
W.B.C.S.(Exe.) OFFICERS OF WEST BENGAL CADRE 

Sl
No.

Name/Idcode Batch Present Posting Posting Address

1 SHAHRYAR SHIBLI
(CS1992096 )

 Dob- 28-03-1966

1992 O.S.D.
AGRICULTURE DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325 SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD ,HOWRAH -711102

2 SUMAN HOWLADER
(CS1992116 )

 Dob- 11-09-1966

1992 OSD
W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

BIKASH BHAWAN, DF BLOCK,
SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA,

,WEST BENGAL--700091.
3 ANAMIKA MAJUMDAR

(CS1993033 )
 Dob- 26-10-1966

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
PLOT NO.7, FLOORS) BLOCK: HC, 6TH

TO 10TH, FD BLOCK, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
4 DEBASHIS BANDHAPADHYAYI

II
(CS1993034 )

 Dob- 24-12-1965

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM
ENTERPRISES AND TEXTILES

DEPTT.

BINOY BADAL DINESH BAG E, LAL
DIGHI, LAL BAZAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001

5 BISWANATH CHAKRABORTY
(CS1993046 )

 Dob- 05-02-1966

1993 DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

INDUSTRIES

4,ABONINDRANATH TAGORE
SARANI,CAMAC STREET

,KOLKATA-16
6 AVIJIT KUMAR MITRA

(CS1993051 )
 Dob- 06-03-1966

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
SUNDARBAN DEV. BOARD

SUB-DIVISION, DIGHIRPAR, CANNING
,WEST BENGAL 743329

7 SUPRIYA GHOSHAL
(CS1993056 )

 Dob- 22-07-1966

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
FISHERIES DEPTT.

BENFISH TOWER, 31-GN BLOCK,
SECTOR-V, SALT LAKE

,KOLKATA-700091
8 KAUSHIK MAJUMDAR

(CS1993059 )
 Dob- 02-11-1966

1993 NA

9 SANJAY MUKHOPADHYAY
(CS1993064 )

 Dob- 04-01-1966

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
10 GARGI GHOSH

(CS1993070 )
 Dob- 22-01-1966

1993 PROFESSOR, N.D.M . WING IN THE
RANK OF SPECIAL SECRETARY

A.T.I.

OFFICE OF THE ATI,SALTLAKE,KOL-91

11 BADRI NARAYAN KAR
(CS1993072 )

 Dob- 05-01-1966

1993 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

ILGUS (UNDER URBAN DEV. AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS)

8 HC BLOCK,8 IST CROSS RD,SECTOR
III,SALTLAKE CITY,KOLKATA ,WEST

BENGAL 700106

12 DEBASISH CHAKRABORTY III
(CS1993075 )

 Dob- 07-11-1966

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
K.M.D.A.

DJ BLOCK, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA,
WEST BENGAL

13 ARSHAD HASAN WARSI
(CS1993079 )

 Dob- 24-12-1967

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY &
SECRETARY, WBCERC

HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE
DEPTT.

SWASTHYA BHAWAN GN-29, SECTOR-
V, SALT LAKE, ,KOLKATA - 700 091

14 PAPIA GHOSH
(ROYCHOUDHURY)

(CS1993080 )
 Dob- 07-07-1967

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MAYUKH BHABAN, BIDHAN NAGAR,
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091

15 TUSHAR KANTI BISWAS
(CS1993082 )

 Dob- 05-10-1967

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK-DF-8,
SECTOR-I,SALT LAKE CITY, 6, 2ND

AVENUE, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700064
16 BENOY SIKDAR

(CS1993084 )
 Dob- 15-06-1966

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
A.R.D. DEPTT.

PRANI SAMPAD BHAVAN, LB-2,
SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE CITY

,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700106
17 SANTANU DAS 1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING(4TH
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(CS1993085 )
 Dob- 06-01-1969

CO-OPERATION DEPTT. FLOOR), 1,K.S.ROY ROAD, KOLKATA,
WEST BENGAL 700001

18 BIPLAB DAS
(CS1993086 )

 Dob- 16-12-1970

1993 OSD IN THE RANK OF SPECIAL
SECRETARY

W.B VALUATION BOARD (UNDER
FINANCE DEPTT.)

80/1, MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD,
SOVABAZAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700006

19 NIBIL ISWARARY
(CS1993086A)

 Dob- 15-12-1965

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAWAN, 10TH FLOOR, DF
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091
20 PRASANTA KUMAR BARAI

(CS1993087 )
 Dob- 05-06-1966

1993 MEMBER SECRETARY IN THE RANK
OF SPECIAL SECRETARY

NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEV.
AUTHORITY

03, MAJOR ARTERIAL ROAD,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700156

21 BIDHAN CHANDRA RAY
(CS1993088 )

 Dob- 15-05-1969

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAVAN, 11A MIRZA
GHALIB STREET, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700087.
22 SWARUP SIKDER

(CS1993089 )
 Dob- 10-07-1970

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
TECHNICAL EDUCATION,

TRAINING & SKILL DEVELOPMENT
DEPTT.

KARIGARI BHAWAN PLOT NO. B-7, AA-
III, 2ND FLOOR, NEWTOWN,

RAJARHAT, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700160

23 TIRTHANKAR HALDER
(CS1993091 )

 Dob- 08-01-1968

1993 SPECIAL SECRETARY
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

11 A, 3RD FLOOR, KRETA SURAKSHA
BHAWAN, MIRZA GALIB STREET,
NEW MARKET ,KOLKATA - 700087

24 ABHIJIT BOSE
(CS1993095 )

 Dob- 07-10-1969

1993 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

E.S.I.

OFFICE OF THE ESI, ,KOLKATA

25 MOUSHUMI MANDI
(CS1993098 )

 Dob- 30-07-1966

1993 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN THE
RANK OF SPECIAL SECRETARY

PRESIDENCY DIVISION

PRESIDENCY DIVISION ,11, N.S.ROAD,
KOL-1

26 SUDEN TSHERING BHUTIA
(CS1993099 )

 Dob- 14-09-1970

1993 SECRETARY
GTA

OFFICE OF THE GTA

27 DIPANJAN BHATTACHARYYA
(CS1994029 )

 Dob- 22-07-1969

1994 MANAGING DIRECTOR
WEST BENGAL STATE FOOD

PROCESSING & HORTICULTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

LTD.

MAYUKH BHAWAN 2ND FLOOR,
BIDHANNAGAR ,KOLKATA- 700091

28 CHIRANJIB GHOSH
(CS1994030 )

 Dob- 21-06-1970

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE PHE DEPARTMENT
,NIJALOY, 7TH FLOOR, BLOCK CN,

PLOT NO. CN-8, SECTOR 5,
KOLKATA-700091

29 ANGSHUMAN ADHIKARY
(CS1994033 )

 Dob- 18-10-1969

1994 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN THE
RANK OF SPECIAL SECRETARY

MEDINIPUR DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER
MEDINIPUR DIVISION ,DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
30 SURAJIT BOSE

(CS1994034 )
 Dob- 08-12-1966

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
HOME AND HILL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NABANNA 4TH FLOOR, 325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD ,MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102
31 SANTANU DAS-II

(CS1994035 )
 Dob- 17-11-1968

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

PRASASAN BHAVAN, BLOCK DD 1,
SECTOR 1, SALT LAKE CITY,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700064
32 SAMPA DHAR

(CS1994036 )
 Dob- 30-08-1970

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS DEPTT.

WRITERS BUILDINGS, KOL-1

33 SWATI BANDYOPADHYAY
(CS1994037 )

 Dob- 12-04-1966

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES &

HORTICULTURE DEPTT.

BENFISH TOWER, 4TH FLOOR,
SECTOR V, SALT LAKE CITY

,KOLKATA 700091
34 TANVIR AFZAL

(CS1994038 )
1994 MEMBER SECRETARY

W.B. COMMISSION FOR
CF 217, CF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST
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 Dob- 09-08-1967 BACKWARD CLASSES BENGAL 700064
35 BASAB BANERJEE

(CS1994040 )
 Dob- 08-11-1968

1994 SECRETARY IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

WBIIDC

DJ 10, DJ BLOCK, SECTOR II, SALT
LAKE CITY, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

700091
36 ARINDAM MUKHERJEE

(CS1994043 )
 Dob- 04-01-1968

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
FINANCE DEPTT.

NABANNA ,HRBC BUILDING ,325,
SARAT CHATTERJEE

ROAD,MANDIRTALA SHIBPUR,
HOWRAH-711102

37 SUBHA MUKHERJEE
(CS1994045 )

 Dob- 14-10-1967

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLLOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD

,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH - 711 102.
38 MALAY MUKHOPADHYAY

(CS1994047 )
 Dob- 02-04-1968

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
CO-OPERATION DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING(4TH
FLOOR), 1,K.S.ROY ROAD ,KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700001
39 ARINDAM NIYOGI

(CS1994048 )
 Dob- 27-06-1971

1994 Additional Chief Electoral Officer & Ex-
officio Special Secretary

HOME (ELECTION) AND HILL
AFFAIRS DEPTT.

BAMALORRIE,21.N.S.ROAD,
,KOLKATA-700001.

40 ABHIJIT BHATTACHARYA
(CS1994049 )

 Dob- 12-09-1968

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
LAND AND LAND REFORMS AND

REFUGEE RELIEF AND
REHABILITATION DEPTT.

6TH FLOOR,NABANNA,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, ,P.O AND P.S -

SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

41 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE
(CS1994050 )

 Dob- 07-01-1969

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM
ENTERPRISES AND TEXTILES

DEPTT.

4, ABANINDRANATH TAGORE SARANI
8TH FLOOR, CAMAC ST, KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700016

42 RUMELA DEY
(CS1994052 )

 Dob- 23-09-1970

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,
KOLKATA - 700087

43 SRABANI DHAR
(CS1994053 )

 Dob- 08-08-1969

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY & BIO-

TECH DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 4TH FLOOR (NORTH
&AMP; EAST BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700091

44 ADITI DASGUPTA
(CS1994056 )

 Dob- 07-09-1968

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

GN BLOCK, SECTOR V,
BIDHANNAGAR ,WEST BENGAL

700091
45 ABHIJIT MAITRA

(CS1994061 )
 Dob- 10-03-1968

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAVAN, 11A, MIRZA
GHALIB ST, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700087
46 PRABAL KANTI MAITI

(CS1994063 )
 Dob- 13-05-1967

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
HOME AND HILL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NABANNA, 4TH FLOOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR, ,HOWRAH-711102.
47 SONALI DATTA NEE RAY

(CS1994065 )
 Dob- 08-06-1971

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
INDUSTRY, COMMERCE AND

ENTERPRISES DEPTT.

MS BUILDINGS, 2ND FLOOR, KASBA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PHASE-III,

KOLKATA -700107
48 PRANAB BISWAS

(CS1994066 )
 Dob- 12-06-1966

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAVAN, 11A, MIRZA
GHALIB ST, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

700087
49 SHYAMAL KUMAR MONDAL

(CS1994067 )
 Dob- 17-01-1970

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
50 SUNIL AGARWALA

(CS1994069 )
 Dob- 29-03-1969

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

MITRA BUILDING 4TH FLOOR, 8
LYONS RANGE, ,KOLKATA - 700001.

51 SUDATTA CHOWDHURY
(CS1994070 )

 Dob- 25-04-1967

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA, 14TH FLOOR 325, SARAT
CHANDRA CHATTERJEE
ROAD,HOWRAH-711102
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52 NABA KUMAR BARMAN
(CS1994071 )

 Dob- 29-11-1966

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
LABOUR DEPTT.

12TH FLOOR, N.S BUILDING, BLOCK-
A, 1, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD,.

,KOLKATA-700001.
53 PADAM SUNAM

(CS1994072 )
 Dob- 14-12-1967

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
A.R.D. DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE ARD DEPTT.
,UTTARKANYA,SILIGURI

54 PAMELA RAY
(CS1994073 )

 Dob- 24-10-1967

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
A.R.D. DEPTT.

PRANI SAMPAD BHAVAN,LB-2,
SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE CITY,

KOLKATA ,WEST BENGAL 700098
55 DIPESH BARMAN

(CS1994074 )
 Dob- 30-01-1968

1994 P.S. TO MIC
YOUTH SERVICE & SPORTS DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING,6TH
FLOOR,BLOCK-C,1K.S ROY ROAD,

KOLKATA-700001
56 ACHINTYA KUMAR MONDAL

(CS1994075 )
 Dob- 03-05-1967

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
BACKWARD CLASSES WELFARE

DEPTT.

DJ-4, 2ND AVENUE, CJ BLOCK,
SECTOR II, SALT LAKE CITY,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091
57 MANABENDRA DAS

(CS1994077 )
 Dob- 30-12-1970

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

PLOT NO 12, RN MUKHERJEE RD,
ESPLANADE, CHOWRINGHEE NORTH,
BOW BARRACKS, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001
58 HARIHAR PRASAD MANDAL

(CS1994079 )
 Dob- 16-09-1969

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

DEPTT.

7TH FLOOR, NEW SECRETARIAT
BUILDING, 1, K. S, KIRAN SHANKAR

RAY RD, B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700001

59 PRASANTA ADHIKARI
(CS1994080 )

 Dob- 02-01-1970

1994 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

AGRICULTURE

BINOY BADAL DINESH BAG N, LAL
DIGHI, B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700001
60 LAKPA NORBU SHERPA

(CS1994084 )
 Dob- 31-01-1971

1994 PROJECT CO-ORDINATOR IN THE
RANK OF SPECIAL SECRETARY

SERICULTURE

45, GANESH CHANDRA AVE,
CHANDNI CHAWK, BOWBAZAR,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700012
61 TENZI CHODEN VERMA NEE

BHUTIA
(CS1994085 )

 Dob- 17-05-1972

1994 SPECIAL SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, NORTH BLOCK
(10TH FLOOR), SALT LAKE CITY,
NORTH 24 PARGANAS PIN-700091

62 PASANG CHUTAY BHUTIA
(CS1994086 )

 Dob- 10-12-1969

1994 NA N/A

63 AUGUSTINE LEPCHA
(CS1994087 )

 Dob- 12-08-1970

1994 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

LABOUR DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE ESI ,P-233 CIT
SCHEME, VII M, BAGMARI LN,

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700054
64 PURNENDU KUMAR MAJI

(CS1995015 )
 Dob- 21-06-1968

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN, DF-8, SECTOR-I, SALT
LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA-700064.

65 SAMANJIT SENGUPTA
(CS1995016 )

 Dob- 15-01-1967

1995 SENIOR PERSONNEL MANAGER IN
THE RANK OF SPECIAL SECRETARY
W.B. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

PARIBESH BHAVAN CANTEEN, 10A,
BROADWAY RD, LA BLOCK, SECTOR
3, BIDHANNAGAR ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700106
66 UPALI ROY NEE MUKHERJEE

(CS1995017 )
 Dob- 16-01-1971

1995 STATE COMMISSIONER FOR THE
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL
WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 10TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, KOLKATA ,WEST BENGAL

700091

67 ANJAN CHAKRABARTI
(CS1995020 )

 Dob- 13-12-1968

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
POWER DEPTT.

BIDYUT UNNAYAN BHAVAN (5TH
FLOOR), 3/C, LA BLOCK, SECTOR-III
SALT LAKE CITY ,KOLKATA-700 091.

68 DEBAPRASAD MUKHERJEE
(CS1995021 )

 Dob- 19-11-1967

1995 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

PRESIDENCY DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PRESIDENCY

DIVISION,KOLKATA
69 SUJAY ACHARYYA

(CS1995023 )
1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY

FINANCE DEPTT.
NABANNA,325 SARAT CHATTERJEE

ROAD,11 FLOOR. ,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH -
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 Dob- 05-01-1968 711102
70 KANCHAN CHAUDHURY

(CS1995024 )
 Dob- 31-12-1969

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

CTC BUILDING,R N MUKHERJEE RD
,KOLKATA - 700001

71 SUPARNA KUMAR
ROYCHOUDHURY

(CS1995025 )
 Dob- 05-10-1967

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,

,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

72 PALASH SENGUPTA
(CS1995026 )

 Dob- 21-03-1968

1995 OSD IN THE RANK OF SPECIAL
SECRETARY

W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

OFFICE OF THE WEST BENGAL STATE
GAZETTERS ,KOLKATA,WEST

BENGAL
73 SUMAN BHATTACHARYA

(CS1995027 )
 Dob- 21-10-1969

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

GN-29, SWASTHYA BHAWAN SECTOR-
V, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700091
74 JOLY CHAUDHURI

(CS1995028 )
 Dob- 26-08-1969

1995 DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

SUDA

ILGUS BHAVAN. HC BLOCK, SECTOR
III, SALT LAKE CITY ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700106
75 RAHUL MAJUMDER

(CS1995029 )
 Dob- 27-04-1972

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
GRIEVANCE, MONITORING & CO-
ORDINATION (CHIEF MINISTER'S

OFFICE)

NABANNA, 14TH FLOOR, 325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR, ,HOWRAH-711102

76 SANKAR PRASAD PAUL
(CS1995031 )

 Dob- 15-10-1968

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
HOUSING DEPTT.

N.S.BUILDING,KOLKATA - 1. ,WEST
BENGAL

77 MRINAL KANTI RANO
(CS1995032 )

 Dob- 13-09-1969

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND

CIVIL DEFENCE DEPTT.

NABANNA, NAORA, SHIBPUR,
HOWRAH, ,WEST BENGAL 711102

78 SURAJIT ROY
(CS1995033 )

 Dob- 29-11-1970

1995 ADDL. DIRECTOR & E.O. ADDL.
SECRETARY IN THE RANK OF

SPECIAL SECRETARY
SCH. EDUCATION

BIKASH BHAVAN, 5TH &AMP; 6TH
FLOOR, DF BLOCK, SECTOR-1, SALT

LAKE CITY, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700091

79 SEKHAR SEN
(CS1995034 )

 Dob- 03-07-1971

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
80 RANJAN KUMAR JHA

(CS1995035 )
 Dob- 02-01-1968

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 5TH &AMP; 6TH
FLOOR DF BLOCK, SECTOR-1, SALT

LAKE CITY, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700091

81 DIBYENDU BHATTACHARYYA
(CS1995036 )

 Dob- 30-09-1967

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
LAND AND LAND REFORMS AND

REFUGEE RELIEF AND
REHABILITATION DEPTT.

NABANNA (6TH FLOOR), 325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, SHIBPUR, ,P.O

AND P.S - SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

82 SHAON SEN (NEE SAHA)
(CS1995037 )

 Dob- 18-11-1972

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
LABOUR DEPTT.

12TH FLOOR, N.S BUILDING, BLOCK-
A, 1, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD
,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700001

83 ARUP RATAN MUKHOPADHYAY
(CS1995039 )

 Dob- 01-02-1968

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN, SECTOR-I, BLOCK-DF-8.
BIDHAN NAGAR, ,KOLKATA-700064.

84 SOUMYA BHATTACHARYA
(CS1995040 )

 Dob- 24-12-1970

1995 ADDL. MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER
K.M.C.

5 SN BANERJEE ROAD ,KOLKATA
700013

85 SAGAR CHAKRABARTI
(CS1995041 )

 Dob- 23-01-1969

1995 SECRETARY IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

161-A, SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJEE
RD, MUDIALI, KALIGHAT, KOLKATA,

,WEST BENGAL 700026
86 SUDIPTO BHATTACHARYYA

(CS1995042 )
 Dob- 22-11-1966

1995 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

TEXTILE ( UNDER MS & ME & T

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING,
BLOCK A, 7TH FLOOR ,DTE. OF
TEXTILE, KOLKATA - 7000001
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DEPTT.)
87 PUSPENDU MITRA

(CS1995043 )
 Dob- 02-01-1968

1995 ADDL.SECRETARY
N.R.E.S.

BIKALPA SHAKTI BHAWAN, PLOT NO.
J-1/10, SECTOR-V, EP &AMP; GP

BLOCK, SALTLAKE ELECTRONICS
COMPLEX, KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL

700091
88 KRISHNENDU BASAK

(CS1995044 )
 Dob- 13-09-1971

1995 COLLECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

KOLKATA COLLECTORATE

KOLKATA COLLECTORATE BUILDING
,11, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD. KOLKATA

-700001
89 MANOJ CHAKRABORTY

(CS1995046 )
 Dob- 15-01-1968

1995 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

SMALL SAVINGS

NABANNA, NAORA, SHIBPUR,
HOWRAH ,HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL

711102
90 BANI PRASAD DAS

(CS1995048 )
 Dob- 03-09-1969

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
SELF HELP GROUP & SELF

EMPLOYMENT DEPTT.

MIRZA GHALIB ST, FIRE BRIGADE
HEAD QUARTER, NEW MARKET

AREA, DHARMATALA, TALTALA,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700087

91 TAMAL DAS
(CS1995049 )

 Dob- 02-10-1968

1995 DY. R. R. COMMISSIONER & EX-
OFFICIO ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

R.R. & R.

KARIGARI BHAVAN,NEW TOWN,
PLOT NO.-B-7,ACTION AREA - III,

,KOLKATA-700160
92 SHASHI KUMAR CHOUDHURY

(CS1995050 )
 Dob- 02-11-1968

1995 REGIONAL MANAGER IN THE RANK
OF SPECIAL SECRETARY

W.B. TRIBAL DEV. CO-OPERATIVE
CORP. LTD.

DESHBANDHU RD, PURULIA, ,WEST
BENGAL 723101

93 DEBAPRIYA BISWAS
(CS1995051 )

 Dob- 04-01-1971

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK-DF-8,
SECTOR-I,SALT LAKE CITY,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700064
94 SHANKAR NASKAR

(CS1995052 )
 Dob- 10-04-1972

1995 CEO IN THE RANK OF SPECIAL
SECRETARY

PASCHIMANCHAL UNNAN
PARISHAD

SUBHANNA, 10TH FLOOR, 9, 2ND
AVENUE, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1, SALT
LAKE CITY, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

95 INDRAJIT TALUKDAR
(CS1995053 )

 Dob- 18-11-1970

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY & BIO-

TECH DEPTT.

SALTLAKE,KOLKATA

96 ADHIR KUMAR BISWAS
(CS1995054 )

 Dob- 07-07-1972

1995 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

CHILD RIGHTS AND TRAFFICKING
(UNDER WOMEN & CHILD DEV.
AND SOCIAL WELFARE DEPTT.)

SHAISHALI 3RD FLOOR, SECTOR - I ,
SALTLAKE , KOLKATA

97 PRADIP KUMAR BISWAS
(CS1995055 )

 Dob- 05-03-1970

1995 OSD IN THE RANK OF SPECIAL
SECRETARY

BRAIPRD, KALYANI, NADIA

OFFICE OF THE BRAIPRD ,KALYANI,
DIST- NADIA

98 DEBASHIS KARMAKAR
(CS1995056 )

 Dob- 24-11-1971

1995 ADDL. MANAGING DIRECTOR IN
THE RANK OF SPECIAL SECRETARY
W.B. TRIBAL DEV. CO-OPERATIVE

CORP. LTD.

SIDHU KANU BHAWAN, KB-18,
SECTOR-III, BIDHANNAGAR,

KOLKATA-700098, BROADWAY RD, KB
BLOCK, SECTOR III, BIDHANNAGAR,

,WEST BENGAL 700106
99 GOPAL HALDAR

(CS1995059 )
 Dob- 10-09-1967

1995 P.S. TO MOS
MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM
ENTERPRISES AND TEXTILES

DEPTT.

SHILPA SADAN, CAMAC STREET, 7TH
FLOOR, KOLKATA - 7000016

100 AMLANJYOTI SAHA
(CS1995060 )

 Dob- 15-06-1969

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY & E.O.
DIRECTOR (A&M)

ARCHAEOLOGY AND MUSEUMS
(UNDER I&CA DEPTT.)

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORATE OF
ARCHAEOLOGY AND MUSEUMS

,KOLKATA

101 SUMEDHA PRADHAN (NEE
YOLMO)

(CS1995061 )
 Dob- 04-06-1970

1995 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR IN THE
RANK OF SPECIAL SECRETARY

GTA

OFFICE OF THE GTA ,PO+DIST-
DARJEELING
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102 CHEYONG PALZOR
(CS1995062 )

 Dob- 28-03-1970

1995 SPECIAL SECRETARY
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

8, LYONS RANGE, MURGIGHATA,
B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001
103 PALDEN SHERPA

(CS1995063 )
 Dob- 19-03-1973

1995 DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

NABANNA, NAORA, SHIBPUR,
HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL 711102

104 NANDINI SARASWATI
(CS1996025 )

 Dob- 08-09-1970

1996 OSD IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

WEST BENGAL RIGHT TO PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION UNDER

CONSUMER AFFAIRS

KRETA SURAKSHA BHAWAN, 4TH
FLOOR, 11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700087

105 ARINDAM ROY
(CS1996026 )

 Dob- 05-03-1969

1996 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMPLOYMENT DTE.

EAST INDIA HOUSE, 20B, ABDUL
HAMID STREET, 1ST FLOOR,

,KOLKATA-700069

106 KAUSICK KUMAR NAG
(CS1996028 )

 Dob- 10-01-1968

1996 SPECIAL SECRETARY
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

MITRA BUILDING 4TH FLOOR, 8
LYONS RANGE, ,KOLKATA - 700001.

107 SABYASACHI SARKAR
(CS1996029 )

 Dob- 02-01-1970

1996 SPECIAL SECRETARY
FINANCE DEPTT.

NABANNA 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD, SHIBPUR, MANDIRTALA, ,11TH

FLOOR,HOWRAH-711102
108 KASTURI BISWAS

(CS1996030 )
 Dob- 13-01-1972

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK-DF-8,
SECTOR-I,SALT LAKE CITY, 6, 2ND

AVENUE, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700064
109 ANGSHUMAN BHATTACHARYA

(CS1996032 )
 Dob- 01-12-1970

1996 ADDL. DIRECTOR OF SMALL
SAVINGS IN THE RANK OF ADDL.

SECRETARY
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE ADDL
DIRECTOR,SMALL SAVINGS ,PO-

SILIGURI,DIST-DARJEELING

110 PRADIP ACHARYYA
(CS1996033 )

 Dob- 04-01-1972

1996 JOINT COMMISSIONER
BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

415A, FOURTH AVE, FD BLOCK,
SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA,

,WEST BENGAL 700106
111 CHANDRANATH

RAYCHAUDHURI
(CS1996034 )

 Dob- 18-10-1967

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.

SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT. BIKASH
BHAVAN, 5TH FLOOR, SALT LAKE,

,KOLKATA-700 091.

112 SOUMI MITRA BISWAS
(CS1996036 )

 Dob- 26-08-1973

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
FINANCE DEPTT.

12TH FLOOR,NABANNA,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD ,HOWRAH 711102

113 ASIM KUMAR BISWAS
(CS1996037 )

 Dob- 22-12-1966

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
CORRECTIONAL ADMINISTRATION

DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE CORRECTIONAL
ADMINISTRATION DEPTT.

114 KRITTIBAS NAYAK
(CS1996038 )

 Dob- 28-02-1971

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
INFORMATION & CULTURAL

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

9TH FLOOR, NABANNA, 325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE RD, MANDIRTALA,

NAORA, SHIBPUR ,HOWRAH, WEST
BENGAL 711102

115 JYOTIRMOY TANTI
(CS1996039 )

 Dob- 12-12-1973

1996 JOINT MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER
IN THE RANK OF ADDL.

SCERETARY
K.M.C.

1ST FLOOR, CENTRAL MUNICIPAL
OFFICE CMO BUILDINGS, 5 S N

BANERJEE ROAD, ,KOLKATA 700 013

116 NIKHILESH MANDAL
(CS1996040 )

 Dob- 04-02-1966

1996 ADDL. INSPECTOR GENERAL IN
THE RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY
CORRECTIONAL SERVICES (HQ)

JESSOP BUILDING, FIRST FLOOR, 63,
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, ,KOLKATA

700001
117 RUPAM BANERJEE

(CS1996041 )
 Dob- 09-08-1970

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
INDUSTRY, COMMERCE AND

ENTERPRISES DEPTT.

4, CAMAC ST, KANKARIA ESTATES,
PARK STREET AREA, KOLKATA,

,WEST BENGAL 700016
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118 ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE
(CS1996042 )

 Dob- 25-05-1967

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
BACKWARD CLASSES WELFARE

DEPTT.

DJ-4, SECTOR-II, ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING, SDO BIDHANNAGAR,

4TH,FLOOR, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA -
700 091

119 SOUMYAJIT DEBNATH
(CS1996043 )

 Dob- 12-12-1968

1996 SECRETARY-CUM-CONTROLLER OF
EXAM
WBSSC

SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR 2
,KOLKATA-91

120 AMITAVA DATTA
(CS1996044 )

 Dob- 26-12-1970

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

GN-29, SWASTHYA BHAWAN SECTOR-
V, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700091
121 ABDUR RAKIB SHAIKH

(CS1996046 )
 Dob- 02-01-1971

1996 DIRECTOR
DIRECTORATE OF MADRASAH
EDUCATION (UNDER MA & ME

DEPTT.)

NABANNA, ,325,SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD,SHIBPUR ,HOWRAH - 711102

122 SWARUP KUMAR MALIK
(CS1996047 )

 Dob- 28-02-1971

1996 OSD TO MOS IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY

I & CA AND DEPARTMENT OF
TECHNICAL EDUCATION,

TRAINING & SKILL
DEVELOPMENT(IC)

NABANNA, 9TH FLOOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, ,HOWRAH-711102

123 INDRANIL MUKHOPADHYAY
(CS1996048 )

 Dob- 29-12-1971

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

SWASTHYA SATHI BUILDING,
SWASTHYA BHAWAN PREMISES,
THIRD FLOOR, GN-29, SECTOR-V,

SALT LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA - 700091.
124 PRATIMA DAS

(CS1996049 )
 Dob- 17-12-1969

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS DEPTT.

SALT LAKE GIS 132/33 KV SUB
STATION, 3RD AVE, DF BLOCK,
SECTOR 1,MAKUKH BHAVAN,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700091

125 MRINMOY BISWAS
(CS1996050 )

 Dob- 02-01-1968

1996 DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

MINORITIES DEVELOPMENT AND
WELFARE DTE.

DD-27/E, SECTOR-I, SALT LAKE CITY,
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700064

126 SANJAY KUMAR DAS
(CS1996051 )

 Dob- 27-09-1970

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY & BIO-

TECH DEPTT.

VIGYAN CHETANA BHAVAN, 26/B, DD
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700064

127 TUSHAR KANTI PATHAK
(CS1996052 )

 Dob- 25-10-1969

1996 PS TO MOS IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

URBAN DEVELOPMENT &
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS(IC) AND
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT. AND L & LR AND R.R & R
DEPTT.

NABANNA, NAORA, SHIBPUR,
HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL 711102

128 DIPTENDU BERA
(CS1996053 )

 Dob- 29-06-1971

1996 DIRECTOR
FOOD PROCESSING IND. & HORTI.

NEW COLLECTORATE BUILDING 5TH
FLOOR, 7 RISHI BANKIM CHANDRA

ROAD ,HOWRAH-711101
129 SHARMISTHA BANERJEE NEE

GHOSH
(CS1996054 )

 Dob- 11-08-1972

1996 CEO IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

NANDAN

1 1, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA
BOSE RD, MAIDAN, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700020

130 PARTHA ACHARYYA
(CS1996055 )

 Dob- 12-11-1968

1996 RENT CONTROLLER IN THE RANK
OF ADDL. SECRETARY, KOLKATA
LAND AND LAND REFORMS AND

REFUGEE RELIEF AND
REHABILITATION DEPTT.

4TH FLOOR,A BLOCK,6,CHURCH
LANE, ,KOLKATA-700001

131 DEBASIS BISWAS
(CS1996056 )

 Dob- 13-12-1968

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
INFORMATION & CULTURAL

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

9TH FLOOR, NABANNA, 325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE RD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR, HOWRAH, ,WEST BENGAL
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711102
132 BEDANGA BISWAS

(CS1996058 )
 Dob- 05-06-1968

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAWAN, 10TH FLOOR, DF
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091

133 KAUSIK KUMAR PAL
(CS1996059 )

 Dob- 20-08-1969

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
N.R.E.S.

BIKALPO SHAKTI BHAVAN,J-1/10,EP
AND GP BLOCK,SECTOR V, SALTLAKE

,SALTLAKE, KOLKATA - 700091.
134 MOLOY HALDER

(CS1996061 )
 Dob- 09-11-1969

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAWAN, 10TH FLOOR, DF
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091

135 DINESH CHANDRA MANDAL
(CS1996062 )

 Dob- 11-10-1970

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
YOUTH SERVICE & SPORTS DEPTT.

STANDARD BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR,
,KOLKATA- 700001.

136 BIKASH SAHA
(CS1996064 )

 Dob- 07-12-1973

1996 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY

FOOD PROCESSING IND. & HORTI.

BENFISH TOWER, 4TH &AMP; 6TH
FLOOR, GN BLOCK, SECTOR V, SALT

LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 091
137 NIMAI CHAND HALDAR

(CS1996065 )
 Dob- 20-03-1967

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MIRZA GHALIB ST, FIRE BRIGADE
HEAD QUARTER, ESPLANADE,

DHARMATALA, TALTALA, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700016

138 NARAYAN CHANDRA BISWAS
(CS1996066 )

 Dob- 09-06-1969

1996 SECRETARY
LOKAYUKTA

STANDRAD BUILDING, 32 B.B.D. BAG
,KOLKATA-700001

139 NITISH KUMAR DAS
(CS1996067 )

 Dob- 16-12-1970

1996 ADDL.SECRETARY
TECHNICAL EDUCATION,

TRAINING & SKILL DEVELOPMENT
(UTTAR KANYA) DEPTT.

NEW TOWN.....KOLKATA - 700135

140 ARUN KUMAR RAY
(CS1996068 )

 Dob- 06-03-1969

1996 SECRETARY
WBSSC

ACHARYA SADAN, BIDHANNAGAR,
SECTOR - II, EE - 11 &AMP; 11/1,

,KOLKATA - 700091, WEST BENGAL.
141 DICHEN TASHI

(CS1996069 )
 Dob- 12-07-1972

1996 NA

142 DICKY BHUTIA
(CS1996070 )

 Dob- 18-01-1972

1996 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN THE
RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,JALPAIGURI DIVISION

143 AMITAVA DAS
(CS1997002 )

 Dob- 16-09-1969

1997 DY. DIRECTOR
SUDA

HB-305, AB RD, HC BLOCK, SECTOR III,
SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700106
144 KASTURI SEN GUPTA-II

(CS1997003 )
 Dob- 28-07-1971

1997 ADDL.SECRETARY
FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES &

HORTICULTURE DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE FPI&AMP;H DEPTT
,KOLKATA

145 SHANTANU NAHA
(CS1997004 )

 Dob- 06-04-1971

1997 OSD TO MOS(IC)
FINANCE DEPTT.

NABANNA 11 TH FLOOR,,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD ,HOWRAH-711102

146 MOLOY SAHA
(CS1997005 )

 Dob- 23-11-1970

1997 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

LABOUR, LAW & JUDICIAL DEPTT.

WRITERS BUILDINGS ,KOL-1

147 SARIT BHATTACHARYA
(CS1997006 )

 Dob- 02-10-1972

1997 ADDL.SECRETARY
FISHERIES DEPTT.

BIKAS BHAVAN, NORTH BLOCK,
FIRST FLOOR, SECTOR-1, BIDHAN

NAGAR ROAD, BF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700091
148 SHIBAJI ROY

(CS1997008 )
 Dob- 22-12-1972

1997 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MAYUKH BHABAN,BIDHANNAGAR
,KOL-91

149 SANJIB KUMAR DE
(CS1997009 )

1997 OSD TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

WRITERS BUILDINGS, KOLKATA-01
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 Dob- 01-12-1971 LAW & JUDICIAL DEPTT.
150 SUDIP MUKHERJEE

(CS1997010 )
 Dob- 25-04-1973

1997 ADDL.SECRETARY
FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES

DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, SOUTH
BLOCK,SECTOR I,SALT LAKE ,

,KOLKATA - 700091
151 PRALAY MAJUMDAR

(CS1997011 )
 Dob- 12-01-1972

1997 ADDL.SECRETARY
POWER DEPTT.

BIDYUT UNNAYAN BHAVAN 3/C, LA
BLOCK, 5TH &AMP; 6TH FLOOR,

SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE CITY,
,KOLKATA- 700 091.

152 SUBHENDU BASU
(CS1997012 )

 Dob- 13-02-1969

1997 ADDL.SECRETARY
LAND AND LAND REFORMS AND

REFUGEE RELIEF AND
REHABILITATION DEPTT.

6TH FLOOR,NABANNA,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, ,P.O AND P.S -

SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

153 KAJAL KANTI SAHA
(CS1997014 )

 Dob- 01-01-1969

1997 ADDL.SECRETARY
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 5TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, ,KOLKATA-700 091.

154 SWAPAN KUMAR KUNDU
(CS1997015 )

 Dob- 15-03-1968

1997 SECRETARY
K.M.C.

BERTRAM ST, NEW MARKET AREA,
DHARMATALA, TALTALA ,KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700087
155 SAMIR BISWAS

(CS1997016 )
 Dob- 09-01-1973

1997 ADDL. DIRECTOR
TRANSPORT

R.N.MUKHERJEE ROAD,KOLKATA
,WEST BENGAL - 700001

156 PRATIP KUMAR MANDAL
(CS1997018 )

 Dob- 13-02-1973

1997 ADDL.SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
157 SONAM BHUTIA

(CS1997019 )
 Dob- 01-08-1972

1997 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR IN THE
RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY

GTA

OFFICE OF THE GTA ,KOLKATA,WEST
BENGAL

158 SAIKAT ASHRAF ALI
(CS1998015 )

 Dob- 08-12-1971

1998 ADDL.SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAWAN, 10TH FLOOR, DF
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091

159 PRABHAS KUMAR UKIL
(CS1998016 )

 Dob- 30-12-1975

1998 SECRETARY IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY

WEST BENGAL HEALTH
RECRUITMENT BOARD

BENFISH TOWER, GN 31, STREET
NUMBER 2, GN BLOCK, SECTOR V,
BIDHANNAGAR ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700091
160 HUMAYUN BISWAS

(CS1998017 )
 Dob- 27-12-1969

1998 MEMBER IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

WAKF TRIBUNAL

125 B HEM CHANDRA NASKAR ROAD
NARKELDANGA, PHOOL BAGAN,
KANKURGACHI ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700010
161 DIPANKAR PIPLAI

(CS1998018 )
 Dob- 25-07-1972

1998 MANAGING DIRECTOR IN THE
RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY

NORTH BENGAL STATE
TRANSPORT CORPN.

14, CHANDNI CHOWK ST, CHANDNI
CHAWK, BOWBAZAR, KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700072 ,COOCHBEHAR

162 NARENDRA NATH DATTA
(CS1998019 )

 Dob- 22-05-1970

1998 ADDL.SECRETARY
LABOUR DEPTT.

12TH FLOOR, N.S BUILDING, BLOCK-
A, 1, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD

,KOLKATA-700001
163 AYAN DAS

(CS1998020 )
 Dob- 01-01-1976

1998 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

AGRICULTURE & PARLIAMENTARY
AFFAIRS DEPTT.

ROOM NO 307,HRBC BUILDING, 325,
SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD, SHIBPUR,

HOWRAH, ,WEST BENGAL 711102

164 SUDIPTA POREL
(CS1998021 )

 Dob- 04-05-1974

1998 GENERAL MANAGER IN THE RANK
OF ADDL. SECRETARY

W.B. MINORITIES DEVELOPMENT &
FINANCIAL CORPORATIO

LTD.(UNDER MA & ME DEPTT.)

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL 700064

165 SHIVNARAYAN BALAJEE
SINGHA ROY
(CS1998022 )

1998 ADDL.SECRETARY
BACKWARD CLASSES WELFARE

DEPTT.

ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, SDO
BIDHANNAGAR, 4TH FLOOR, DJ-4,

SALT LAKE, SECTOR- II, KOLKATA -

Developed by IT Cell,P&AR Deptt. Page 10/100



W.B.C.S.(Exe.) OFFICERS OF WEST BENGAL CADRE 

Sl
No.

Name/Idcode Batch Present Posting Posting Address

 Dob- 04-08-1975 700091 ,KOLKATA - 700091
166 PRANAB KUMAR GHOSH

(CS1998023 )
 Dob- 22-01-1975

1998 MANAGING DIRECTOR IN THE
RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY

SOUTH BENGAL STATE
TRANSPORT CORPN.

DR BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY AVENUE,
DURGAPUR ,PASCHIM BARDHAMAN,

PIN- 713201

167 SIMA HALDER
(CS1998024 )

 Dob- 01-12-1969

1998 ADDL.SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAVAN, 11A, MIRZA
GHALIB ST, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700087.
168 SANTANU BASU

(CS1999007 )
 Dob- 26-11-1972

1999 ADDL.SECRETARY
MINORITY AFFAIRS & MADRASAH

EDUCATION DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD ,HOWRAH-711102

169 SOURA MONDAL
(CS1999009 )

 Dob- 10-01-1974

1999 OSD IN THE RANK OF SENIOR
DEPUTY SECRETARY
DISTRICT GAZETTERS

BIKASH BHAWAN, DF BLOCK,
SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA,

,WEST BENGAL 700091
170 SABYASACHI GHOSH

(CS2000033 )
 Dob- 18-03-1970

2000 DEPUTY COMMISSIONER FOR
DEPARTMENTAL ENQUIRIES IN

THE RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY
VIGILANCE COMMISSION

BIKASH BHAWAN 2ND FLOOR,SALT
LAKE CITY ,KOL-91

171 BANHISHIKHA DEY
(CS2000034 )

 Dob- 10-08-1977

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

SWASTHYA SATHI BUILDING,
SWASTHYA BHAWAN PREMISES,
THIRD FLOOR, GN-29, SECTOR-V,

SALT LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA - 700091.
172 SUDIP SARKAR

(CS2000035 )
 Dob- 01-02-1975

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
173 ARUNDHATI BHAUMIK

(CS2000036 )
 Dob- 25-01-1974

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM
ENTERPRISES AND TEXTILES

DEPTT.

BINOY BADAL DINESH BAG E, LAL
DIGHI, LAL BAZAR, ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700001

174 SANDIP DUTTA
(CS2000037 )

 Dob- 04-06-1976

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

MITRA BUILDINGS, 8, LYONS RANGE,
,KOLKATA-700001

175 SUKANTA ACHARJEE
(CS2000038 )

 Dob- 01-12-1976

2000 COMPULSORY WAITING
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,PAR DEPTT...
,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

176 MUFTI SAMIM SAWKAT
(CS2000040 )

 Dob- 22-02-1973

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
AGRICULTURAL MARKETING

DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAWAN, 11A, MIRZA
GHALIB ST, BLOCK B,4TH FLOOR

,KOLKATA - 700087
177 SUBHRAJYOTI GHOSH

(CS2000041 )
 Dob- 02-01-1972

2000 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY
BRAIPRD, KALYANI

OFFICE OF THE BRAIPRD,KALYANI
,DIST-NADIA

178 MD.SAZZAD SIDDIQUE
(CS2000042 )

 Dob- 14-07-1974

2000 SECRETARY IN THE RANK OF
DEPUTY SECRETARY

WEST BENGAL MADRASA SERVICE
COMMISSION

BIKASH BHAWAN, 2ND FLOOR, SALT
LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700091, NEAR

CENTRAL PARK ,PHN - 23213615

179 NIRAMITRA SIKDAR
(CS2000043 )

 Dob- 16-03-1974

2000 PS TO MOS IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

TRANSPORT DEPTT.

PARIBAHAN BHAVAN 12, R.N.
MUKHERJEE ROAD ,KOLKATA -

700001
180 SUMANA BHATTACHARYA

(CS2000044 )
 Dob- 13-06-1976

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY & BIO-

TECH DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN 4TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, ,KOLKATA-700091

181 ARNAB CHATTERJEE
(CS2000045 )

 Dob- 17-12-1972

2000 JOINT CEO IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

HOME (ELECTION) AND HILL
AFFAIRS DEPTT.

BALMER LAWRIE,ANNEX
BUILDING,21 N.S.ROAD ,KOLKATA

700001

182 MAITREYEE GANGULY
(CS2000046 )

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM

12,B.B.D BAG,EAST,HEMANTA
BHAWAN,5TH FLOOR,

Developed by IT Cell,P&AR Deptt. Page 11/100



W.B.C.S.(Exe.) OFFICERS OF WEST BENGAL CADRE 

Sl
No.

Name/Idcode Batch Present Posting Posting Address

 Dob- 26-05-1973 ENTERPRISES AND TEXTILES
DEPTT.

,KOLKATA-700001.

183 SHIBAJI GHOSH
(CS2000047 )

 Dob- 07-12-1971

2000 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

HIGHER EDUCATION AND SCHOOL
EDUCATION DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAWAN, DF BLOCK,
SECTOR 1, SALT LAKE CITY,

,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091

184 PIJUSH KANTI GOSWAMI
(CS2000048 )

 Dob- 03-09-1975

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING,BLOCK HC-7, SECTOR III,

SALTLAKE, ,KOLKATA - 700106
185 SUPRIYA DAS

(CS2000049 )
 Dob- 06-06-1976

2000 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY

BCW & TD

8, LYONS RANGE, MURGIGHATA,
B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001
186 AFTAB AHMED

(CS2000052 )
 Dob- 02-01-1975

2000 OSD TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK-DF-8,
SECTOR-I,SALT LAKE CITY, 6, 2ND

AVENUE, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700064
187 PRATUL KUMAR BOSE

(CS2000053 )
 Dob- 28-03-1969

2000 ADDL. SECRETARY
HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

PURTA BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, BLOCK-
DF, SECTOR - I, ,SALT LAKE CITY,
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091

188 KHALID QAISAR
(CS2000054 )

 Dob- 04-11-1971

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

SWASTHYA SATHI BUILDING,
SWASTHYA BHAWAN PREMISES,
THIRD FLOOR, GN-29, SECTOR-V,

SALT LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA - 700091.
189 SUBHASIS BEJ

(CS2000055 )
 Dob- 01-06-1968

2000 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY

LAND RECORDS & SURVEY

OFFICE OF THE
DLR&AMP;S,35,GOPALNAGAR ROAD,

,KOLKATA- 700 027.
190 DICHENONGMOO BHUTIA

(CS2000056 )
 Dob- 27-02-1977

2000 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN THE
RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE JALPAIGURI DIVISION
,JALPAIGURI, PIN-735101

191 PIJUSH KANTI DAS
(CS2000057 )

 Dob- 20-11-1967

2000 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY
YOUTH SERVICES

STANDARD BUILDING, 2ND
FLOOR,32/1, BBD BAG SOUTH,

,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700001
192 SAMIRAN MANDAL

(CS2000058 )
 Dob- 22-02-1973

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT DEPTT.

ADIVASI BHAWAN, PREMISES NO.
2221, ACTION AREA - III A, RAJARHAT

- NEWTOWN, ,KOLKATA - 700160
193 MRINAL KANTI HALDAR

(CS2000059 )
 Dob- 25-04-1973

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 10TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE ,KOLKATA-700091

194 SAMDEN DUKPA
(CS2000060 )

 Dob- 22-02-1973

2000 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR IN THE
RANK OF ADDL. SECRETARY

GTA

OFFICE OF THE GTA ,PO-DARJEELING

195 GOLAK CHANDRA HOWLADAR
(CS2000061 )

 Dob- 10-11-1973

2000 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY & BIO-
TECH DEPTT.

4TH FLOOR, EAST BLOCK, BIKASH
BHAVAN, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA,

,WEST BENGAL 700064

196 MALAY RAY
(CS2000062 )

 Dob- 01-04-1972

2000 ADDL.SECRETARY
FINANCE DEPTT.

NABANNA,11TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,

,HOWRAH,SHIBPUR,PIN 711102
197 MRIDUL HALDER

(CS2000063 )
 Dob- 05-10-1972

2000 CEO IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

W.B. KHADI & VILLAGE IND.
BOARD

HEMANTA BASU KHADI O GRAMIN
SHILPA BHABAN 12, B.B.D. BAG EAST,
2ND &AMP; 3RD FLOOR ,KOLKATA -

700 001
198 RAJAT KANTI BISWAS

(CS2000064 )
 Dob- 01-03-1975

2000 OSD IN THE RANK OF ADDL.
SECRETARY

BRAIPRD, KALYANI

OFFICE OF THE BRAIPRD,KALYANI,
,DIST-NADIA

199 ANUKUL SARKAR
(CS2000065 )

2000 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
ADDL. SECRETARY

PARIBAHAN BHAVAN-1, 12, R.N.
MUKHERJEE ROAD ,KOLKATA-700001
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 Dob- 18-12-1968 TRANSPORT
200 BIPUL KUMAR BISWAS

(CS2000066 )
 Dob- 10-10-1970

2000 DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SPECIAL SECRETARY

MASS EDUCATION EXTENSION

BIKASH BHAVAN, 5TH FLOOR, EAST
BLOCK, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700091.
201 RIDDHI BANERJI

(CS2001033 )
 Dob- 10-05-1974

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MAYUKH BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR, SALT
LAKE CITY, KOLKATA -700091.

202 RAHUL NATH
(CS2001034 )

 Dob- 27-05-1974

2001 ADDL.SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

SWASTHYA BHAWAN, GN-29, SECTOR-
V, ,SALT LAKE CITY, - 700091.

203 DIBYA NARAYAN CHATTERJEE
(CS2001035 )

 Dob- 28-10-1976

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
AGRICULTURE DEPTT.

JESSOP BUILDING,KOLKATA-700001

204 SAIKAT CHAKRABARTI
(CS2001036 )

 Dob- 24-08-1969

2001 ADDL.SECRETARY
PLANNING, STATISTICS AND

PROGRAMME MONITORING DEPTT.

7, HC, SECTOR 3, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700106

205 KRISHNAVA GHOSH
(CS2001037 )

 Dob- 07-05-1977

2001 ADDL.SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
BLOCK HC-7, SECTOR III, SALTLAKE,

,KOLKATA
206 ISHA MUKERJI

(CS2001038 )
 Dob- 27-09-1977

2001 ADDL.SECRETARY
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAWAN, DF BLOCK,
SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,

,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091
207 RANJAN CHAKRABORTY

(CS2001039 )
 Dob- 05-09-1977

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
POWER DEPTT.

BIDYUT UNNAYAN BHAVAN 3/C, LA
BLOCK, 5TH &AMP; 6TH FLOOR,

SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE CITY,
,KOLKATA- 700 091.

208 RANAJOY CHAKRABORTY
(CS2001040 )

 Dob- 05-09-1970

2001 MEMBER SECRETARY
W.B VALUATION BOARD (UNDER

FINANCE DEPTT.)

2ND FLOOR, POURA PRASHASAN
BHAVAN, POURA, DD-1, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700064
209 SHAMPA HAZRA

(CS2001041 )
 Dob- 20-11-1975

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
LAND AND LAND REFORMS AND

REFUGEE RELIEF AND
REHABILITATION DEPTT.

6TH FLOOR,NABANNA,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, ,P.O AND P.S -

SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

210 SUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE
(CS2001044 )

 Dob- 30-12-1976

2001 ASSTT. MANAGING DIRECTOR.
W.B. TRIBAL DEV. CO-OPERATIVE

CORP. LTD.

SIDHU KANU BHAVAN,KB-18,SECTOR-
III,BIDHAN NAGAR

211 DEBARATI GHOSH
(CS2001045 )

 Dob- 11-11-1976

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
MASS EDUCATION EXTENSION &

LIBRIARY SERVICE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, EAST BLOCK, 5TH
FLOOR, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700091
212 ARUNDHATI DE

(CS2001046 )
 Dob- 15-03-1976

2001 O.S.D.
A.T.I.

OFFICE OF THE ATI ,SALT LAKE CITY,
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091

213 MURAD ALI AHMED
(CS2001047 )

 Dob- 02-07-1974

2001 OSD TO MOS
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS

DEPTT.

JALASAMPAD BHAVAN, 1ST FLOOR,
WESTERN BLOCK, BIDHANNAGAR, DF-

BLOCK, KOLKATA-700091
214 MANISH VERMA

(CS2001048 )
 Dob- 02-09-1977

2001 GENERAL MANAGER
W.B. H.I.D.C.O.

35-1111, BISWA BANGLA SARANI, DG
BLOCK(NEWTOWN), ACTION AREA I,

NEWTOWN, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700156

215 ANIRBAN DHAR
(CS2001050 )

 Dob- 05-11-1972

2001 PS TO DR. AMIT MITRA, PRINCIPAL
CHIEF ADVISOR

CHIEF MINISTER AND FINANCE
DEPTT.

NABANNA 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD, SHIBPUR, MANDIRTALA, ,11TH

FLOOR,HOWRAH-711102

216 APRATIM GHOSH
(CS2001051 )

 Dob- 08-01-1972

2001 CONTROLLER OF VAGRANCY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 10TH FLOOR,SALT
LAKE,WEST BENGAL

,KOLKATA-700064.
217 TANAY DEB SARKAR 2001 JOINT SECRETARY SECTOR V,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA
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(CS2001052 )
 Dob- 20-11-1972

HIGHER EDUCATION DEPTT. ,WEST BENGAL 700091

218 AVIK CHATTERJEE
(CS2001053 )

 Dob- 26-09-1969

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
SELF HELP GROUP & SELF

EMPLOYMENT DEPTT.

EAST INDIA HOUSE, 1ST FLOOR ,20B,
ABDUL HAMID STREET, ,KOLKATA-

700069
219 TAHERUZZAMAN

(CS2001054 )
 Dob- 09-01-1975

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
AGRICULTURE DEPTT.

NABANNA,HOWRAH ,PIN-711102

220 PRABIR BISWAS
(CS2001055 )

 Dob- 12-01-1973

2001 DEPUTY COMMISSIONER
HOWRAH MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

4, MAHATMA GANDHI RD, HOWRAH
RAILWAY STATION, KADAM TALA
,HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL 711101

221 ASHIS KUMAR SAHA
(CS2001056 )

 Dob- 09-11-1973

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
MASS EDUCATION EXTENSION &

LIBRIARY SERVICE DEPTT.

5TH FLOOR, EAST BLOCK, BIKASH
BHAVAN, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700091

222 UTTAM MANDAL
(CS2001057 )

 Dob- 28-06-1970

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

DEPTT.

JANASWASTHYA KARIGARI BHAVAN
(NIJALAYA), CN- 8 SECTOR-V, SALT

LAKE CITY ,KOLKATA -700091
223 NITESH DHALI

(CS2001058 )
 Dob- 15-05-1976

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA, 14TH FLOOR, 325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, SHIBPUR

,HOWRAH-711102
224 ASHIM KUMAR BALA

(CS2001059 )
 Dob- 07-10-1973

2001 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND

CIVIL DEFENCE DEPTT.

NABANNA, NAORA, SHIBPUR,
HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL 711102

225 SANGEETA BANERJEE (BARUA)
(CS2001060 )

 Dob- 17-09-1976

2001 MANAGING DIRECTOR
P.B. RESHAM SHILPI SAMABAYA
MAHASANGHA LTD(UNDER M.S.

AND M.E. & T DEPTT.)

HEMANTA BASU BHAVAN, 4TH
FLOOR, 12, B.B.D BAG

,KOLKATA-700001,

226 SAMIR DAS
(CS2001061 )

 Dob- 09-07-1976

2001 JOINT SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO 10TH
FLOORS, 7, HC BLOCK, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
227 SUMANA MONDAL

(CS2001062 )
 Dob- 17-11-1975

2001 PROJECT OFFICER HEAD QUARTER
IN THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

BCW & TD

BLOCK-DJ 4, 4TH AND 5TH FLOOR,
SALT LAKE CITY ,SECTOR-II, KOL-91

228 THENDHUP NAMGYAL SHERPA
(CS2001063 )

 Dob- 02-02-1976

2001 JOINT DIRECTOR
TOURISM

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING 1, 3RD
FLOOR, K. S. ROY ROAD, KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700001
229 TOPDEN LAMA

(CS2001064 )
 Dob- 26-03-1978

2001 EXECUTIVE OFFICER IN THE RANK
OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

GTA

DD 28, GORKHA BHAWAN, 2ND CROSS
ROAD, DD BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700064
230 SOUVIK PATRA

(CS2002046 )
 Dob- 01-04-1975

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA ,325 SARAT CHATTERJEE
STREET,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH

231 RESHMA BANERJEE DEBNATH
(CS2002047 )

 Dob- 07-08-1979

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

8, LYONS RANGE, MURGIGHATA,
B.B.D. BAGH ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700001
232 SANKHA SANTRA

(CS2002048 )
 Dob- 29-12-1973

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA, 14TH FLOOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR, ,HOWRAH-711102.
233 PRALAY RAYCHAUDHURI

(CS2002049 )
 Dob- 28-12-1971

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

234 SOUVIK BANERJEE
(CS2002052 )

 Dob- 09-12-1975

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS

DEPTT.

JALASAMPAD BHAVAN,SALTLAKE
,KOLKATA

235 ANIRBAN KOLEY
(CS2002053 )

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

PARIBAHAN BHAVAN,12
R.N.MUKHERJEE ROAD ,KOLKATA -
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 Dob- 15-11-1975 700001.
236 NAKUL CHANDRA MAHATO

(CS2002054 )
 Dob- 05-09-1974

2002 ADDl. DISTRICT MAGISTRATE-G
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

237 DEBASHIS CHATTERJEE
(CS2002055 )

 Dob- 04-11-1973

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
N.R.E.S.

BIKALPA SHAKTI BHAVAN, 1ST
FLOOR, J-1/10, EP &AMP; GP BLOCK,

SECTOR V, SALTLAKE,
,KOLKATA-700091

238 DEBMAY CHATTERJEE
(CS2002056 )

 Dob- 12-05-1975

2002 OSD TO CMO IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA , 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD,MADIRTALA, P.S.- SHIBPUR,

HOWRAH, PIN-711102
239 SUSMITA DE

(CS2002057 )
 Dob- 09-04-1975

2002 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
KOLKATA

JESSOP BUILDING ,63, NS. ROAD
,KOL-01

240 DEBANJAN ROY
(CS2002058 )

 Dob- 27-02-1977

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAWAN, 10TH FLOOR, DF
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091
241 KAUSHIK KUMAR MUKHERJEE

(CS2002059 )
 Dob- 09-12-1976

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
AGRICULTURE DEPTT.

NABANNA, 3RD FLOOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR, HOWRAH - 711102
242 PARTHA CHAKRABORTY

(CS2002061 )
 Dob- 08-12-1972

2002 OSD IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

BRAIPRD, KALYANI, NADIA

OFFICE OF THE BRAIPRD,KALYANI,
,NADIA

243 MD. SAMIUL ALAM
(CS2002062 )

 Dob- 30-11-1976

2002 ADDL. DISTRICT MAGISTRATE-LR
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24

PARGANAS
244 SAUMEN BASU

(CS2002063 )
 Dob- 09-01-1971

2002 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MIRZA GHALIB STREET, FIRE
BRIGADE HEAD QUARTER,

DHARMATALA, TALTALA, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700016

245 ANUPAMA PURKAYASTHA
(CS2002064 )

 Dob- 28-02-1977

2002 JOINT DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

TOURISM

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING, 1 K. S.
ROY ROAD, ,KOLKATA-700001.

246 DEBASISH CHATTOPADHYAY
(CS2002065 )

 Dob- 05-01-1972

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
TOURISM DEPTT.

3RD FLOOR, K. S, NEW SECRETARIAT
BUILDING, 1, KIRAN SHANKAR RAY
RD, B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001
247 SUMANA DAM

(CS2002066 )
 Dob- 14-06-1972

2002 COMPULSORY WAITING
PERSONNEL AND ADMINISTRATIVE

REFORMS & E-GOVERNANCE
DEPTT.

NABANNA,HRBC BUILDING,7TH
FLOOR, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD, MANDIRTALA, SHIBPUR,

HOWRAH- 711102.
248 SUBHALAKSHMI BASU

(CS2002067 )
 Dob- 16-05-1977

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
249 SUJAN DUTTA

(CS2002068 )
 Dob- 09-12-1977

2002 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- ALIPURDUAR

250 INDRANIL BASU
(CS2002069 )

 Dob- 02-01-1970

2002 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND
CIVIL DEFENCE DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD, SHIBPUR, HOWRAH, WEST

BENGAL 711102

251 ABHIK KUMAR DAS
(CS2002070 )

 Dob- 23-02-1972

2002 JOINT DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

TRANSPORT

12, R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA
,WEST BENGAL 700001

252 INDRANIL BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2002071 )

 Dob- 23-11-1970

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

PARIBAHAN BHAVAN, 12 NO R N
MUKHERJEE ROAD ,KOLKATA-700001

253 SUPRIYA ADHIKARI 2002 JOINT SECRETARY NAGARAYAN, DF-8, SECTOR-I, SALT
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(CS2002072 )
 Dob- 30-10-1974

URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA-700064

254 ABHIRUP BOSE
(CS2002073 )

 Dob- 07-10-1978

2002 JOINT SECRETARY & GM, WBMSCL
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

SWASTHYA BHABAN COMPLEX,
GN-29, SECTOR V, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091

255 PRASENJIT CHAKRABORTY
(CS2002074 )

 Dob- 01-02-1974

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

256 DINA NARAYAN GHOSH
(CS2002075 )

 Dob- 12-08-1975

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

257 SOUMEN PAL
(CS2002076 )

 Dob- 18-05-1973

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

258 SANDEEP NAG
(CS2002077 )

 Dob- 14-11-1978

2002 ADDL. DIRECTOR
HANDLOOM & TEXTILES

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING(4TH
FLOOR), 1,K.S.ROY ROAD, KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700001
259 NIRMALYA GHARAMI

(CS2002078 )
 Dob- 18-10-1978

2002 ADDL. EXECUTIVE OFFICER
SILIGURI MAHAKUMA PARISHAD

PC7H AND 89V, HAREN MUKHERJEE
RD, WARD 12, HAKIM PARA ,SILIGURI,

WEST BENGAL 734001
260 AGHORE KUMAR ROY

(CS2002079 )
 Dob- 20-02-1973

2002 FIRST L.A. COLLECTOR IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY
KOLKATA COLLECTORATE

OFFICE OF THE KOLKATA
COLLECTARATE ,5,BANKSHALL

STREET,KOLKATA-700001
261 PINAKI RANJAN PRADHAN

(CS2002080)
 Dob- 02-09-1979

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

262 PUSPAK ROY
(CS2002081 )

 Dob- 31-12-1977

2002 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER
MALDA DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DM ,MALDA DIVISION

263 ASWINI KUMAR ROY
(CS2002082 )

 Dob- 29-08-1972

2002 COMMISSIONER
SILIGURI MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

BAGHAJATIN RD, WARD 17, SUBHAS
PALLY, SILIGURI, ,WEST BENGAL

734001
264 KAJAL KUMAR ROY

(CS2002083 )
 Dob- 04-01-1975

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

265 RANJAN KUMAR DAS
(CS2002084 )

 Dob- 25-02-1977

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
FORESTS DEPTT.

BENIAPUKUR, KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL 700014

266 AMITESH BISWAS
(CS2002085 )

 Dob- 02-01-1978

2002 OSD IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

WEST BENGAL DISTRICT GAZETTERS,
BIKASH BHAVAN, NORTH BLOCK,
8TH FLOOR, SALT LAKE CITY ... 7,
WEST BENGAL STATE ARCHIVES.

267 GYALBO BHUTIA
(CS2002086 )

 Dob- 09-11-1974

2002 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT
COMMISSIONER ,DIST- JALPAIGURI

DIVISION
268 SOVAN MOLLIK

(CS2002087 )
 Dob- 28-06-1974

2002 ADDL. DIRECTOR
LOCAL BODIES DTE. (UNDER UD &

MA DEPTT.)

PRASASAN BHABAN, BLOCK DD 1,
SECTOR 1, SALT LAKE CITY,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA ,WEST
BENGAL 700064

269 PURNENDU SAKHAR NASKAR
(CS2002088 )

 Dob- 28-12-1976

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
270 BISWAJIT BARIK

(CS2002089 )
 Dob- 18-09-1976

2002 JOINT SECRETARY
LABOUR DEPTT.

12TH FLOOR, N.S BUILDING, BLOCK-
A, 1, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700001

271 BRIJIT SUCHITA KUJUR 2002 JOINT SECRETARY GN-29, SWASTHYA BHAWAN SECTOR-
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W.B.C.S.(Exe.) OFFICERS OF WEST BENGAL CADRE 
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(CS2002090 )
 Dob- 10-12-1977

HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE
DEPTT.

V, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL 700091 ,WEST BENGAL 700091

272 SANDIP TUDU
(CS2002091 )

 Dob- 20-12-1975

2002 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR

273 SOURAV SENGUPTA
(CS2003035 )

 Dob- 24-01-1967

2003 JT. SECRETARY
K.M.D.A.

UNNAYAN BHAVAN, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA-700091

274 DEBASIS BAIDYA
(CS2003044 )

 Dob- 14-10-1967

2003 SECRETARY IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

REGIONAL TRANSPORT
AUTHORITY

BELTALA ROAD, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL - 700020

275 INDRADEB BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2003054 )

 Dob- 11-07-1975

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN, DF-8, SECTOR-I, SALT
LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA-700064.

276 SUBHAMOY BHATTACHARYA
(CS2003055 )

 Dob- 08-01-1973

2003 COMMISSIONER
CHANDANNAGAR MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

OFFICE OF THE CHANDANNAGAR
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

,CHANDANNAGAR,HOOGHLY.
277 MAHUA DAS

(CS2003056 )
 Dob- 01-01-1974

2003 ADVISOR (INDUSTRY)
W.B. INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT

CORPN. LIMITED

23, CAMAC ST, PROTITI, PARK STREET
AREA, KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL

700017
278 SHOUVIK CHATTOPADHYAY

(CS2003057 )
 Dob- 01-11-1975

2003 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

279 AMITJYOTI BHATTACHARJI
(CS2003059 )

 Dob- 18-11-1977

2003 OSD IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE CMO,NABANNA,
,HOWRAH-711102

280 PRIYANJAN DAS
(CS2003060 )

 Dob- 20-05-1973

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
PUBLIC WORKS DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAWAN, BLOCK A, 1ST
FLOOR, 11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,

,KOLKATA-700087
281 SOURASHMI MITRA

(CS2003063 )
 Dob- 01-05-1978

2003 GENERAL MANAGER IN THE RANK
OF JOINT SECRETARY

W.B. ECSC LTD

11A, MIRZA GALLIB STREET, BLOCK -
B, KOLKATA- 700087

282 SHAZIA SHAGUFTA
(CS2003064 )

 Dob- 12-07-1977

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,SHIBPUR
,HOWRAH-711102

283 BISWAJIT MODAK
(CS2003065 )

 Dob- 22-08-1971

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
PASCHIMANCHAL UNNAYAN

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

POURA BHAVAN, FD BLOCK, SECTOR
3, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
284 ARIJIT MITRA

(CS2003066 )
 Dob- 04-11-1980

2003 OSD TO CHIEF EXECUTIVE IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

GTA

OFFICE OF THE GTA ,DIST-
DARJEELING

285 SASWATI DAS
(CS2003067 )

 Dob- 28-11-1978

2003 ADDL. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

LAND RECORDS & SURVEY

OFFICE OF THE DLR&AMP;S,35,
GOPALNAGAR ROAD, ALIPORE,

,KOLKATA-700027.
286 DEBASMITA CHATTOPADHYAY

(CS2003068 )
 Dob- 09-02-1976

2003 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IN THE
RANK JOINT SECRETARY

PBSSM

11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,
KOLKATA- 700087

287 ARBINDO GHOSH II
(CS2003069 )

 Dob- 09-02-1971

2003 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

288 AMLAN TALUKDAR
(CS2003070 )

 Dob- 01-11-1980

2003 EX-SDO
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
KRISHNAGAR SADAR(N)

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-KRISHNANAGAR,DIST-

NADIA, WEST BENGAL 741101
289 DEBAHUTI INDRA

(CS2003071 )
 Dob- 07-01-1979

2003 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

290 DONA CHAKRABORTY 2003 JOINT SECRETARY 1ST FLOOR, EAST INDIA HOUSE, 20B,
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(CS2003072 )
 Dob- 02-03-1975

SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMPLOYMENT DEPTT.

ABDUL HAMID ST, KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL 700069

291 SUBARNA ROY
(CS2003073 )

 Dob- 29-06-1976

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY & BIO-

TECH DEPTT.

VIGYAN CHETANA BHAVAN, 26/B DD
BLOCK, SECTOR I, SALT LAKE

,KOLKATA - 70006
292 MD. NAQUI

(CS2003074 )
 Dob- 14-12-1976

2003 EXECUTIVE OFFICER IN THE RANK
OF JOINT SECRETARY

WEST BENGAL STATE HAJ
COMMITTEE

DILKHUSA STREET, PARK CIRCUS,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL, 700017.

293 SUVAJIT MANDAL
(CS2003075 )

 Dob- 21-03-1978

2003 ADDL. DISTRICT MAGISTRATE-D
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
294 SUBHASIS GHOSH

(CS2003076 )
 Dob- 01-03-1972

2003 OSD TO CMO IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

CMO, UTTARKANYA

CMO, NORTH BENGAL BRANCH
SECRETARIAT, UTTARKANYA

,JALPAIGURI-734015
295 ABHIJIT SENGUPTA

(CS2003077 )
 Dob- 29-12-1977

2003 OSD
W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

OFFICE OF THE WB STATE GAZETTER
,KOLKATA

296 SUMAN PAUL
(CS2003078 )

 Dob- 06-12-1976

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE CMO
,NABANNA,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

297 PRASENJIT DAS
(CS2003079 )

 Dob- 26-08-1973

2003 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
298 ANINDYA MANDAL

(CS2003080 )
 Dob- 25-06-1977

2003 DY. MANAGING DIRECTOR IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

WB. TRANSPORT CORPN.

PARIBAHAN BHAVAN - I, 12, R.N.
MUKHEPARIBAHAN BHAVAN -I, 12,
R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, ,KOLKATA

700001,
299 SUDESHNA MITRA

(CS2003081 )
 Dob- 06-10-1976

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK-DF-8,
SECTOR-I,SALT LAKE CITY, 6, 2ND

AVENUE, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700064
300 AMITAVA SARKAR

(CS2003082 )
 Dob- 11-12-1973

2003 ADDL. THIKA CONTROLLER IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY
SEALDAH COURT BUILDING

OFFICE OF THE SEALDAH COURT
BUILDING ,1, BELIAGHAT ROAD,

VIDYAPATI SETU, SEALDAH,
BOWBAZAR, KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700014
301 UJJAL SENGUPTA

(CS2003083 )
 Dob- 05-07-1975

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

15, SUN YAT SEN ST, PODDAR COURT
TERITA BAZAR, TERITA BAZAR,
PODDAR COURT, BOWBAZAR,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700012
302 KAUSHIK SINHA

(CS2003084 )
 Dob- 27-01-1972

2003 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
303 DR. KAKALI MUKHERJEE

(CS2003085 )
 Dob- 06-01-1975

2003 JOINT CEO & E.O. JOINT SECY.
HOME AND HILL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NABANNA 5TH FLOOR,,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD ,HOWRAH-711102

304 SUPARNA MAZUMDER PAUL
(CS2003086 )

 Dob- 11-11-1976

2003 OSD IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

WBSEDCL

19A, ABDUL HAMID ST, ESPLANADE,
CHOWRINGHEE NORTH, BOW
BARRACKS, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700069
305 MANOBENDRA MODAK

(CS2003087 )
 Dob- 10-03-1975

2003 JOINT EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

GTA

LALKUTHI, DIST.- DARJELLING

306 ABUL KALAM AZAD ISLAM
(CS2003088 )

 Dob- 23-10-1975

2003 COMMISSIONER IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

DURGAPUR MUNICIPAL

CITY CENTRE,DURGAPUR, ,PIN-713216
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CORPORATION
307 SUDIPTA DAS

(CS2003089 )
 Dob- 06-03-1979

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
308 SAIKAT DAS

(CS2003090 )
 Dob- 30-03-1978

2003 ESTATE MANAGER
WBSIDC

SILPA BHAWAN 28,3, PODDAR COURT,
TIRETTI ,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

700012
309 SANJOY PAUL

(CS2003091 )
 Dob- 17-12-1974

2003 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- BANKURA

310 PUSHPENDU SARKAR
(CS2003092 )

 Dob- 12-12-1977

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAVAN, 11A, MIRZA
GHALIB ST, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700087
311 ARINDAM BISWAS

(CS2003093 )
 Dob- 27-10-1977

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,SHIBPUR

,HOWRAH - 711102
312 TAPAS BISWAS-III

(CS2003095 )
 Dob- 13-12-1972

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

PARIBAHAN BHAWAN, 12 R N
MUKHERJEE ROAD, ,KOLKATA -

700001.
313 SUJOY KUMAR SIKDER

(CS2003096 )
 Dob- 01-02-1980

2003 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

TRANSPORT DEPTT.

PARIBAHAN BHAWAN, 12 R N
MUKHERJEE ROAD, ,KOLKATA-700001

314 MANAS MANDAL
(CS2003098 )

 Dob- 06-12-1976

2003 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
315 RAJIB MONDAL

(CS2003099 )
 Dob- 01-03-1978

2003 LAND MANAGER IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

BIDHANNAGAR UNDER UD & MA
DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK-DF-8,
SECTOR-I,SALT LAKE CITY, 6, 2ND

AVENUE, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700064
316 TAPAS BISWAS IV

(CS2003100 )
 Dob- 10-01-1973

2003 P.O.-CUM-D.W.O., B.C.W. & T.D. IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

317 ASHIM PAL
(CS2003101 )

 Dob- 01-04-1973

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
CO-OPERATION DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING, 4TH
FLOOR 1, DR KUMUD SHANKAR ROY
RD, B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001
318 PULAK SARKAR

(CS2003102 )
 Dob- 05-01-1978

2003 P.S. TO M.O.S. (IC) IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

AGRICULTURAL MARKETING
DEPTT.

BLOCK B 4TH FLOOR, KHADYA
BHAWAN, 11A, MIRZA GHALIB ST,

,KOLKATA, 700087

319 PRABIR KUMAR SARKAR
(CS2003103 )

 Dob- 06-04-1970

2003 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

320 SUBRATA SARKAR
(CS2003104 )

 Dob- 01-12-1972

2003 DEPUTY SECRETARY
PERSONNEL AND ADMINISTRATIVE

REFORMS & E-GOVERNANCE
DEPTT.

SHILPA SADAN, 4, CAMAC STREET,
7ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-16

321 SISIR LEPCHA
(CS2003106 )

 Dob- 19-01-1978

2003 JOINT SECRETARY
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

BRANCH SECRETARIAT,
UTTARKANYA, FULBARI ,JALPAIGURI

322 AMIYA BHUSAN
CHAKRABORTY

(CS2004030 )
 Dob- 20-04-1969

2004 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

MSME & TEXTILES &
CORRECTIONAL ADMINISTRATION

DEPTT.

4, ABANINDRANATH TAGORE SARANI
8TH FLOOR, CAMAC ST, KOLKATA

,WEST BENGAL 700016

323 SUBHAJIT BASU 2004 JOINT SECRETARY JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
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(CS2004032 )
 Dob- 28-08-1970

PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT. SALT LAKE SECTOR-III, ,KOLKATA -
700106

324 SOUMEN DUTTA
(CS2004033 )

 Dob- 20-08-1967

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

325 KOUSHIK BRATA DEY
(CS2004035 )

 Dob- 14-07-1969

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
SELF HELP GROUP & SELF

EMPLOYMENT DEPTT.

KRETA SURAKSHA BHAWAN, 1ST
FLOOR, 11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,

,KOLKATA - 700087
326 SABYASACHI ROY

(CS2004036 )
 Dob- 14-04-1967

2004 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

327 BISWANATH PAL
(CS2004037 )

 Dob- 28-07-1970

2004 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

328 SHAIBAL NANDI
(CS2004038 )

 Dob- 01-01-1968

2004 DY. CONTROLLER OF CIVIL
DEFENCE IN THE RANK OF JOINT

SECRETARY
DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND

CIVIL DEFENCE DEPTT.

18, JATINDRA MOHAN AVE, GIRISH
PARK, MANICKTALA, DARJIPARA,
,WEST BENGAL, NORTH SUB AREA

KOLKATA

329 SUMAN MAJI
(CS2004039 )

 Dob- 11-02-1970

2004 SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,P.O-
HARIRAMPUR, DIST. DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
330 ARGHYAPRASUN KAZI

(CS2004040 )
 Dob- 11-01-1970

2004 CEO IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

WAKF BOARD

6/2, MADAN ST, CHANDNI MARKET,
ESPLANADE, CHANDNI CHAWK,
BOWBAZAR ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700072
331 RAJENDRA RAJ SUNDAS

(CS2004042 )
 Dob- 31-08-1966

2004 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

332 SUCHI BHUSAN SAMADDER
(CS2004043 )

 Dob- 10-02-1968

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND

CIVIL DEFENCE DEPTT.

NABANNA, NAORA, SHIBPUR,
HOWRAH, ,WEST BENGAL 711102

333 TAPATI ADHIKARI
(CS2004044 )

 Dob- 24-11-1967

2004 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

FISHERIES DTE.

31, G N BLOCK, ,SALT LAKE, SECTOR-
V, KOL-91

334 KAUSHIK SARKAR
(CS2004045 )

 Dob- 25-12-1969

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 10TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, ,KOLKATA-700091

335 MAHESH BARMAN
(CS2004046 )

 Dob- 03-05-1967

2004 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

336 SUMAN BAGDAS
(CS2004047 )

 Dob- 25-04-1966

2004 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER
JALPAIGURI DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

DIVISION
337 DIPAK KUMAR ROY

(CS2004048 )
 Dob- 01-03-1971

2004 PS TO MOS IN THE RANK OF JOINT
SECRETARY

NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT
DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE NORTH BENGAL
DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

,UTTARKANYA

338 HEMANT SEWA
(CS2004049 )

 Dob- 02-02-1968

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

8, LYONS RANGE, MURGIGHATA,
B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001
339 MITHU SARKAR

(CS2004050 )
 Dob- 01-11-1970

2004 ASSISTANT ELECTION OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY,

KOLKATA NORTH
ELECTION DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE ELECTION OFFICER
,KOLKATA,NORTH

340 SONAM DOMA BHUTIA
(CS2004052 )

2004 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG
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 Dob- 04-07-1971 KALIMPONG
341 PRIYANKA DEB

(CS2004054 )
 Dob- 15-02-1980

2004 STATE PROJECT MANAGER IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

KANYASHREE PROKOLPO

BIKASH BHABAN(10TH FLOOR)
NORTH BLOCK. SECTOR-I.

KOLKATA-700091
342 BARSHARANI BOSE

(CS2004055 )
 Dob- 24-07-1975

2004 REGIONAL MANAGER IN THE RANK
OF JOINT SECRETARY

W.B. TRIBAL DEV. CORP. LTD,
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

343 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE
(CS2004056)

 Dob- 17-01-1976

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- DARJEELING

344 SAIKAT GANGULY
(CS2004057)

 Dob- 02-05-1977

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

345 SAMARPITA RAY CHAUDHURI
(CS2004058 )

 Dob- 02-03-1978

2004 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

KOLKATA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT YOUTH
OFFICE ,ACHARYA JAGADISH

CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA:-
700014

346 SRABANTI DAS
(CS2004059 )

 Dob- 16-03-1978

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
TOURISM DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING 1, 3RD
FLOOR, K. S. ROY ROAD, KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700001
347 SURAJIT PAL

(CS2004060 )
 Dob- 15-02-1971

2004 REGIONAL MANAGER IN THE RANK
OF JOINT SECRETARY

W.B. TEA DEVELOPMENT CORP.
LTD

12B, LORD SINHA ROAD, MIDDLETON
ROW, MIDDLETON ROW, KOLKATA,

,WEST BENGAL 700071

348 PAROMITA ROY
(CS2004062 )

 Dob- 28-10-1979

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 5TH &AMP; 6TH
FLOOR, DF BLOCK, SECTOR-1, SALT

LAKE CITY, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700091

349 BINAYAK GHOSH CHOUDHURY
(CS2004065 )

 Dob- 08-01-1977

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA ,325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD,13TH FLOOR ,HOWRAH-711102

350 SUDEEP GHOSH
(CS2004066 )

 Dob- 01-04-1981

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

351 SHARMISTHA CHATTERJEE
(CS2004067 )

 Dob- 14-03-1975

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
FORESTS DEPTT.

10A, LA BLOCK, SECTOR 3,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700098
352 BISHWARANJAN MUKHERJEE

(CS2004068 )
 Dob- 18-08-1974

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
353 PRABHAT CHATTERJEE

(CS2004069 )
 Dob- 09-12-1975

2004 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD IN
THE RANK OF JOINT SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

354 DEEPANJAN MUKHOPADHYAY
(CS2004070 )

 Dob- 10-12-1974

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
WBSSC

11 &AMP; 11/1, BLOCK EE, ACHARYA
SADAN, SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR 2,

,KOLKATA - 700091,
355 HARDEEP SINGH JAGPAL

(CS2004071 )
 Dob- 20-12-1974

2004 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IN THE
RANK JOINT SECRETARY

LAL BAZAR

18, LALBAZAR STREET, KOLKATA -
700 001

356 BASABDATTA GUPTA
(CS2004072 )

 Dob- 01-06-1972

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MIRZA GHALIB ST, FIRE BRIGADE
HEAD QUARTER, ESPLANADE,

DHARMATALA, TALTALA, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700016

357 NAVED AKHTER
(CS2004073 )

 Dob- 26-02-1976

2004 JOINT SECRETARY
FINANCE DEPTT.

NABANNA 11 TH FLOOR,,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD

,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102
358 ARINDAM BANERJEE 2004 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 5TH &AMP; 6TH, DF-BLOCK, BIKASH
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(CS2004075 )
 Dob- 20-01-1977

SCHOOL EDUCATION DTE. BHAVAN, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700091
359 ANIRBAN SHOME

(CS2004076 )
 Dob- 31-07-1976

2004 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
LABOUR DEPTT.

N.S. BUILDING,KOLKATA-700001

360 RAJDEEP DATTA
(CS2004077 )

 Dob- 13-05-1976

2004 LIAISON OFFICER
OFFICE OF RESIDENT

COMMISSIONER, NEW DELHI
(UNDER P&AR AND E-

GOVERNANCE)

OFFICE OF THE RESIDENT
COMMISSIONER ,A/2 STATE EMPORIA

BUILDING, BABA KHARAK SINGH
MARG,, NEW DELHI, PIN-110001,

361 MANAS HALDER
(CS2004078 )

 Dob- 07-09-1976

2004 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
WBSSC

ACHARYA SADAN, BIDHANNAGAR,
SECTOR - II, EE - 11 &AMP; 11/1, ,WEST

BENGAL,KOLKATA - 700091,
362 MUNMUN GHOSH

(CS2004079 )
 Dob- 14-11-1975

2004 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM
ENTERPRISES AND TEXTILES

DEPTT.

SHILPA SADAN, CAMAC STREET, 7TH
FLOOR ,KOLKATA - 7000016

363 INDRAJIT SARKAR
(CS2004080 )

 Dob- 12-01-1975

2004 DEPUTY COMMISSIONER FOR
DEPARTMENTAL ENQUIRIES

STATE VIGILANCE COMMISSION,
WEST BENGAL

BIKASH BHAWAN, DF BLOCK,
SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR ,KOLKATA,

WEST BENGAL 700091

364 ANJAN GHOSH
(CS2004081 )

 Dob- 08-04-1978

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

365 SAMRAT CHAKRABORTY
(CS2004082 )

 Dob- 19-05-1980

2004 JOINT HOUSING COMMISSIONER
W.B. HOUSING BOARD

105, SN BANERJEE ROAD, TALTALA,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700014

366 SOUMALYA GHOSH
(CS2004083 )

 Dob- 03-06-1978

2004 P.S. TO M.O.S. (IC)
FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES

DEPTT.

13D, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700016

367 DEBARATI SARKAR
(CS2004084 )

 Dob- 29-03-1978

2004 JOINT DIRECTOR
ICDS

:BIKASH BHABAN 10THFLOOR DF
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, SALT LAKE CITY

,KOLKATA 700091
368 SUDIP PAL

(CS2004085 )
 Dob- 02-10-1973

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PURULIA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA

369 MANABENDRA DEBNATH
(CS2004086 )

 Dob- 15-11-1979

2004 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

370 SUDIPTA DAS
(CS2004087 )

 Dob- 16-01-1976

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

371 SANTIRAM GORAI
(CS2004089 )

 Dob- 04-09-1980

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

372 ABHRA ADHIKARY
(CS2004092)

 Dob- 05-08-1979

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

HOWRAH

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

373 NIBEDITA ROY MONDAL
(CS2004094 )

 Dob- 21-11-1979

2004 P.S. TO MIC
FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES &

HORTICULTURE DEPTT.

BENFISH TOWER, 4TH &AMP; 6TH
FLOOR, GN BLOCK, SECTOR V, SALT

LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 091
374 HIRAK MONDAL

(CS2004095 )
 Dob- 11-06-1973

2004 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
FISHERIES DEPTT.

I.T BUILDING, 31-GN BLOCK, 7TH
&AMP; 8TH FLOOR,SECTOR-V, SALT

LAKE, KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL
700091

375 PARAMITA MANDAL
(CS2004096)

2004 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
ENVIRONMENT DEPTT.

5TH FLOOR, PRANISAMPAD
BHAWBAN, SALT LAKE ,KOL-106,
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 Dob- 01-01-1977 WEST BENGAL
376 SUMI BISWAS

(CS2004097 )
 Dob- 08-12-1977

2004 DY. DIRECTOR
INDO BANGLADESH BOUNDARY

DEMARCATION

NS BUILDING, KOLKATA-01

377 BHASKAR MOKTAN
(CS2004098 )

 Dob- 18-10-1972

2004 JOINT EXE. DIRECTOR
GTA

OFFICE OF THE GTA ,KOLKATA

378 SUMANTA ROY
(CS2004099 )

 Dob- 23-10-1979

2004 DY. CEO & EO. DY. SECRETARY
HOME (ELECTION) AND HILL

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

21,N.S.ROAD,KOLKATA-700001

379 ANANTA CHANDRA SARKAR
(CS2004100 )

 Dob- 15-11-1972

2004 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
TOURISM DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING,
,KOLKATA-700001

380 PRADIP KUMAR DAS
(CS2004101 )

 Dob- 01-02-1973

2004 DISTRICT WELFARE OFFICER
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

381 SANGAY DUKPA
(CS2004102 )

 Dob- 07-09-1978

2004 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- UTTAR

DINAJPUR
382 RAM KUMAR TAMANG

(CS2004103 )
 Dob- 17-04-1978

2004 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DARJEELING

383 SURJYA KUMAR JANA
(CS2005004 )

 Dob- 02-01-1971

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
WBRERA (UNDER HOUSING DEPTT.)

CALCUTTA GREENS, SURVEY PARK,
SANTOSHPUR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700075
384 BHASKAR PAL

(CS2005026 )
 Dob- 27-12-1971

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

385 RANA KARMAKAR
(CS2005027 )

 Dob- 27-08-1970

2005 ADDITIONAL COLLECTOR IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

KOLKATA COLLECTORATE

KOLKATA COLLECTORATE
BUILDING,NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD,

,KOLKATA-700001.
386 ARSHAD JAMAL HASHAMI

(CS2005029 )
 Dob- 10-03-1967

2005 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

KOLKATA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- KOLKATA

387 RAJIB GHOSH
(CS2005030 )

 Dob- 07-12-1965

2005 DEPUTY SECRETARY
LAND & LAND REFORMS DEPTT.

BLOCK-V,1ST FLOOR,WRITER
BUILDINGS, ,KOLKATA-700001

388 SOUMITRA HOR
(CS2005031 )

 Dob- 05-09-1972

2005 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

389 SUKUMAR BAIDYA
(CS2005033 )

 Dob- 05-06-1968

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

R.N.MUKHERJEE ROAD,KOLKATA
,WEST BENGAL - 700001

390 PRABHAS CHANDRA DAS
(CS2005051 )

 Dob- 15-12-1966

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
PLANNING, STATISTICS AND

PROGRAMME MONITORING DEPTT.

SANGHATI BHAVAN, 1ST FLOOR,
BANAMALIPUR BARASAT ,NORTH 24

PARGANAS KOLKATA - 700124
391 ALAKA MANDAL

(CS2005053 )
 Dob- 20-11-1971

2005 DY. DIRECTOR
DIRECTORATE OF PENSION

PURTA BHAVAN, SALT LAKE,
KOLKATA-91

392 DR. SURESH CHANDRA RANO
(CS2005061 )

 Dob- 02-05-1980

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

393 DEBJEET GANGULY
(CS2005062 )

 Dob- 01-12-1975

2005 OSD TO MIC
INDUSTRY, COMMERCE AND

ENTERPRISES DEPTT.

SHILPO SADAN, 4, CAMAC ST,
KANKARIA ESTATES, PARK STREET

AREA, KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL
700016

394 TARUN KR. BHATTACHARYA
(CS2005063 )

2005 ADDl. DISTRICT MAGISTRATE-G
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY
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 Dob- 02-12-1976
395 ARANYA BANERJEE

(CS2005064 )
 Dob- 10-07-1980

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
396 CHIRANTAN PRAMANIK

(CS2005065 )
 Dob- 23-06-1979

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

397 NILANJAN BHATTACHARYA
(CS2005066 )

 Dob- 15-07-1979

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYASHREE BHAWAN, 6TH &AMP;
7TH FLOOR, 11A MIRZA GHALIB

STREET, KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL
700087.

398 MOUMITA SAHA
(CS2005067 )

 Dob- 16-11-1977

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
399 KOYALEE DAS

(CS2005068 )
 Dob- 20-10-1979

2005 GENERAL MANAGER
W.B. TOURISM DEVELOPMANT

CORPORATION

OFFICE OF THE W.B.TOURISM
DEVELOPMANT CORPORATION LTD

,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL
400 JAYANTA MANDAL

(CS2005069 )
 Dob- 11-01-1979

2005 DISTRICT WELFARE OFFICER, BCW
& TD

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- COOCHBEHAR

Sl
No.

Name/Idcode Batch Present Posting Posting Address

401 ANUP KUMAR DUTTA
(CS2005070 )

 Dob- 17-01-1979

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

402 DEEPANJAN DE
(CS2005071 )

 Dob- 13-08-1977

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
HOME AND HILL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NABANNA 5TH FLOOR,,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD ,HOWRAH-711102

403 ARGHYA GHOSH
(CS2005072 )

 Dob- 11-12-1977

2005 GENERAL MANAGER
W.B. TOURISM DEVELOPMANT

CORPORATION

DG BLOCK,SECTOR-II ,SALTLAKE
KOLKATA-700091

404 BABULAL MAHATO
(CS2005073 )

 Dob- 27-07-1976

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BIRBHUM

405 AMITENDU PAUL
(CS2005074 )

 Dob- 06-12-1979

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

406 MANIRUDDIN FARUKI
(CS2005075 )

 Dob- 14-01-1974

2005 JOINT DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

LAND RECORDS & SURVEY

OFFICE OF THE DLR&AMP;S,35,
GOPALNAGAR ROAD, ALIPORE,

,KOLKATA-700027.
407 NUZAT ZAINAB

(CS2005076 )
 Dob- 16-05-1977

2005 SECRETARY IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

URDU ACADEMY

75/2A, RAFI AHMED KIDWAI RD,
JANBAZAR, ESPLANADE,

KOLKATA-700016
408 MD SAMSUR RAHMAN

(CS2005077 )
 Dob- 10-02-1976

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

409 TILAKMOULI RAKSHIT
(CS2005078 )

 Dob- 27-01-1977

2005 O.S.D.
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHANDRA
CHATTERJEE ROAD, P.O. SHIBPUR,

HOWRAH-711102
410 ABHIJNAN PANJA

(CS2005079 )
 Dob- 09-12-1980

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

SWASTHABHAVAN,SALTLAKE,KOLK
ATA

411 AMIYA KUMAR DAS
(CS2005080 )

 Dob- 21-12-1977

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
412 PARTHA PRATIM CHATTERJEE

(CS2005082 )
2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY

WEST BENGAL BORD OF
77/2, PARK ST, ESPLANADE,

BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA, ,WEST
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 Dob- 20-09-1980 SECENDARY EDUCATION BENGAL 70016
413 INDRANI SARKAR

(CS2005083 )
 Dob- 27-04-1979

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING
,SECTOR - V ,SALT LAKE

414 NILANJAN PAUL
(CS2005084 )

 Dob- 22-10-1978

2005 O.S.D.
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING

INSTITUTE,WEST BENGAL

FC BLOCK, SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106

415 PRADIP MAJUMDER
(CS2005086 )

 Dob- 02-02-1973

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
TRANSPORT DEPTT.

PARIBAHAN BHAWAN, 12, R.N.
MUKHERJEE ROAD, ,KOLKATA -

700001.
416 SHAMS TIBREZ ANSARI

(CS2005087 )
 Dob- 15-03-1982

2005 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

417 AVIJIT KUMAR GHOSH
(CS2005088 )

 Dob- 17-08-1972

2005 OSD
W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

BIKASH BHAVAN, NORTH BLOCK,
8TH FLOOR, SALT LAKE CITY,

,KOLKATA - 700 091.
418 DR. BISWAJIT PANDA

(CS2005089 )
 Dob- 02-10-1978

2005 DISTRICT WELFARE OFFICER, BCW
& TD

KOLKATA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KOLKATA

419 BISHNUBRATA
BHATTACHARJEE

(CS2005090 )
 Dob- 08-10-1975

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
IT & ELECTRONICS DEPTT.

MONIBHANDAR BUILDING, BLOCK,
EP &AMP; GP, SECTOR - V, GP BLOCK,

SECTOR V, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091

420 ANABIL DUTTA
(CS2005091 )

 Dob- 13-12-1983

2005 SECRETARY
SILIGURI MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

BAGHAJATIN RD, WARD 17, SUBHAS
PALLY, SILIGURI ,WEST BENGAL

734001
421 ANINDYA SARKAR

(CS2005092 )
 Dob- 26-07-1980

2005 ADDL. DISTRICT MAGISTRATE-ZP
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MALDA

422 SUMAN DASGUPTA
(CS2005093 )

 Dob- 29-07-1973

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
FORESTS DEPTT.

BIKASH BHABAN NORTH BLOCK, 3RD
FLOOR, SALT LAKE CITY ,KOLKATA -

700091.
423 ARUP DUTTA

(CS2005094 )
 Dob- 04-01-1979

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

424 SK. RAKIBUR RAHAMAN
(CS2005096 )

 Dob- 02-11-1977

2005 OSD
W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

BIKASH BHAVAN, NORTH BLOCK,
8TH FLOOR, SALT LAKE CITY,

,KOLKATA-700091
425 SUTIRTHA DAS

(CS2005097 )
 Dob- 04-07-1976

2005 ASSISTANT ELECTION OFFICER,
KOLKATA SOUTH
ELECTION DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ELECTION
OFFICER ,KOLKATA,SOUTH

426 CHAYAN KUMAR SAHA
(CS2005098 )

 Dob- 12-12-1979

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

GN-29, SWASTHYA BHAWAN SECTOR-
V, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700091
427 SAMARJEET CHAKRABORTY

(CS2005099 )
 Dob- 19-09-1981

2005 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
428 PRABIR KUMAR GHOSH

(CS2005100 )
 Dob- 17-11-1978

2005 P.S. TO MIC
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK-DF-8,
SECTOR-I,SALT LAKE CITY, 6, 2ND

AVENUE, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700064
429 SUBRATA PAL

(CS2005101 )
 Dob- 06-07-1982

2005 DY. CEO & EO. DY. SECRETARY
HOME (ELECTION) AND HILL

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

21, NS ROAD, FAIRLEY PLACE, BBD
BAGH, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

700001
430 GOBINDA DUTTA

(CS2005102 )
 Dob- 10-01-1977

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST- JHARGRAM
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431 MRINAL KANTI GUIN
(CS2005103 )

 Dob- 17-12-1979

2005 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

432 SUSHAMAY BISWAS
(CS2005104 )

 Dob- 12-11-1979

2005 OSD TO CMO in the rank of SENIOR
DY. SECRETARY

CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE CMO ,KOLKATA

433 JOYDEEP DAS
(CS2005105 )

 Dob- 24-12-1976

2005 P.S. TO MOS
YOUTH SERVICE & SPORTS DEPTT.

BLOCK C, 4TH FLOOR, NEW
SECRETARIAT BUILDING, 1, KIRON

SANKAR ROY ROAD ,KOLKATA - 700
001 ,PHONE NO: 033 2262 5740, FAX: 033

2262 5741
434 HIMADRI SARKAR

(CS2005106 )
 Dob- 30-11-1980

2005 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

435 RABINDRANATH BISWAS
(CS2005108 )

 Dob- 18-05-1970

2005 P.S. TO MIC
WATER RESOURCES

INVESTIGATION & DEVELOPMENT
& IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS

DEPTT.

JANBAZAR, TALTALA, KOLKATA,
WEST BENGAL

436 SOMA SHAW
(CS2005109 )

 Dob- 15-07-1982

2005 ASSISTANT ELECTION OFFICER
KOLKATA ELECTION OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE ELECTION
COMMISSION ,KOLKATA NORTH

437 BISHNU KABIRAJ
(CS2005110 )

 Dob- 25-09-1968

2005 ADDL. RENT CONTROLLER
L & L.R.

4TH FLOOR,A BLOCK,6,CHURCH
LANE, ,KOLKATA-700001

438 ANJAN BISWAS
(CS2005111 )

 Dob- 02-11-1979

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
HOME AND HILL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

HOME &AMP; HILL AFFAIRS
DEPARTMENT NABANNA 325, SARAT

CHATTERJEE ROAD, SHIBPUR,
MANDIRTALA, HOWRAH-711-102.

439 JOYANTA KUMAR MALLICK
(CS2005112 )

 Dob- 25-02-1976

2005 P.S. TO MIC
A.R.D. DEPTT.

PRANI SAMPAD BHAVAN, LB-2,
SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE CITY,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106
440 PRITAM LIMBOO

(CS2005113 )
 Dob- 16-01-1972

2005 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

441 PARAMITA BOSE SAHA
(CS2005114 )

 Dob- 07-01-1980

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, SALT LAKE CITY,
10TH FLOOR ,KOLKATA-700091

442 SAURAV BARIK
(CS2005115 )

 Dob- 31-12-1979

2005 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

DEPTT.

SWASTHYA BHAWAN, GN-29, SECTOR
V, SALT LAKE, ,KOLKATA-700091.

443 SUKANTA SAHA
(CS2005117 )

 Dob- 22-10-1976

2005 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

444 PRAVIN LAMA
(CS2005118 )

 Dob- 04-10-1976

2005 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

445 CHANCHAL MAJUMDAR
(CS2006015 )

 Dob- 27-12-1970

2006 O.S.D.
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING

INSTITUTE,WEST BENGAL

FC BLOCK, SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106

446 PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL
(CS2006016 )

 Dob- 21-02-1972

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
YOUTH SERVICE & SPORTS DEPTT.

32/1, B.B.D. BAG (SOUTH), STANDARD
BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR ,KOLKATA-

700001
447 DEBASHIS DEB

(CS2006017 )
 Dob- 27-05-1967

2006 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR
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448 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY
(CS2006018 )

 Dob- 01-10-1970

2006 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BIRBHUM

449 PARTHA BHOWMIK
(CS2006019 )

 Dob- 17-06-1973

2006 DY. CONTROLLER OF CIVIL
DEFENCE

CIVIL DEFENCE DEPTT.

81/2/2, PHEARS LANE, ,HEAD
QUARTERS,KOLKATA - 700012.

450 NILANJAN MANDAL
(CS2006020 )

 Dob- 11-04-1972

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, ,10TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, KOLKATA-700091

451 ZULFIKAR HASAN
(CS2006021 )

 Dob- 21-01-1970

2006 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF SENIOR
DY. SECRETARY

NON-CONVENTIONAL AND
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

DEPTT.

BIKALPA SHAKTI BHAWAN
,SALTLAKE ELECTRONICS COMPLEX,

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091

452 SIBAJI ADAK
(CS2006022 )

 Dob- 19-08-1968

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,

,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102
453 ARUNAVA DAS

(CS2006023 )
 Dob- 01-11-1971

2006 SECRETARY
CHANDANNAGAR MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

HATKHOLA,
MANKUNDU,CHANDANNAGAR,WEST

BENGAL 712136 ,DIST-HOOGHLY,
454 FAIYAZ AHMED

(CS2006024 )
 Dob- 05-11-1969

2006 DISTRICT WELFARE OFFICER, BCW
& TD

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

455 BIPLAB SARKAR
(CS2006025 )

 Dob- 09-02-1967

2006 ESTATE MANAGER
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

456 KAMAL CHANDRA DEY
(CS2006026 )

 Dob- 22-03-1970

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA

457 ACHINTYA SINGHA
(CS2006027 )

 Dob- 01-01-1968

2006 SECRETARY
DURGAPUR MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

GRAND TRUNK RD, NEAR BUS STAND,
CITY CENTER, DURGAPUR, ,WEST

BENGAL 713216
458 UJJWAL KR. MONDAL

(CS2006028 )
 Dob- 18-12-1968

2006 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURULIA

459 ABNER BHUTIA
(CS2006057 )

 Dob- 18-07-1975

2006 REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

460 SAPTARSHI NAG
(CS2006058 )

 Dob- 31-10-1979

2006 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

461 JAGANNATH BHAR
(CS2006059 )

 Dob- 28-03-1982

2006 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF SENIOR
DY. SECRETARY

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING
DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE PHE DEPARTMENT
,NIJALOY, 7TH FLOOR, BLOCK CN,

PLOT NO. CN-8, SECTOR 5,
KOLKATA-700091

462 MAITREE CHAKRABORTY
(CS2006060 )

 Dob- 05-03-1982

2006 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

463 SAMIK KUMAR GHOSH
(CS2006061 )

 Dob- 13-09-1982

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

6TH TO 10TH FLOORS, MAIN
BUILDING, 7 BLOCK, HC RD, HC

BLOCK, SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106

464 PRITHWIMAN MITRA
(CS2006062 )

 Dob- 28-10-1976

2006 P.S. TO M.O.S. (IC)
PASCHIMANCHAL UNNAYAN

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

POURA BHAWAN, FD 415A, 5TH
FLOOR, SECTOR - III, SALT LAKE

CITY, ,KOLKATA - 700106
465 ARUMOY BHATTACHARYYA

(CS2006064 )
2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY

PUBLIC WORKS & PHE DEPTT.
OFFICE OF THE PHE DEPARTMENT
,NIJALOY, 7TH FLOOR, BLOCK CN,
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 Dob- 08-01-1975 PLOT NO. CN-8, SECTOR 5,
KOLKATA-700091

466 ANINDITA BHOWMIK
(CS2006066 )

 Dob- 26-11-1975

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL

WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 10TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, ,KOLKATA-700091

467 AZMAL HOSSAIN
(CS2006067 )

 Dob- 02-12-1974

2006 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

468 TANEEYA PARVEEN
(CS2006068 )

 Dob- 10-01-1980

2006 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
469 SAYANTAN BOSE

(CS2006069 )
 Dob- 17-04-1975

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
K.M.D.A.

UNNAYAN BHAVAN,DJ-11,SECTOR
II,SALTLAKE ,KOLKATA-700091

470 SOUMYA CHATTOPADHYAY
(CS2006070 )

 Dob- 29-01-1974

2006 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
471 SAMRAT MONDAL

(CS2006071 )
 Dob- 27-09-1974

2006 AEO
ASANSOL DURGAPUR

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

LIONS CLUB RD, KANYAPUR,
ASANSOL, WEST BENGAL

,KOLKATA-713305
472 RITAM JHA

(CS2006072 )
 Dob- 03-10-1977

2006 P.S. TO MIC
WOMEN & CD AND SOCIAL
WELFARE AND INDUSTRY,

COMMERCE & ENTERPRISES

32/1, B.B.D. BAG SOUTH, ,KOLKATA-
700001.

473 DEBOJIT BOSE
(CS2006073 )

 Dob- 01-03-1982

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

474 BULAN BHATTACHARYA
MAITY

(CS2006074 )
 Dob- 24-10-1975

2006 DY. CEO & EO. DY. SECRETARY
HOME (ELECTION) AND HILL

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ELECTRORAL
OFFICER ,KOLKATA,WB

475 SUMAN PODDAR
(CS2006075 )

 Dob- 24-07-1974

2006 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BIDHANNAGAR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BIDHANNAGAR,DIST-

NORTH 24 PGS
476 CHITRADIP SEN

(CS2006076 )
 Dob- 12-03-1977

2006 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARUIPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BARUIPUR,DIST-SOUTH

24 PGS
477 PREM BIBHAS KANSARI

(CS2006077 )
 Dob- 01-11-1980

2006 P.S. TO MIC
MASS EDUCATION EXTENSION &

LIBRIARY SERVICE DEPTT.

5TH FLOOR, EAST BLOCK, BIKASH
BHAVAN, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

BIDHANNAGAR ,KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL 700091

478 ACHINTYA KUMAR HAJRA
(CS2006078 )

 Dob- 03-02-1983

2006 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

479 KAUSHIK CHATTOPADHYAY
(CS2006079 )

 Dob- 29-10-1977

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
A.R.D. DEPTT.

5TH FLOOR, PRANISAMPAD BHAWAN,
,KOLKATA

480 REZWAN WAHAB
(CS2006080 )

 Dob- 21-04-1974

2006 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

481 DEBASISH CHOWDHURY
(CS2006081 )

 Dob- 30-08-1977

2006 P.S. TO M.O.S. (IC)
FORESTS DEPTT.

10A, LA BLOCK, SECTOR 3,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
482 SUJOY SADHU

(CS2006082 )
 Dob- 05-01-1975

2006 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
483 MOUSAM MUKHERJEE

(CS2006083 )
2006 OSD IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
OFFICE OF THE BRAIPRD, KALYANI

,NADIA
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 Dob- 31-12-1976 BRAIPRD, KALYANI
484 CHAITALI DATTA

(CS2006084 )
 Dob- 22-03-1982

2006 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

485 HEMANTA GHOSH
(CS2006085 )

 Dob- 01-07-1972

2006 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BIRBHUM

486 DIPTARKA BASU
(CS2006087 )

 Dob- 14-08-1981

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
LAW DEPTT.

WRITERS BUILDING, G BLOCK, 4TH
FLOOR, KOLKATA-700001

487 SHOUVIK BHATTACHARYA
(CS2006088)

 Dob- 11-09-1977

2006 O.S.D.
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING

INSTITUTE,WEST BENGAL

FC BLOCK, SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106

488 SUNANDA BHATTACHARYA
(CS2006089 )

 Dob- 20-09-1979

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 5TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, ,KOLKATA-700 091

489 BHASKAR MAZUMDER
(CS2006090 )

 Dob- 27-11-1983

2006 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

490 KALYAN KUMAR DAS
(CS2006091 )

 Dob- 28-03-1979

2006 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
491 SOUMEN MAITY

(CS2006092 )
 Dob- 10-11-1979

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

492 ANIRUDDHA NANDI
(CS2006093 )

 Dob- 06-12-1978

2006 DISTRICT WELFARE OFFICER, BCW
& TD

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
493 NISHANTA MUKHERJEE

(CS2006094 )
 Dob- 18-05-1976

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
WEST BENGAL HEALTH
RECRUITMENT BOARD

BENFISH TOWER, GN 31, STREET
NUMBER 2, GN BLOCK, SECTOR V,
BIDHANNAGAR ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700091
494 DIBYENDU SHEKHAR DAS

(CS2006095 )
 Dob- 27-10-1975

2006 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
MAHESHTALA MUNICIPALITY

OFFICE OF THE MAHESHTALA
MUNICIPALITY ,MAHESHTALA,

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS. NEAR NANGI
RAILWAY STATION SOUTH SECTION,

BUDGE BUDGE ,KOLKATA 700141
495 BILWADAL ROY

(CS2006096 )
 Dob- 21-10-1977

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
PASCHIMANCHAL UNNAYAN

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

POURA BHAWAN, FD 415A, 5TH
FLOOR, SECTOR - III ,SALT LAKE

CITY, KOLKATA - 700106
496 SUDIPTA DEBNATH

(CS2006099 )
 Dob- 23-07-1978

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

497 TIRTHANKAR BISWAS
(CS2006101 )

 Dob- 05-01-1978

2006 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- HALDIA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,HALDIA,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
498 ARUNAVA PAL

(CS2006102 )
 Dob- 27-12-1976

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
(6TH TO 10TH FLOORS) BLOCK: HC,

PLOT NO.7. SECTOR-III
,KOLKATA-700064

499 SUBRATA MOHANTA
(CS2006103 )

 Dob- 05-01-1977

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
500 DULEN ROY

(CS2006104 )
 Dob- 01-01-1983

2006 P.O. CUM D.W.O., BCW & TD IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

501 GOBINDA HALDER
(CS2006105 )

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM
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 Dob- 10-10-1977 MEDINIPUR
502 PRADIPTA BHAKTA

(CS2006106 )
 Dob- 04-12-1971

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
POWER DEPTT.

BIDYUT UNNAYAN BHAVAN (5TH
FLOOR), 3/C, LA BLOCK, SECTOR-III
SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA-700 091

503 PRATUL BHUNIA
(CS2006107 )

 Dob- 15-07-1981

2006 CEO, BURDWAN DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE BURDWAN
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ,WEST

BENGAL
504 BULBUL BAKCHI

(CS2006108 )
 Dob- 06-12-1980

2006 ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

505 INDRA KR. NASKAR
(CS2006109 )

 Dob- 20-11-1972

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

506 KAMALESH MONDAL
(CS2006110 )

 Dob- 01-02-1983

2006 PS TO HMOS(IC) IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

FISHERIES DEPTT.

IT TOWER, 7TH &AMP; 8TH FLOOR,
31-GN BLOCK, SECTOR-V, SALT LAKE,

KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091
507 SUSANTA KR. MANDAL

(CS2006111 )
 Dob- 05-09-1972

2006 JOINT DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

LOCAL BODIES DTE. (UNDER UD &
MA DEPTT.)

POURA, PRASHASAN BHAVAN, 1, DD
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700064

508 PRANAB SANGUI
(CS2006112 )

 Dob- 16-01-1977

2006 ASSTT. ELECTION OFFICER
KOLKATA

OFFICE OF THE ELECTION OFFICER
,KOLKATA NORTH

509 SANJOY KR. HOWLADER
(CS2006113 )

 Dob- 24-07-1980

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

510 SHYAMAL KR. SEN
(CS2006114 )

 Dob- 15-03-1974

2006 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MIRZA GHALIB ST, FIRE BRIGADE
HEAD QUARTER, ESPLANADE,

DHARMATALA, TALTALA, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700016

511 SUDIPTA SANTRA
(CS2006115 )

 Dob- 10-09-1981

2006 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

512 UTON SHERPA
(CS2006116 )

 Dob- 16-06-1978

2006 SECRETARY, SILIGURI MAHAKUMA
PARISHAD

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-SILIGURI,DIST-

DARJEELING

513 SAJAL TAMANG
(CS2006118 )

 Dob- 01-01-1983

2006 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

514 TASHI DOMA SHERPA
(CS2007020 )

 Dob- 01-04-1966

2007 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS IN THE RANK OF SENIOR

DY. SECRETARY
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

515 SUBHABRATA MANDAL
(CS2007038 )

 Dob- 20-01-1973

2007 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
516 ARUN KUMAR SENGUPTA

(CS2007039 )
 Dob- 03-07-1968

2007 PO CUM DWO IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24

PARGANAS
517 SHARMISTHA GHOSH

(CS2007040 )
 Dob- 20-09-1972

2007 JOINT DIRECTOR & SPECIAL
OFFICER I IN THE RANK OF SENIOR

DY. SECRETARY
SOCIAL WELFARE

5B, MAHARANI SWARNAMOYEE RD,
RAJA BAZAR ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700009

518 AMAL SAHA
(CS2007041 )

 Dob- 05-01-1971

2007 MARKETING MANEGER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

W.B. SMALL INDUSTRIES DEV.
CROPN.

31, BLACK BURN LANE SHILPA
BHAWAN KOLKATA WB ,PIN 700012.
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519 BULBUL BASU
(CS2007042 )

 Dob- 17-02-1969

2007 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(WD),
DRDC IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

520 SACHCHIDANANDA
BANDOPADHYAY

(CS2007043 )
 Dob- 05-07-1970

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

6TH TO 10TH FLOORS, MAIN
BUILDING, 7 BLOCK, HC RD, HC

BLOCK, SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106

521 VIR VIKRAM RAI
(CS2007044 )

 Dob- 13-08-1974

2007 P.O. CUM D.W.O., BCW & TD IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-SILIGURI,DIST-

DARJEELING

522 PINAKI SENGUPTA
(CS2007045)

 Dob- 29-05-1974

2007 COMPULSORY WAITING
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH
FLOOR,HOWRAH,SHIBPUR ,711102

523 MANOMOHAN
BHATTACHARYYA

(CS2007046 )
 Dob- 21-01-1968

2007 P.O. CUM D. W. O.
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

524 AHSAN ALI
(CS2007047 )

 Dob- 17-05-1972

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN BHAWAN, BLOCK- DF-8,
SECTOR-1, SALT LAKE CITY

,BIDHANNAGAR, WEST BENGAL
700064

525 SANJOY KUMAR BISWAS
(CS2007048 )

 Dob- 28-11-1971

2007 DY. DL&LRO IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
526 MANISH DAS

(CS2007049 )
 Dob- 01-11-1970

2007 P.O. CUM D.W.O., BCW & TD IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
527 ESTHER LEPCHA

(CS2007050 )
 Dob- 19-07-1968

2007 JOINT DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

LOCAL BODIES DTE. (UNDER UD &
MA DEPTT.)

OFFICE OF THE LOCAL BODIES
,JALPAIGURI DIVISION,UTTAR

KANYA

528 AYAN DUTTA GUPTA
(CS2007064 )

 Dob- 19-08-1982

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BANKURA (SADAR)

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BANKURA SADAR,DIST-

BANKURA

529 MD. ASAF IQBAL
(CS2007065 )

 Dob- 09-02-1984

2007 DISTRICT MANAGER IN THE RANK
OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

WB SC & ST & OTHER BACKWARD
CLASSES DEVELOPMENT AND

FINANCE CORP., KOLKATA

CF-217/A/1 SECTOR-I, SALT LAKE,
,KOLKATA -700064

530 AMRITA BURMON ROY
(CS2007066 )

 Dob- 05-11-1983

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -
HOWRAH SADAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- SADAR,
DIST- HOWRAH

531 BIKRAM CHATTERJEE
(CS2007067)

 Dob- 12-05-1980

2007 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- JHARGRAM

532 AMIT SETH
(CS2007068 )

 Dob- 20-05-1976

2007 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE
RANK SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS

533 AMARTYA CHAKRABORTI
(CS2007069)

 Dob- 06-09-1978

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
FISHERIES DEPTT.

IT TOWER 7TH &AMP; 8TH FLOOR,
31-GN BLOCK, SECTOR-V, SALT LAKE,

,KOLKATA-700091.
534 TAMAGHNA KAR 2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY. OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-ALIPUR,DIST-
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(CS2007070 )
 Dob- 02-04-1981

SECRETARY
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - ALIPUR

SOUTH 24 PGS

535 SHUVAJIT GARAI
(CS2007071)

 Dob- 23-09-1981

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
W.B. STATE ELECTION

COMMISSION

OFFICE ADDRESS OF WB. STATE
ELECTION COMMISSION ,KOLKATA

536 BIMALENDU DAS
(CS2007073 )

 Dob- 25-06-1980

2007 OSD TO MIC IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY
CO-OPERATION DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING, 4TH
FLOOR 1, DR KUMUD SHANKAR ROY
RD, B.B.D. BAGH, ,KOLKATA-700001

537 SMITA SANYAL SHUKLA
(CS2007074 )

 Dob- 19-10-1980

2007 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

538 INDRANIL BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2007075 )

 Dob- 15-04-1980

2007 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF SENIOR
DY. SECRETARY

FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYASHREE BHAWAN, 6TH &AMP;
7TH FLOOR, 11A MIRZA GHALIB

STREET, KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL
700087.

539 SIDDHARTHA GUIN
(CS2007076 )

 Dob- 03-05-1977

2007 ASSTT. ELECTION OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

KOLKATA NORTH

OFFICE OF THE AEO ,KOLKATA
NORTH

540 SATYABRATA HALDER
(CS2007078 )

 Dob- 16-12-1980

2007 DISTRICT MANAGER IN THE RANK
OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

WB SC & ST & OTHER BACKWARD
CLASSES DEVELOPMENT AND

FINANCE CORP., KOLKATA

CF-217/A/1 SECTOR-I, SALT LAKE,
,KOLKATA -700064

541 MD. ASHEK RAHMAN
(CS2007079 )

 Dob- 28-01-1984

2007 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

PUBLIC VEHICLE DEPTT.

38, BELTALA RD., KOL-20

542 MOUSUMI PATRA
(CS2007081 )

 Dob- 02-12-1976

2007 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE,SILIGURI MAHAKUMA

PARISHAD ,PO-SILIGURI,DIST-
DARJEELING

543 PRASANTA KUMAR MAITY
(CS2007082 )

 Dob- 25-11-1978

2007 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS

544 AYAN NATH
(CS2007083 )

 Dob- 21-11-1974

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
CHINSURAH

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-CHINSURAH
SADAR,DIST-HOOGHLY

545 ANUPAM CHAKRABORTY
(CS2007084 )

 Dob- 31-05-1984

2007 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

546 KRISHNENDU KUMAR MANDAL
(CS2007085 )

 Dob- 01-07-1980

2007 SECRETARY
ASANSOL MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION

G R MITRA SARANI, RAHALANE,
ASANSOL, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN,

,WEST BENGAL, 713301.
547 SOUGATA MAITY

(CS2007086 )
 Dob- 23-10-1977

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
CO-OPERATION DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING, 4TH
FLOOR 1, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY RD,

B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700001

548 DEBJANI OJHA
(CS2007087 )

 Dob- 26-09-1981

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA, ROOM NO.307,325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, HOWRAH- 711102

549 INDRANIL CHAKRABORTY
(CS2007088 )

 Dob- 23-07-1976

2007 REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA
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BANKURA
550 SAMITA ROY

(CS2007089 )
 Dob- 23-05-1978

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MAYUKH BHAVAN, 3RD FLOOR, SALT
LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA-700091.

551 PARTHA PRATIM DAS
(CS2007090 )

 Dob- 21-04-1985

2007 P.O. CUM D.W.O., BCW & TD IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
552 PARTHA PRATIM SADHUKHAN

(CS2007091 )
 Dob- 06-02-1982

2007 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
(HIT) IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

553 SUPRABHAT CHATTERJEE
(CS2007092 )

 Dob- 10-01-1978

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - GHATAL

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISION
OFFICER ,GHATAL,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

554 SUMAN BISWAS
(CS2007093 )

 Dob- 02-01-1980

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - DURGAPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-DURGAPUR,DIST-

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

555 MD. MODASSER MOLLA
(CS2007094 )

 Dob- 10-08-1977

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
MINORITY AFFAIRS & MADRASAH

EDUCATION DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
RD, NAORA, SHIBPUR, HOWRAH,

,WEST BENGAL 711102
556 KALLOL RAY

(CS2007095 )
 Dob- 07-01-1978

2007 JOINT DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

TRANSPORT

TRANSPORT BHAVAN,SILIGURI,UTTA
RKANYA,FULBARI ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

557 SHUBHRAJIT GUPTA
(CS2007096 )

 Dob- 21-01-1977

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O- DIAMOND HARBOUR,

DIST- SOUTH 24 PGS

558 BUDDHADEV PAN
(CS2007097 )

 Dob- 10-06-1979

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR

SOUTH

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,BARDHAMAN
SADAR SOUTH, DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN

559 PARTHA DE
(CS2007098 )

 Dob- 12-02-1980

2007 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
560 SUMAN MAZUMDER

(CS2007099 )
 Dob- 12-06-1977

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA
(SADAR)

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-MALDA SADAR, DIST-

MALDA

561 SAIKAT HAZRA
(CS2007100 )

 Dob- 10-05-1983

2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
YOUTH SERVICE & SPORTS DEPTT.

BLOCK A, 6TH FLOOR, NEW
SECRETARIAT BUILDING,1, KIRON

SANKAR ROY ROAD, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700001

562 PRASENJIT GHOSH
(CS2007101 )

 Dob- 19-09-1981

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BISHNUPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BISHNUPUR, DIST-

BANKURA

563 PURNIMA DEY
(CS2007101A)

 Dob- 07-03-1985

2007 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS IN THE RANK OF SENIOR

DY. SECRETARY
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- NORTH 24

PARGANAS

564 ATANU KUMAR MANDAL
(CS2007102 )

 Dob- 06-10-1983

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
MEKHLIGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
MEKHLIGUNJ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

565 ALIVIYA RAY 2007 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY UNNAYAN BHAVAN, BIDHANNAGAR
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(CS2007103 )
 Dob- 04-08-1983

K.M.D.A. ,KOLKATA-700091

566 SUBHENDU ROY
(CS2007104 )

 Dob- 25-05-1980

2007 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

567 RAKHI BISWAS
(CS2007107 )

 Dob- 26-08-1980

2007 PROJECT DIRECTOR, D.R.D. CELL IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN

568 MANAS KUMAR MANDAL
(CS2007108 )

 Dob- 10-11-1979

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -
ULUBERIA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-ULUBERIA,
DIST- HOWRAH

569 AMALENDU SAMADDER
(CS2007109 )

 Dob- 16-12-1972

2007 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
(G) IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

570 PANKAJ TAMANG
(CS2007110 )

 Dob- 06-11-1979

2007 JOINT DIRECTOR
LOCAL BODIES DTE. (UNDER UD &

MA DEPTT.)

OFFICE OF THE LOCAL BODIES DTE.
,SILIGURI

571 DEBABRATA ROY
(CS2007111 )

 Dob- 10-03-1984

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,DIST-
ALIPURDUAR

572 TAPAS SINGHA ROY
(CS2007112 )

 Dob- 05-09-1980

2007 PS TO MIC IN THE RANK OF SENIOR
DY. SECRETARY

NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT
DEPTT.

8, LYONS RANGE, MURGIGHATA,
B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700001

573 RICHARD LEPCHA
(CS2007113 )

 Dob- 03-09-1984

2007 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
DARJEELING SADAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-DARJEELING
SADAR,DIST-DARJEELING

574 MALABIKA KHATUA
(CS2007114 )

 Dob- 06-10-1981

2007 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN

575 KHOKAN CHANDRA BALA
(CS2007115 )

 Dob- 07-05-1976

2007 JOINT CONTROLLER IN THE RANK
OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

LEGAL METROLOGY (UNDER
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.)

45, GANESH CHANDRA AVE,
CHANDNI MARKET, ESPLANADE,

DHARMATALA, TALTALA, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700013

576 JAYANTA DAS
(CS2008003 )

 Dob- 04-05-1970

2008 AEO, BDA IN THE RANK OF SENIOR
DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
577 SAJAL DAS

(CS2008004)
 Dob- 02-09-1976

2008 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
KALYANI MUNICIPALITY

CITY CENTRE COMPLEX, B 11, BLOCK
B, KALYANI ,WEST BENGAL 741235

578 TRIDIB SAR
(CS2008005 )

 Dob- 20-02-1972

2008 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

579 SHILADITYA CHAKRABARTI
(CS2008006)

 Dob- 15-08-1975

2008 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST.- PURULIA

580 MD. KAUSER ALI
(CS2008007 )

 Dob- 04-07-1971

2008 SENIOR DY. SECRETARY, ZP
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

581 SASWATA DASGUPTA
(CS2008008 )

2008 O.S.D.
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,SHIBPUR
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 Dob- 14-06-1972 ,HOWRAH-711102
582 BADSHA GHOSHAL

(CS2008009 )
 Dob- 13-08-1973

2008 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY
POOL CAR (TRANSPORT DEPTT.)

PARIBAHAN
BHAWAN,12,R.N.MUKHERJEE RD,

,KOLKATA-700001.
583 SUDIP NARAYAN OJHA

(CS2008011 )
 Dob- 31-01-1974

2008 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
584 PRABHANGSU HALDER

(CS2008012)
 Dob- 09-03-1974

2008 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
585 PEMA CHUKI TSHERING

(CS2008013)
 Dob- 03-02-1976

2008 REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

586 SOURAV CHATTERJEE
(CS2008014 )

 Dob- 17-09-1984

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISION
OFFICER ,BARRACKPORE,DIST-

NORTH 24 PGS

587 BAPPA GOSWAMI
(CS2008016 )

 Dob- 16-07-1983

2008 P.O. CUM BCW
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

588 UTPAL KUMAR GHOSH
(CS2008017 )

 Dob- 25-04-1982

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA

589 MADHUMITA MUKHERJEE
(CS2008018 )

 Dob- 24-01-1985

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - SADAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR SADAR,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

590 SARVODAYA KUMAR SAHA
(CS2008019 )

 Dob- 11-03-1976

2008 DIST. SHG & SEO IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- NORTH 24

PARGANAS
591 ABHIJIT SAMANTA

(CS2008020 )
 Dob- 11-01-1982

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
KALYANI,DIST-NADIA

592 SUBHANKAR ROY
(CS2008023 )

 Dob- 10-04-1982

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
BERHAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
BERHAMPUR,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

593 MOHUA BANDOPADHYAY
(CS2008024 )

 Dob- 17-12-1980

2008 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS IN THE RANK OF SENIOR

DY. SECRETARY
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

594 SOMBHUDWIP SARKAR
(CS2008026 )

 Dob- 15-12-1985

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
SREERAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
SREERAMPUR,DIST-HOOGHLY

595 DIP BHADURI
(CS2008027 )

 Dob- 14-10-1981

2008 OSD IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD,14TH FLOOR, ,GRIEVANCE
CELL,SHIBPUR,HOWRAH-711102

596 TANMOY BANERJEE
(CS2008029 )

 Dob- 11-04-1980

2008 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

RAIGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,RAIGUNJ, DIST-
UTTAR DINAJPUR

597 JYOTI GHOSH
(CS2008030 )

 Dob- 04-04-1980

2008 JOINT DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
JOINT SECRETARY

TOURISM

OFFICE OF THE TOURISM
DIRECTORATE ,PO-SILIGURI, DIST-

DARJEELING
598 MEGHNA PAL

(CS2008031 )
 Dob- 30-09-1983

2008 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEV.

OFFICE OF THE NKDA ,NEW TOWN,
KOLKATA
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599 URMI DEY BISWAS

(CS2008032 )
 Dob- 08-02-1980

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BONGAON

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- BONGAON,
DIST- NORTH 24PARGANAS

600 TOMOJEET CHAKRABORTY
(CS2008033 )

 Dob- 07-05-1984

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -
JALPAIGURI SADAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-JALPAIGURI
SADAR,DIST-JALPAIGURI

601 SOMA DAS
(CS2008034 )

 Dob- 02-12-1978

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARASAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,BARASAT, DIST-
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

602 HIRAK JOTI MAJUMDER
(CS2008035 )

 Dob- 02-03-1981

2008 ESTATE OFFICER IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

BIDHANNAGAR UNDER UD & MA
DEPTT.

POURA BHAWAN, SECTOR-3, SALT
CITY ,KOLKATA, PIN 700106

603 ROSHNI SARKAR
(CS2008036 )

 Dob- 28-09-1982

2008 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

604 SAYAK DEV
(CS2008038 )

 Dob- 15-07-1982

2008 OSD TO CMO in the rank of SENIOR
DY. SECRETARY

CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

HRBC BUILDING, NO. 325, SARAT
CHATTERJEE RD, HOWRAH, WEST

BENGAL 711102
605 SANHITA TALAPATRA

(CS2008039 )
 Dob- 08-08-1976

2008 JOINT EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
GTA

DD 28, GORKHA BHAWAN, 2ND CROSS
ROAD, DD BLOCK, SECTOR 1

,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700064

606 KINGSHUK MAITY
(CS2008040 )

 Dob- 02-06-1981

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
TUFANGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISION
OFFICER ,PO-TUFANGUNJ,DIST-

COOCHBEHAR

607 MRINMOY DAS
(CS2008041 )

 Dob- 16-03-1978

2008 DPLO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BIRBHUM

608 SUDHANGSHU PAIK
(CS2008042)

 Dob- 20-12-1978

2008 DY. SECRETARY, ZP
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DY. SECY ZILLA
PARISHAD ,DIST- BANKURA

609 TAPAS KUMAR
BHATTACHARJEE

(CS2008044)
 Dob- 10-05-1978

2008 JOINT COMMISSIONER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

HOWRAH MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD,
HOWRAH, ,WEST BENGAL, 711101

610 ABHISHEK BISWAS
(CS2008045 )

 Dob- 21-08-1982

2008 SENIOR DEPUTY SECRETARY
RESIDENT COMMISSIONER, NEW

DELHI

OFFICE OF THE RESIDENT
COMMISSIONER, ,NEW DELHI

611 MONALISA MAITY
(CS2008046 )

 Dob- 04-03-1976

2008 SENIOR DY. SECRETARY, ZP
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

612 DIBYENDU MAJUMDER
(CS2008047 )

 Dob- 16-11-1978

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- TAMLUK

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,TAMLUK, DIST-
PURBA MEDINIPUR

613 MADHU SUDAN MONDAL
(CS2008048 )

 Dob- 12-08-1982

2008 DY. DIRECTOR IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

SUDA

ILGUS BHAWAN, HC BLOCK, SECTOR
III, SALT LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA -

700106
614 PARTHA KARMAKAR

(CS2008049 )
2008 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL

DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT

MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY
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 Dob- 03-01-1982 RANK SENIOR DY. SECRETARY
HOOGHLY

615 BHUPRABHA BISWAS
(CS2008050 )

 Dob- 16-04-1982

2008 DY. DL&LRO IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
616 MADHAB BISAI

(CS2008053 )
 Dob- 06-10-1980

2008 ASSTT. ELECTION OFFICER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

KOLKATA NORTH

OFFICE OF THE AEO ,KOLKATA
NORTH

617 MALLIKA SENGUPTA
MAZUMDER
(CS2008054 )

 Dob- 13-05-1974

2008 PROBATE DEPUTY COLLECTOR IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
KOLKATA COLLECTORATE

NETAJI SUBHAS RD, FAIRLEY PLACE,
B.B.D. BAGH ,KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700001

618 PRANABESH MONDAL
(CS2008055 )

 Dob- 03-01-1974

2008 PS TO MOS IN THE RANK OF
SENIOR DY. SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAVAN, 11A, MIRZA
GHALIB ST, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700087
619 DR. BANOMALI ROY

(CS2008056 )
 Dob- 05-04-1980

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
LALBAGH

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
LALBAGH,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

620 SUBRATA KUMAR BARMAN
(CS2008057 )

 Dob- 12-05-1978

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - BALURGHAT

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BALURGHAT,DIST-

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

621 SUTAPA NASKAR
(CS2008058 )

 Dob- 05-10-1981

2008 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE
RANK SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST. -PURULIA

622 JAYANTA BISWAS
(CS2008059 )

 Dob- 30-11-1971

2008 ADDL. RENT CONTROLLER IN THE
RANK OF SENIOR DY. SECRETARY

KOLKATA

4TH FLOOR,A BLOCK,6,CHURCH
LANE, ,KOLKATA-700001

623 SUPRATIK SINHA
(CS2008060 )

 Dob- 09-03-1982

2008 SDO IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.
SECRETARY

BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -
BIRBHUM , BLOCK - SURI

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-SURI,DIST-
BIRBHUM

624 SIDDHARTH SUBBA
(CS2008061 )

 Dob- 10-05-1980

2008 DPLO
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

625 LOPSANG TAMANG
(CS2008062 )

 Dob- 18-03-1982

2008 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(WD),
DRDC IN THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- UTTAR

DINAJPUR

626 PRABEEN ANUP SORENG
(CS2008063 )

 Dob- 29-04-1985

2008 SECRETARY, ZILLA PARISHAD IN
THE RANK OF SENIOR DY.

SECRETARY
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR

627 SIRSHENDU SAHA
(CS2009001)

 Dob- 04-10-1973

2009 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M)
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

628 MADHUMALA NANDY
(CS2009002)

 Dob- 02-02-1975

2009 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

629 MRINMOY MONDAL
(CS2009003)

 Dob- 18-10-1977

2009 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M)
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- JHARGRAM

630 SHARADWATI CHOWDHURY
(CS2009004)

 Dob- 03-09-1980

2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
KRISHNAGAR SADAR(N)

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-KRISHNAGAR
SADAR,DIST-NADIA

631 BIRUPAKSHYA MITRA 2009 P.S. TO MOS 7 BLOCK, MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO
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(CS2009005)
 Dob- 29-08-1979

PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT. 10TH FLOORS, HC RD, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
632 YESHAY TAMANG

(CS2009006)
 Dob- 19-08-1972

2009 DPLO
DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DARJEELING

633 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY
(CS2009007)

 Dob- 06-11-1985

2009 OSD TO MOS
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

MAIN BUILDING, 6TH TO 10TH
FLOORS, 7, HC BLOCK, SECTOR III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700106
634 SOUMANA BANERJEE

(CS2009008)
 Dob- 29-12-1985

2009 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
635 SOMNATH BISWAS

(CS2009009)
 Dob- 16-04-1979

2009 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- JALPAIGURI

636 RAJARSHI NATH
(CS2009010)

 Dob- 03-09-1983

2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O- BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

637 KAUSIK PAUL
(CS2009011)

 Dob- 27-05-1979

2009 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT YOUTH
OFFICER ,DIST-DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

638 ANIRBAN DUTTA
(CS2009012)

 Dob- 28-06-1985

2009 P.S. TO MOS
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN ,SALT LAKE CITY,
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091

639 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE
(CS2009013)

 Dob- 18-12-1977

2009 O.S.D.
BRAIPRD, KALYANI, NADIA

B-18/204, KALYANI PO-KALYANI, DIST-
NADIA, ,PIN-741235

640 REENA GHOSH
(CS2009014)

 Dob- 13-03-1977

2009 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

641 TAPAS KUMAR KUNDU
(CS2009015)

 Dob- 05-05-1986

2009 P.S. TO MOS
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MIRZA GHALIB STREET, FIRE
BRIGADE HEAD QUARTER,

DHARMATALA, TALTALA, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700016

642 NISHITH VASKAR PAUL
(CS2009016)

 Dob- 05-01-1986

2009 ASSISTANT DIVISIONAL
COMMISSIONER

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
643 SUCHETANA DAS

(CS2009017)
 Dob- 15-11-1983

2009 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

644 SAILA SHIKHAR SARKER
(CS2009018)

 Dob- 06-08-1979

2009 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

645 ARINDRAJIT DEBSARMA
(CS2009019)

 Dob- 20-12-1983

2009 DY. MANAGING DIRECTOR
NORTH BENGAL STATE

TRANSPORT CORPN.

NBSTC, SAGAR DIGHI SQURE WEST
,P.O AND DIST- COOCHBEHAR

646 PRAMIT DAS
(CS2009020)

 Dob- 18-01-1984

2009 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- HOWRAH

647 SOMNATH PAUL
(CS2009022)

 Dob- 12-07-1984

2009 DPLO
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
648 KUNAL BANERJEE

(CS2009023)
 Dob- 06-10-1983

2009 COMPULSORY WAITING
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,SHIBPUR

,HOWRAH - 711102
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649 KABERI GHOSH
(CS2009024)

 Dob- 28-02-1984

2009 DY. SECRETARY
FOOD & SUPPLIES DEPTT.

KHADYA BHAVAN, 11A, MIRZA
GHALIB ST, KOLKATA,

,KOLKATA-700001.
650 PRASANTA KUMAR MAHATA

(CS2009025)
 Dob- 15-05-1985

2009 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- HOOGHLY

651 SOUMYABRATA BANERJEE
(CS2009026)

 Dob- 03-04-1977

2009 P.S. TO MIC
PANCHAYATS & RURAL

DEVELOPMENT AND DEPARTMENT
OF CO-OPERATION

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING,SALTLAKE ,WEST BENGAL

700106

652 BISWAJIT BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2009027)

 Dob- 02-01-1977

2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - ASANSOL SADAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-ASANSOL
SADAR,DIST-PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

653 SANTANU KARMAKAR
(CS2009028)

 Dob- 08-12-1977

2009 DPLO
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MALDA

654 ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY
(CS2009029)

 Dob- 15-02-1981

2009 OSD TO MIC
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NABANNA, 3RD FLOOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR, ,HOWRAH - 711102
655 SUDARSAN CHOWDHURY

(CS2009030)
 Dob- 30-12-1979

2009 DPLO
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
656 ANIRBAN BOSE

(CS2009031)
 Dob- 06-12-1978

2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KATWA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O- KATWA, DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
657 ARNAB ROY

(CS2009032)
 Dob- 02-01-1981

2009 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
DANKUNI MUNICIPALITY

UTTAR SHUBHASPALLY ,DANKUNI,
WEST BENGAL 712311

658 ANANYA JANA
(CS2009033)

 Dob- 27-07-1986

2009 DPLO IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

659 SUBRATA PALIT
(CS2009034)

 Dob- 15-09-1978

2009 ASSTT. ELECTION OFFICER
KOLKATA NORTH

OFFICE OF THE ELECTION OFFICE,
,KOLKATA NORTH

660 BRATATI MAITRA
(CS2009035)

 Dob- 21-10-1979

2009 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
661 ANUP KUMAR MONDAL

(CS2009036)
 Dob- 03-12-1982

2009 DY. SECY. ZILLA PARISHAD
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

662 MD. MARGHOOB ILMI
(CS2009037)

 Dob- 28-01-1979

2009 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M)
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- HOOGHLY

663 PUSPEN CHATERJEE
(CS2009038)

 Dob- 30-04-1980

2009 P.S. TO MIC
DEPARTMENT OF IT &

ELECTRONICS AND DEPARTMENT
OF NON-CONVENTIONAL AND

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

WEBEL BHAVAN,6TH FLOOR,SEC
V,SALTLAKE ,KOLKATA -700091

664 NILANJAN TARAFDAR
(CS2009039)

 Dob- 14-12-1981

2009 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
GANGASAGAR, BOKKHALI DEV.

AUTHORITY

MATHUR RD, GANGASAGAR, ,WEST
BENGAL 743373

665 PRADIPTA BISWAS
(CS2009040)

 Dob- 11-06-1986

2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

KANDI

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O- KANDI, DIST-

MURSHIDABAD
666 KRISHNA KANTA GHOSH

(CS2009041)
 Dob- 28-10-1980

2009 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,SILIGURI,DIST-

DARJEELING
667 ANIMESH KANTI MANNA 2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
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(CS2009042)
 Dob- 10-02-1985

BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION - BOLPUR OFFICER ,P.O-BOLPUR, DIST-
BIRBHUM

668 SUSOVAN MANDAL
(CS2009043)

 Dob- 08-11-1986

2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

MATHABHANGA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O - MATHABHANGA, DIST-

COOCHBEHAR
669 TAPAS MANDAL

(CS2009044)
 Dob- 02-12-1979

2009 DPLO
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

670 MEGHA LAMA
(CS2009045)

 Dob- 10-01-1985

2009 DY. SECY. ZILLA PARISHAD
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

671 AMULLYA CHANDRA SARKAR
(CS2009046)

 Dob- 01-03-1979

2009 DPLO
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
672 AVIJIT SAHA

(CS2009047)
 Dob- 26-01-1984

2009 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURULIA

673 UMASANKAR DAS
(CS2009049 )

 Dob- 21-06-1977

2009 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

674 PUSHPA DOLMA LEPCHA
(CS2009050)

 Dob- 09-05-1982

2009 COMPULSORY WAITING
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,SHIBPUR

,HOWRAH - 711102
675 SMREETA SUBBA

(CS2009051)
 Dob- 14-07-1985

2009 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

676 SACHIN BHAKAT
(CS2009052)

 Dob- 24-11-1978

2009 DEPUTY SECRETARY
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPTT.

NAGARAYAN, DF-8, SECTOR-I, SALT
LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA-700064

677 SHRADDHA SUBBA
(CS2009053)

 Dob- 08-04-1984

2009 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -

DHUPGURI

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,DHUPGURI, DIST-
JALPAIGURI

678 APURBA KUMAR BISWAS
(CS2009054)

 Dob- 10-03-1978

2009 P.O. - CUM - D.W.O., BCW & TD
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

679 NITISH BALA
(CS2009055)

 Dob- 18-04-1980

2009 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

680 SOUMYO GHOSH
(CS2011001)

 Dob- 23-04-1986

2011 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
KALIMPONG, SUB-DIVISION -

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-KALIMPONG SADAR,

DIST-KALIMPONG
681 ANIRBAN RAY

(CS2011002)
 Dob- 18-03-1981

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
682 DR. DIPANWITA PATRA

(CS2011003)
 Dob- 12-02-1984

2011 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DY DIRECTOR, SMALL
SAVINGS, ,DIST-HOOGHLY

683 SASWATA DAWN
(CS2011004)

 Dob- 24-11-1982

2011 DY. DIRECTOR
INFORMATION, NEW DELHI

OFFICE OF THE INFORMATION,NEW
DELHI

684 KAMALIKA MUKHARJEE
(CS2011005)

 Dob- 15-07-1981

2011 DISTRICT PLANNING & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST.- NORTH 24

PARGANAS
685 MOULI SANYAL

(CS2011006)
 Dob- 06-01-1988

2011 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

686 ACHINTYA GHOSH
(CS2011007)

2011 DPLO
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH
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 Dob- 17-12-1979
687 SHUBHO SINHA ROY

(CS2011008)
 Dob- 06-04-1983

2011 DY. SECY. ZILLA PARISHAD
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- PURBA
MEDINIPUR

688 ANASUYA BHATTACHARYA
(CS2011009)

 Dob- 17-08-1984

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,ALIPURDUAR

689 SHANKHA SUBHRA DEY
(CS2011010)

 Dob- 24-05-1987

2011 DPO, SSM
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

690 ARUN PAUL
(CS2011011)

 Dob- 15-05-1985

2011 OSD IN THE RANK OF DEPUTY
SECRETARY

CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE CMO OFFICE
,GRIEVANCE CELL

691 SHILPI SINHA
(CS2011012)

 Dob- 13-10-1985

2011 DEPUTY SECRETARY
AGRICULTURAL MARKETING

DEPTT.

KHADYA BHABAN, 4TH FLOOR, 11A,
MIRZA GHALIB STREET,

,KOLKATA-700087, WEST BENGAL.
692 RANJAN HAIT

(CS2011013)
 Dob- 31-07-1978

2011 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

693 RATUL GHOSH
(CS2011014)

 Dob- 31-10-1981

2011 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

694 RITWICK HAZRA
(CS2011015)

 Dob- 28-10-1979

2011 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION -

CHANCHAL

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,CHANCHAL,
DIST- MALDA

695 ABHINANDA MUKHERJEE
(CS2011016)

 Dob- 13-03-1984

2011 ASSTT. HOUSING COMISSIONER
W.B. HOUSING BOARD

105, SN BANERJEE ROAD, TALTALA,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700014

696 SANGAY PEMA BHUTIA
(CS2011017)

 Dob- 06-12-1986

2011 DY. SECRETARY
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,ALIPURDUAR ZP

697 ARNAB CHINYA
(CS2011018)

 Dob- 28-01-1983

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- NADIA

698 SHREYOSI GHOSH
(CS2011019)

 Dob- 31-10-1984

2011 DPLO
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

699 DEBARSHI NAG
(CS2011020)

 Dob- 06-10-1978

2011 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-BASHIRHAT,DIST-

NORTH 24 PGS
700 SABYASACHI

ROYCHOWDHURY
(CS2011021)

 Dob- 28-01-1981

2011 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
SRINEKETAN-SANTINEKETAN DEV.

AUTHORITY

DIST- BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL

701 MANAS KUMAR PANDA
(CS2011022)

 Dob- 15-12-1985

2011 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - JHALDA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O- JHALDA,DIST-

PURULIA,
702 SAMIK PANIGRAHI

(CS2011023)
 Dob- 21-03-1980

2011 DY. SECRETARY
INDUSTRY, COMMERCE AND

ENTERPRISES DEPTT.

4, CAMAC ST, KANKARIA ESTATES,
PARK STREET AREA, KOLKATA, WEST

BENGAL 700016
703 SAPTARSHI GHOSH

(CS2011024)
 Dob- 10-12-1984

2011 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

704 JAHANGIR MOLLICK
(CS2011025)

 Dob- 01-05-1985

2011 MANAGER IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

W.B. MINORITIES DEVELOPMENT &
FINANCIAL CORPORATIO

LTD.(UNDER MA & ME DEPTT.)

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL 700064
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705 PRITAM SAHA
(CS2011026)

 Dob- 27-11-1987

2011 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - KAKDWIP

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,KAKDWIP, DIST-
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

706 ANINDITA ROY CHOUDHURY
(CS2011027)

 Dob- 16-01-1979

2011 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -

JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,SADAR, DIST-
JHARGRAM

707 LITAN SAHA
(CS2011028)

 Dob- 18-06-1981

2011 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

708 GOURI SANKAR
BHATTACHARYYA

(CS2011029)
 Dob- 18-04-1980

2011 O.S.D.
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,SHIBPUR

,HOWRAH-711102

709 DEBAL KUMAR UPADHAYA
(CS2011031)

 Dob- 30-10-1980

2011 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
IN THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
710 SYED MASUDUR RAHAMAN

(CS2011032)
 Dob- 10-02-1983

2011 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

711 INDRANI BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2011034)

 Dob- 16-06-1985

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

712 SAMIRAN BARIK
(CS2011035)

 Dob- 14-03-1978

2011 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M) DRDC
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
713 MUNMUN GHOSH

(CS2011036)
 Dob- 24-10-1981

2011 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M)
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
714 SUMANTA DEBNATH

(CS2011037)
 Dob- 30-07-1978

2011 DISTRICT PLANNING & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

715 ARNAB ROY
(CS2011038)

 Dob- 26-08-1986

2011 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

716 DIPTIMOY DAS
(CS2011039)

 Dob- 28-08-1981

2011 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

717 SUROJIT BHAR
(CS2011040)

 Dob- 10-12-1984

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

718 LEENA MONDAL
(CS2011041)

 Dob- 12-05-1981

2011 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

719 BIMAL KUMAR SHARMA
(CS2011042)

 Dob- 01-01-1980

2011 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

720 BIKASH MAJUMDER
(CS2011043)

 Dob- 16-03-1984

2011 DPLO
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST-HOOGHLY

721 SAMIR KUMAR DEY
(CS2011044)

 Dob- 25-06-1984

2011 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

722 SUBHANKAR
BHATTACHARYYA

(CS2011045)
 Dob- 12-05-1984

2011 DY. SECRETARY.
PROGRAMME MONITORING UNIT

UNDER P&RD DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING,6TH TO 10TH FLOORS,

MAIN BUILDING, 7 BLOCK, HC RD, HC
BLOCK, SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106
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723 GOBINDA NANDI
(CS2011046)

 Dob- 25-11-1977

2011 SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

SADAR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O- SADAR, DIST-

COOCHBEHAR
724 RAKHI PAUL

(CS2011047)
 Dob- 25-08-1981

2011 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M)
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

725 SANJAY PANDIT
(CS2011048)

 Dob- 07-09-1976

2011 DY. DL & LRO IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

726 SHANTANU DAS
(CS2011049)

 Dob- 01-05-1988

2011 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- NADIA

727 SADHAN DEBNATH
(CS2011051)

 Dob- 12-02-1988

2011 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

728 NILANJAN MONDAL
(CS2011052)

 Dob- 11-12-1987

2011 ADDL. EXECUTIVE OFFICER
HALDIA DEVELOPMENT

AUTHORITY

HALDIA UNNAYAN BHAWAN, CITY
CENTRE, P.O. DEBHOG, HALDIA,

PURBA MEDINIPUR, ,PIN CODE 721657.
729 SUBHAJIT KUNDU

(CS2011053)
 Dob- 02-05-1976

2011 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN

730 RUNU ROY
(CS2011054)

 Dob- 04-02-1979

2011 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(WD)
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

731 BARNAMALA RAY
(CS2011055)

 Dob- 01-01-1979

2011 DPLO
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

732 MRINAL KANTI BISWAS
(CS2011056)

 Dob- 18-01-1973

2011 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
BHATPARA MUNICIPALITY

OFFICE OF THE BHATPARA
MUNICIPALITY ,PO- BHATPARA, DIST-

NORTH 24PARGANAS
733 KISHORE KUMAR BISWAS

(CS2011057)
 Dob- 05-03-1979

2011 DY. SECRETARY, ZP
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
734 SHUBHRANGSHU MANDAL

(CS2011058)
 Dob- 14-06-1981

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

735 SHIBASHISH SARKAR
(CS2011059)

 Dob- 08-07-1986

2011 REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

736 JIBAN KRISHNA BISWAS
(CS2011060)

 Dob- 15-03-1973

2011 AEO
ASANSOL DURGAPUR

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

1ST ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
CITY CENTER, DURGAPUR, ,WEST

BENGAL- 713216.
737 SWAPNAJIT SAHA

(CS2011061)
 Dob- 03-06-1975

2011 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BIRBHUM

738 LOKENATH SARKAR
(CS2011062)

 Dob- 04-02-1982

2011 REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

739 SUSHMITA SUBBA
(CS2011063)

 Dob- 27-06-1978

2011 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
CHANGRABANDA DEV.

AUTHORITY

NAGAR CHANGRABANDHA,
COOCHBEHAR ,WEST BENGAL 735301

740 SANDIP ROY
(CS2011064)

 Dob- 10-05-1980

2011 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-MALDA

741 ARNAB PROSAD MANNA
(CS2011065)

2011 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD
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 Dob- 26-10-1979 MURSHIDABAD
742 DEBDULAL BISWAS

(CS2011066)
 Dob- 06-01-1983

2011 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

743 PROLAY MONDAL
(CS2011067)

 Dob- 01-05-1985

2011 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M) DRDC
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

744 SURAJIT RAY
(CS2011068)

 Dob- 13-06-1986

2011 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-PASCHIM
BARDHAMAN

745 DIPANKAR DAS
(CS2011069)

 Dob- 22-02-1982

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE

RANK DY. SECRETARY
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR

746 DEBABRATA SARKAR
(CS2011071)

 Dob- 05-06-1980

2011 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M) DRDC
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE,DRDC CELL ,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD
747 BIRAJ KRISHNA PAUL

(CS2011073)
 Dob- 02-04-1985

2011 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
748 PEMA SHERPA

(CS2011074)
 Dob-

2011 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- KALIMPONG

749 MAGHPONE DHENDUP LAMA
(CS2011075)

 Dob- 19-02-1985

2011 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. S.C. &
S.T. DEV. FIN. CORPN

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

750 RAJU LAMA
(CS2011076)

 Dob- 05-03-1985

2011 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

751 TARAK MANDAL
(CS2012057)

 Dob- 02-03-1967

2012 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

752 PARTHA MANDAL
(CS2012059)

 Dob- 01-11-1968

2012 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
753 SANGAY TASHI DUKPA

(CS2012062)
 Dob- 18-08-1967

2012 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

754 BIPLAB SARKAR
(CS2012064)

 Dob- 02-11-1967

2012 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
755 KANAK LATA JATUA

(CS2012065)
 Dob- 02-01-1966

2012 DY. SECRETARY
SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS
DEPTT. ,SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091
756 RANU MONDAL

(CS2012067)
 Dob- 23-09-1969

2012 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
757 SULOK KUMAR PRAMANICK

(CS2012094)
 Dob- 18-04-1966

2012 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

758 MASWOOD ALAM
(CS2012095)

 Dob- 06-07-1966

2012 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
759 DHRUBAPADA SANDILYA

(CS2012102)
 Dob- 15-12-1967

2012 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

760 SUSANTA KUMAR BASU 2012 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
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(CS2012103)
 Dob- 06-03-1968

NORTH 24 PARGANAS MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

761 AMAR BISWAS
(CS2012105)

 Dob- 02-06-1969

2012 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

762 NORBU CHAWANG SHERPA
(CS2012107)

 Dob- 28-11-1967

2012 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

763 KAUSIK MUKHERJEE
(CS2012109)

 Dob- 15-01-1996

2012 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
764 PARTHA PRATIM SARKAR

(CS2012112)
 Dob- 12-10-1970

2012 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

765 PRALAY KUMAR SARKAR
(CS2012113)

 Dob- 17-07-1968

2012 DY. SECRETARY, ZP
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

766 MATHIAS LEPCHA
(CS2012114)

 Dob- 26-02-1968

2012 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

767 SAYAN DASGUPTA
(CS2012115)

 Dob- 26-01-1976

2012 DEPUTY SECRETARY
YOUTH SERVICE & SPORTS DEPTT.

BLOCK A, 6TH FLOOR, NEW
SECRETARIAT BUILDING,1, KIRON

SANKAR ROY ROAD, KOLKATA,
,WEST BENGAL 700062

768 SOUMYAJIT DUTTA
(CS2012116)

 Dob- 11-11-1977

2012 DEPUTY SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

PANCHAYAT AND RURAL
DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ,JOINT

ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING ,SALT
LAKE, KOL-106

769 ARIJIT MUKHOPADHYAY
(CS2012117)

 Dob- 24-12-1969

2012 DPLO
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

770 SURAJIT GHOSH
(CS2012118)

 Dob- 02-12-1974

2012 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

771 ANINDYA GOUTAM
(CS2012119)

 Dob- 14-10-1975

2012 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE SPL.LAND
ACQUISITION OFFICER ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
772 GOUTAM DATTA

(CS2012120)
 Dob- 18-11-1971

2012 DISTRICT MANAGER SC/ST DEV. &
FIN. CORPORATION

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
773 BIPLAB KUMAR MONDAL

(CS2012121)
 Dob- 09-11-1968

2012 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST-JHARGRAM

774 DIPANKAR ROY
(CS2012122)

 Dob- 02-01-1978

2012 DPLO
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
ALIPURDUAR

775 SUBRATA MAJUMDER
(CS2012123)

 Dob- 03-04-1977

2012 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
776 BHASKAR ROY

(CS2012124)
 Dob- 19-08-1973

2012 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

777 GEORGE LEPCHA
(CS2012125)

 Dob- 11-09-1973

2012 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

778 TAPAN HALDAR
(CS2012135)

 Dob- 18-01-1966

2012 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

DOMKAL

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-DOMKAL,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD
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779 BINAY KRISHNA BISWAS
(CS2012136)

 Dob- 25-10-1966

2012 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
780 SOUMENDRA DUTRAJ

(CS2012137)
 Dob- 23-03-1967

2012 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

781 MANJUSREE MANDAL
(CS2012138)

 Dob- 01-06-1966

2012 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M)
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

782 PRADYUT KUMAR HALDER
(CS2012140)

 Dob- 30-06-1970

2012 DY. SECRETARY, ZP
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

783 UJJWAL KUMAR BISWAS
(CS2012141)

 Dob- 05-03-1966

2012 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

784 TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL
(CS2012142)

 Dob- 09-05-1966

2012 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
785 KAUSIK GHOSH

(CS2013006)
 Dob- 10-01-1966

2013 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
786 SUBHAS KUMAR GHOSH

(CS2013008)
 Dob- 17-08-1966

2013 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

787 PARTHA CHAKRABORTY
(CS2013022)

 Dob- 03-11-1966

2013 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M) DRDC
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BIRBHUM

788 AJOY SENGUPTA
(CS2013030)

 Dob- 25-01-1967

2013 ASSTT. DIRECTOR
DLRS, ALIPORE

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORATE,DLRS
OFFICE ,PO-ALIPORE,DIST-SOUTH 24

PGS
789 DEBASIS MANDAL

(CS2013035)
 Dob- 01-01-1966

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
790 TAPAS MAHANTI

(CS2013037)
 Dob- 01-06-1977

2013 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(WD)
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

791 BIPLAB NATH
(CS2013038)

 Dob- 03-01-1973

2013 DY. SECRETARY, ZP
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
792 CHHANDA JANA MONDAL

(CS2013039)
 Dob- 12-12-1973

2013 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

Sl
No.
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793 BIPLAB KUMAR ROY
(CS2013040)

 Dob- 13-08-1975

2013 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
794 TSHERING CHODEN DUKPA

(CS2013041)
 Dob- 02-12-1973

2013 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

795 SOHINI MUKHERJEE
GANGOPADHYAY

(CS2013042)
 Dob- 06-04-1981

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. HQ
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

796 BISWAJIT SARKAR
(CS2013043)

 Dob- 18-12-1977

2013 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BANKURA
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797 PRANAB KUMAR MANDAL
(CS2013044)

 Dob- 04-04-1977

2013 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M) DRDC
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

798 MD ZAKARIA
(CS2013045)

 Dob- 02-10-1977

2013 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

ARAMBAGH , BLOCK - KHANAKUL-
II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

KHANAKUL II,ARAMBAGH,DIST-
HOOGHLY

799 BIMALENDU NATH
(CS2013046)

 Dob- 08-08-1968

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
800 JOYDEB TARAFDER

(CS2013047)
 Dob- 17-10-1974

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY HQ

801 ASISH KUMAR ROY
(CS2013048)

 Dob- 21-02-1977

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

802 MONALISA TIRKEY
(CS2013049)

 Dob- 19-09-1978

2013 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

803 LENDUP CHHODEN SHERPA
(CS2013050)

 Dob- 16-06-1980

2013 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. S.C. &
S.T. DEV. FIN. CORPN

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
COOCHBEHAR

804 TRIDIB RAY
(CS2013051)

 Dob- 25-01-1970

2013 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
KRISHNAGAR SADAR(S)

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

805 NILIMA SAMANTA
(CS2013052)

 Dob- 03-01-1979

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. HQ
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN HQ
806 JAYATI CHAKRABORTY

(CS2013053)
 Dob- 16-01-1981

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. HQ
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS HQ

807 PIYALI MONDAL
(CS2013054)

 Dob- 28-01-1986

2013 DY. DIRECTOR
SUDA

ILGUS BHAVAN, HC BLOCK, SECTOR
III, SALT LAKE CITY,

,KOLKATA-700106,
808 BISWANATH CHOWDHURY

(CS2013055)
 Dob- 13-09-1981

2013 DY. SECY. ZILLA PARISHAD
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

809 BIJAY SARKAR
(CS2013056)

 Dob- 21-04-1983

2013 DPLO
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-JHARGRAM

810 ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY
(CS2013057)

 Dob- 19-02-1987

2013 DY. DIRECTOR OF SMALL SAVINGS
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

811 WRIK SAPTASHAW
(CS2013058)

 Dob- 25-09-1989

2013 OSD TO MIC
PUBLIC ENTERPRISES &

INDUSTRIAL RECONSTRUCTION
DEPTT.

SHILPA SADAN, 4, CAMAC ST,
KANKARIA ESTATES, PARK STREET

AREA ,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL
700071

812 SATYAJIT BISWAS
(CS2013059)

 Dob- 16-05-1986

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - KAKDWIP

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-KAKDWIP,DIST-SOUTH

24 PGS
813 PAUSHALI CHAKRABARTI

(CS2013060)
 Dob- 31-03-1985

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO- BURDWAN, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN
814 SANGHAMITRA DAS

(CS2013061)
 Dob- 15-06-1977

2013 DIST SELF HELP GROUP & SELF
EMP. OFFICER

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
815 PHURBA DORJEE SHERPA 2013 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
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(CS2013062)
 Dob- 26-07-1982

AND OBC DEV. & FIN.
CORPORATION

JALPAIGURI

MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

816 SANGLAP BANERJEE
(CS2013063)

 Dob- 01-07-1985

2013 PS TO THE HON'BLE CHIEF
ADVISOR, TO THE HON'BLE CM

MINORITY AFFAIRS & MADRASAH
EDUCATION DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
RD, NAORA, SHIBPUR ,HOWRAH,

WEST BENGAL 711102

817 DHENDUP BHUTIA
(CS2013064)

 Dob- 29-01-1984

2013 DPLO
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

818 PURNADEB MALAKAR
(CS2013065)

 Dob- 05-08-1983

2013 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEV. OFFICER

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-MALDA

819 MD ALIM ANSARI
(CS2013066)

 Dob- 01-04-1981

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,DIAMOND HARBOUR,DIST-

SOUTH 24 PGS
820 PULAK KANTI MAZUMDER

(CS2013067)
 Dob- 10-06-1983

2013 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,DIAMOND
HARBOUR,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

821 MRIDUL SRIMANY
(CS2014002)

 Dob- 10-01-1967

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
822 ARNAB SAHA

(CS2014003)
 Dob- 24-04-1968

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- UTTAR
DINAJPUR

823 SANJAY THATAL
(CS2014006)

 Dob- 25-01-1969

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- DARJEELING

824 JYOTINDRA NATH BAIRAGI
(CS2014007)

 Dob- 01-01-1973

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BONGAON

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- BONGAON,
DIST- NORTH 24PARGANAS

825 KESANG DHENDUP BHUTIA
(CS2014008)

 Dob- 31-08-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
KALIMPONG

826 TSEWANG GYATSHO BHUTIA
(CS2014009)

 Dob- 01-05-1971

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

827 RUDEN TSHERING LAMA
(CS2014010)

 Dob- 11-09-1972

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO+DIST-

COOCHBEHAR
828 LOPSHANG TSHERING

(CS2014011)
 Dob- 29-04-1971

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIT- ALIPURDUAR

829 SUBRATA KUMAR BISWAS
(CS2014012)

 Dob- 07-04-1971

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
LALBAGH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO- LALBAGH, DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

830 RAJIB DASGUPTA
(CS2014013)

 Dob- 15-07-1968

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
831 SANTU TARAPHDAR

(CS2014014)
 Dob- 07-02-1968

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
832 MAHAMMED RAHAMAT ALI

(CS2014016)
 Dob- 02-06-1966

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - CANNING

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-CANNING,DIST-SOUTH

24 PGS
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833 MD. WASIULLAH
(CS2014020)

 Dob- 15-07-1967

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY HQ

834 MANIKUNTALA BISWAS
(CS2014022)

 Dob- 20-10-1969

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY HQ

835 SOMNATH DUTTA
(CS2014023)

 Dob- 18-12-1969

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BONGAON

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,BONGAON,DIST-NORTH 24

PGS

836 JOYJIT LAHIRI
(CS2014024)

 Dob- 30-11-1967

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - CANNING

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-CANNING,
DIST-SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

837 ARINDAM MUKHERJEE
(CS2014025)

 Dob- 05-12-1966

2014 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
ARAMBAGH , BLOCK - KHANAKUL-

I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

KHANAKUL I,ARAMBAGH,DIST-
HOOGHLY

838 SUDIPTA MONDAL
(CS2014027)

 Dob- 14-11-1972

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
839 RANAJIT KUMAR HALDER

(CS2014028)
 Dob- 06-04-1974

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

840 ARINDAM BISWAS
(CS2014029)

 Dob- 17-11-1972

2014 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
IN THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO+DIST-

COOCHBEHAR
841 BISWAJIT MAJUMDAR

(CS2014031)
 Dob- 31-12-1970

2014 DY. DL & LRO IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
842 DILIP KUMAR BAGDI

(CS2014032)
 Dob- 01-08-1974

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
843 MADAN MONDAL

(CS2014033)
 Dob- 17-04-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

844 PARIMAL GAYEN
(CS2014034)

 Dob- 05-10-1968

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO- SURI, DIST-

BIRBHUM
845 ARABINDA BISWAS

(CS2014035)
 Dob- 02-09-1969

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DM ,PO- SURI, DIST-
BIRBHUM

846 LAKPA DOMA BHUTIA
(CS2014036)

 Dob- 28-03-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

847 JAYANTA CHATTOPADHYAY
(CS2014037)

 Dob- 01-12-1966

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

848 RIZWAN AHMED
(CS2014038)

 Dob- 05-01-1972

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BASHIRHAT

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BASHIRHAT,DIST-

NORTH 24 PGS

849 SANCHAYAN PAN
(CS2014040)

 Dob- 04-12-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BONGAON

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,BONGAON,DIST-NORTH 24

PGS

850 UTPAL MUKHERJEE 2014 AEO IN THE RANK OF DY. LIONS CLUB RD, KANYAPUR,
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(CS2014041)
 Dob- 05-12-1972

SECRETARY
ASANSOL DURGAPUR

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

ASANSOL, ,WEST BENGAL 713305

851 MANASI BHADRA
CHAKRABARTI

(CS2014043)
 Dob- 18-01-1967

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

852 RAJU SHERPA
(CS2014044)

 Dob- 02-10-1971

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
KURSEONG

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- KURSEONG,
DIST- DARJEELING

853 PARTHA CHAKRABORTY
(CS2014045)

 Dob- 06-10-1968

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- PURULIA

854 ANJAN CHOWDHURY I
(CS2014046)

 Dob- 06-12-1971

2014 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION IN THE RANK OF
DY. SECRETARY

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

855 TARAK NATH CHANDRA
(CS2014047)

 Dob- 04-03-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN HQ
856 UTPAL PATSA

(CS2014049)
 Dob- 07-07-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

MANBAZAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
MANBAZAR,DIST-PURULIA

857 AJOY KUMAR BOSE
(CS2014050)

 Dob- 07-01-1971

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
SREERAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

858 DINESH MISHRA
(CS2014051)

 Dob- 05-06-1967

2014 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
IN THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

859 SUSANTA KUMAR BALA
(CS2014052)

 Dob- 04-02-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,JALPAIGURI HQ.

860 MD IQBAL
(CS2014055)

 Dob- 02-09-1967

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

KHATRA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- KHATRA,
DIST-BANKURA

861 TARUN KUMAR MALLICK
(CS2014056)

 Dob- 08-08-1967

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RANAGHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
RANAGHAT,DIST-NADIA

862 URMI SANYAL
(CS2014057)

 Dob- 06-10-1968

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
KALYANI,DIST-NADIA

863 KUNTAL BOSE
(CS2014058)

 Dob- 05-01-1974

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BARRACKPORE,DIST-

NORTH 24 PGS

864 KALLOL BISWAS
(CS2014059)

 Dob- 28-05-1971

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,PO+DIST-
PURULIA

865 ACHINTYA KUMAR MONDAL
(CS2014060)

 Dob- 24-01-1967

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
ULUBERIA,DIST-HOWRAH

866 DULAL CHANDRA SARKAR 2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
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(CS2014064)
 Dob- 25-07-1967

RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
MURSHIDABAD

MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MURSHIDABAD

867 BIMAN CHANDRA DAS
(CS2014065)

 Dob- 14-01-1969

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -
ISLAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-ISLAMPUR,DIST-

UTTAR DINAJPUR

868 SUBAL CHANDRA BISWAS
(CS2014066)

 Dob- 02-01-1973

2014 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE

RANK DY. SECRETARY
DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DARJEELING

869 BIRENDRANATH MANDAL
(CS2014067)

 Dob- 20-07-1970

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS HQ

870 PINAKI SANKAR BISWAS
(CS2014068)

 Dob- 18-04-1972

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

871 SUDESHNA DEY
(CS2014069)

 Dob- 09-02-1986

2014 DY. DISTRICT LAND & LAND
REFORMS OFFICER

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
SREERAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-SREERAMPUR,DIST-

HOOGHLY

872 DEBDATTA CHAKRABORTY
(CS2014070)

 Dob- 30-06-1983

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

CHANDAN NAGORE

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,CHANDAN NAGORE,

DIST- HOOGHLY
873 SUBHADEEP PALIT

(CS2014071)
 Dob- 04-08-1986

2014 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE

RANK DY. SECRETARY
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BANKURA

874 SANTU DAS
(CS2014072)

 Dob- 07-12-1980

2014 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. SC/ST
AND OBC DEV. & FIN.

CORPORATION
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

875 PURBITA CHATTERJEE
(CS2014073)

 Dob- 28-02-1983

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA

876 TAMAL BARUN DAKUA
(CS2014074)

 Dob- 15-12-1985

2014 DY. SECRETARY, ZP
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA

877 DR ESHA GHOSH
(CS2014075)

 Dob- 04-12-1982

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

878 ABHRAJYOTI PAL
(CS2014076)

 Dob- 09-07-1986

2014 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
BARANAGAR MUNICIPALITY

87, DESHBANDHU (EAST),
PINCODE-700035 ,BARANAGAR, WEST

BENGAL
879 DEBARSHI MUKHERJEE

(CS2014077)
 Dob- 19-08-1983

2014 DY. SECRETARY.
PROGRAMME MONITORING UNIT

UNDER P&RD DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING,6TH TO 10TH FLOORS,

MAIN BUILDING, 7 BLOCK, HC RD, HC
BLOCK, SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700106

880 RAJIB AHMED
(CS2014078)

 Dob- 10-03-1980

2014 SPL. LAO & OSD, WBPDCL
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

881 SURAJIT CHATTERJEE
(CS2014079)

 Dob- 02-04-1982

2014 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. S.C. &
S.T. DEV. FIN. CORPN

JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- JHARGRAM

882 SOUVIK BASU
(CS2014080)

 Dob- 31-12-1984

2014 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M)
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,SILIGURI, DIST-

DARJEELING
883 ANUPAM CHAKRABORTY 2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- KATWA,
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(CS2014081)
 Dob- 23-03-1987

PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - KATWA

DIST-PURBA BARDHAMAN

884 SOUBHIK BHATTACHARJEE
(CS2014082)

 Dob- 21-02-1987

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - KAKDWIP , BLOCK -

KAKDWIP

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
KAKDWIP,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

885 SATYAJIT KUMAR
(CS2014083)

 Dob- 21-05-1980

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
SILIGURI,DIST-DARJEELING

886 SARBESWAR MONDAL
(CS2014084)

 Dob- 02-05-1983

2014 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(WD) DRDC
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

887 DEEPANJAN NASKAR
(CS2014085)

 Dob- 01-05-1987

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

BISHNUPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,BISHNUPUR,
DIST- BANKURA

888 SAIKAT MAJI
(CS2014086)

 Dob- 20-04-1987

2014 DPLO
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH

24 PGS
889 TARASANKAR PRAMANIK

(CS2014087)
 Dob- 20-02-1988

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - KHARAGPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,KHARAGPUR, DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
890 SOUMIK BAGCHI

(CS2014088)
 Dob- 09-06-1981

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
DOMKAL

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-DOMKAL,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

891 DR. ALI MD WALIULLAH
(CS2014089)

 Dob- 19-07-1985

2014 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
892 CHITTAJIT BASU

(CS2014090)
 Dob- 01-04-1983

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BASHIRHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
BASHIRHAT,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

893 KOUSIK CHATTERJEE
(CS2014091)

 Dob- 31-01-1984

2014 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
IN THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

894 ATANU MONDAL
(CS2014092)

 Dob- 02-01-1987

2014 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE

RANK DY. SECRETARY
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN

895 BISWAJIT DHANG
(CS2014093)

 Dob- 20-03-1979

2014 OSD IN THE RANK OF DEPUTY
SECRETARY

CHIEF MINISTERS OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE CMO OFFICE
,GRIEVANCE CELL

896 TAPAN SARKAR
(CS2014094)

 Dob- 25-01-1982

2014 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M) DRDC
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
897 SUDIPTA BISWAS

(CS2014095)
 Dob- 02-01-1978

2014 COMPULSORY WAITING
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, HOWRAH

898 BITTU BHOWMIK
(CS2014096)

 Dob- 05-10-1989

2014 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
IN THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24

PARGANAS
899 SUBHRA NANDI

(CS2014097)
 Dob- 08-07-1986

2014 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

900 TAPASI SAHA
(CS2014098)

2014 DISTRICT MANAGER, W.B. S.C. &
S.T. DEV. FIN. CORPN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-SILIGURI,DIST-
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 Dob- 20-11-1976 DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
SILIGURI

DARJEELING

901 MD ABU TAYEB
(CS2014099)

 Dob- 25-12-1983

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BASHIRHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- BASHIRHAT,
DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS

902 MAMUN AKHTAR
(CS2014100)

 Dob- 15-05-1981

2014 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE

RANK DY. SECRETARY
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
COOCHBEHAR

903 RATHINDRA NATH SARKAR
(CS2014101)

 Dob- 20-01-1980

2014 REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA

904 FARHANAZ KHANAM
(CS2014102)

 Dob- 18-12-1988

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

905 SUPREM DAS
(CS2014103)

 Dob- 22-03-1986

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
906 MD ALIMUDDIN

(CS2014104)
 Dob- 22-01-1979

2014 MANAGER IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

W.B. MINORITIES DEVELOPMENT &
FINANCIAL CORPORATIO

LTD.(UNDER MA & ME DEPTT.)

SECTOR 1,BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA,
WEST BENGAL 700064

907 SANJAY SIKDER
(CS2014105)

 Dob- 10-01-1980

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
908 MD JOSIMUDDIN MONDAL

(CS2014106)
 Dob- 09-01-1981

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
LALBAGH

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
LALBAGH,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

909 MANOJ KUMAR
(CS2014107)

 Dob- 14-09-1978

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - KALNA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-KALNA,DIST-
PURBA BARDHAMAN

910 NAROTTAM BISWAS
(CS2014108)

 Dob- 12-08-1988

2014 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - CANNING , BLOCK -

CANNING-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,CANNING

I,CANNING,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

911 DHRUBA CHANDRA BISWAS
(CS2014109)

 Dob- 18-05-1976

2014 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
IN THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
DARJEELING

912 AMIT BISWAS
(CS2014110)

 Dob- 12-02-1980

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KALNA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,KALNA, DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
913 LIPAN TALUKDAR

(CS2014111)
 Dob- 12-07-1981

2014 REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
914 ARUN KUMAR SARDAR

(CS2014112)
 Dob- 19-03-1985

2014 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - DURGAPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DURGAPUR, DIST-
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

915 SANJAY SUBBA
(CS2014113)

 Dob- 21-06-1980

2014 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

916 SUBRATA MULLICK
(CS2015001)

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,PO-
ARAMBAGH,DIST-HOOGHLY
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 Dob- 18-10-1969 HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
ARAMBAGH , BLOCK - ARAMBAGH

917 SWATI DUTTA
MUKHOPADHYAY

(CS2015002)
 Dob- 28-10-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

918 SAURABH MITRA
(CS2015003)

 Dob- 19-11-1967

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
919 YASMIN BARI

(CS2015005)
 Dob- 27-02-1970

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

920 DEBASHISH MANNA
(CS2015007)

 Dob- 14-09-1968

2015 DISTRICT PANCHAYAT & RURAL
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN THE

RANK DY. SECRETARY
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

921 SWAPAN KR DEB
(CS2015009)

 Dob- 10-07-1967

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO+DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
922 RATHINDRANATH ADHIKARY

(CS2015010)
 Dob- 02-01-1967

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
BERHAMPUR , BLOCK - BELDANGA-

I

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,BELDANGA
I,BERHAMPUR,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

923 BHABESH CHANDRA PAL
(CS2015011)

 Dob- 23-08-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
924 TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA

(CS2015012)
 Dob- 03-10-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- CONTAI

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,CONTAI, DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR

925 BIPLAB KUMAR DUTTA
(CS2015013)

 Dob- 18-07-1971

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
926 DEBASHIS CHAUDHURY

(CS2015014)
 Dob- 08-11-1967

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
927 KAMAL KANTI TALAPATRA

(CS2015015)
 Dob- 12-01-1966

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -
ISLAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
ISLAMPUR,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

928 ANUPAM BAG
(CS2015016)

 Dob- 20-01-1971

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
KHARAGPUR,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

929 NISITH KR MAHATO
(CS2015017)

 Dob- 05-07-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

930 BISWARANJAN CHAKRABORTY
(CS2015018)

 Dob- 16-03-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

931 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH
(CS2015021)

 Dob- 15-02-1967

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA
(SADAR) , BLOCK - ENGLISHBAZAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,ENGLISHBAZAR,
MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

932 PURNENDU SANYAL
(CS2015025)

 Dob- 27-07-1970

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-DOMKAL,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD
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DOMKAL
933 SAMSUJ JAMAN

(CS2015026)
 Dob- 26-11-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
MATHABHANGA

OFFICE OF THE SDO
,MEKHLIGUNJ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

934 BIKASH KUMAR DUTTA
(CS2015027)

 Dob- 14-12-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
935 TAPAS KUMAR HAJRA

(CS2015028)
 Dob- 23-08-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
DOMKAL

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,DOMKAL,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

936 DEBABRATA PAL
(CS2015029)

 Dob- 28-12-1966

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - CANNING

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-CANNING,DIST-SOUTH

24 PARGANAS

937 SUPRATIK SAHA
(CS2015030)

 Dob- 05-12-1969

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - KALNA, BLOCK -

KALNA I

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,PO-KALNA,
DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

938 SOURAV MAZUMDER
(CS2015031)

 Dob- 25-04-1972

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
ARAMBAGH

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,ARAMBAGH,
DIST - HOOGHLY

939 ANJAN CHOWDHURY II
(CS2015032)

 Dob- 14-07-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,BASHIRHAT,DIST-NORTH 24

PGS
940 LALIT SEN

(CS2015033)
 Dob- 01-12-1972

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN HQ
941 AJOY KUMAR SAMANTA

(CS2015035)
 Dob- 01-01-1967

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RANAGHAT

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

942 SANDIP BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2015037)

 Dob- 27-05-1975

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

HQ
943 SASWATA PROKASH LAHIRI

(CS2015038)
 Dob- 11-08-1977

2015 O.S.D.
SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MAYUKH BHAVAN, 1ST FLOOR, SALT
LAKE CITY, ,KOLKATA-700091.

944 SOUGATA PATRA
(CS2015039)

 Dob- 08-08-1974

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-KALYANI,DIST-

NADIA
945 JAYANTA DEY

(CS2015040)
 Dob- 06-02-1972

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
ARAMBAGH , BLOCK - GOGHAT-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,GOGHAT
II,ARAMBAGH,DIST-HOOGHLY

946 SAMIRAN BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2015041)

 Dob- 31-12-1972

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
SREERAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
SREERAMPUR, DIST- HOOGHLY

947 SUBHODIP GOSWAMI
(CS2015042)

 Dob- 08-03-1980

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - ASANSOL SADAR,

BLOCK - RANIGANJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,RANIGANJ,
ASANSOL SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN

948 ANANYA GHOSH 2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
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(CS2015043)
 Dob- 09-01-1979

RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI

KALYANI,DIST-NADIA

949 RAJA BHOWMICK
(CS2015044)

 Dob- 10-01-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- HOWRAH

950 SUBRATA ROY
(CS2015045)

 Dob- 23-10-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RANAGHAT

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,RANAGHAT,DIST-NADIA

951 AMITAVA BISWAS
(CS2015046)

 Dob- 09-12-1969

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- CONTAI , BLOCK - CONTAI-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,CONTAI
I,CONTAI,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR

952 BANSHIDHAR OJHA
(CS2015047)

 Dob- 02-01-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -
DHUPGURI

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,DHUPGURI,DIST-

JALPAIGURI

953 PARIJAT RAY
(CS2015048)

 Dob- 01-01-1973

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

954 DILIP KUMAR BISWAS
(CS2015049)

 Dob- 30-01-1970

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION - MAL

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- MAL, DIST-
JALPAIGURI

955 SUVRO DAS
(CS2015050)

 Dob- 19-11-1975

2015 DIST. SHG & SEO IN THE RANK OF
DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
956 BIJAN KUMAR PATULI

(CS2015051)
 Dob- 05-01-1972

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
MEKHLIGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE SDO
,MEKHLIGUNJ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

957 KRISHNA GOPAL DHARA
(CS2015052)

 Dob- 01-10-1973

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
COOCHBEHAR

958 BHAGIRATH HALDER
(CS2015053)

 Dob- 24-09-1972

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
DARJEELING HQ

959 BIBRATA BISWAS
(CS2015054)

 Dob- 15-02-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS HQ

960 ANURADHA LAMA
(CS2015055)

 Dob- 21-05-1974

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI HQ

961 LENDUP BHUTIA
(CS2015056)

 Dob- 23-03-1975

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-
COOCHBEHAR

962 SANKHA BANDOPADHYAY
(CS2015058)

 Dob- 30-12-1970

2015 O.S.D.
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, ,HOWRAH -

711102
963 JUNAID AHMED

(CS2015059)
 Dob- 10-06-1970

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
JANGIPUR , BLOCK - FARAKKA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,FARAKKA,J

ANGIPUR,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

964 NEHAL AHMED
(CS2015060)

 Dob- 15-08-1975

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
965 SUBHADIP DAS

(CS2015062)
 Dob- 12-01-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
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966 SUSANTA KUMAR MAITY
(CS2015063)

 Dob- 11-09-1967

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
RAMPURHAT, DIST- BIRBHUM

967 ARIJIT DAS
(CS2015064)

 Dob- 11-01-1973

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GANGARAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,GANGARAMPUR,DIST-

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

968 NILADRI SEKHAR DE
(CS2015065)

 Dob- 01-09-1970

2015 DEPUTY SECRETARY
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

JOIN ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
6TH TO 10 FLOOR, MAIN BUILDING, 7

BLOCK, HC ROAD ,SECTOR-III,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA-106

969 DEBABRATA SHAW
(CS2015066)

 Dob- 08-01-1968

2015 DEPUTY SECRETARY
INDUSTRY, COMMERCE AND

ENTERPRISES DEPTT.

SHILPOSADAN, CAMAC ST,
KANKARIA ESTATES, PARK STREET

AREA, KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL
700016

970 SANJAY MALAKAR
(CS2015067)

 Dob- 09-10-1972

2015 ASSTT. EXECUTIVE OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SILIGURI JALPAIGURI
DEVT.AUTHORITY

UTTORAYON TWP, GAURCHARAN,
SILIGURI, ,WEST BENGAL 734010

971 BINOY KUMAR MONDAL
(CS2015068)

 Dob- 04-07-1973

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GANGARAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-GANGARAMPUR, DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

972 BIPLAB BISWAS
(CS2015069)

 Dob- 02-08-1977

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -
ISLAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-ISLAMPUR,DIST-

UTTAR DINAJPUR

973 SANJIB SEN
(CS2015070)

 Dob- 03-03-1978

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - TEHATTA ,

BLOCK - TEHATTA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,TEHATTA

I,TEHATTA,DIST-NADIA

974 SAMAR DUTTA
(CS2015071)

 Dob- 20-08-1967

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
ARAMBAGH

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
ARAMBAGH,DIST-HOOGHLY

975 GOPAL BANERJEE
(CS2015072)

 Dob- 15-02-1967

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

976 SAMIR RANJAN MANNA
(CS2015073)

 Dob- 21-02-1967

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
KRISHNAGAR SADAR(S) , BLOCK -

CHAPRA

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
,CHAPRA,KRISHNAGAR SADAR

SOUTH,DIST-NADIA

977 LHAKPA TSHERING BHUTIA
(CS2015074)

 Dob- 03-09-1972

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
MIRIK

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-MIRIK,DIST-
DARJEELING

978 AJAY KUMAR SAHA
(CS2015075)

 Dob- 17-06-1966

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - KALNA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN

979 KOUSHIK BANERJEE
(CS2015078)

 Dob- 25-09-1973

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- HALDIA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,HALDIA,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR

980 DIBYAJYOTI DAS
(CS2015079)

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA
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 Dob- 30-11-1980 MALDA
981 MANIK KUMAR SINHA

MAHAPATRA
(CS2015080)

 Dob- 19-06-1976

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - KHARAGPUR , BLOCK -
SABANG

OFFICE OF THE BDO
,SABANG,KHARAGPUR,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

982 PROSANNA MUKHERJEE
(CS2015081)

 Dob- 15-01-1976

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
TUFANGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,TUFANGUNJ,
DIST- COOCHBEHAR

983 RAJU MONDAL
(CS2015082)

 Dob- 05-02-1976

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA HQ

984 SUBARNA MAZUMDAR
(CS2015083)

 Dob- 16-04-1979

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - ALIPUR , BLOCK -

THAKURPUKUR MAHESHTALA

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,PO-
ALIPUR,THAKURPUKUR

MAHESHTALA,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

985 AMITABHA BHATTACHARYYA
(CS2015084)

 Dob- 28-02-1975

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - BALURGHAT

OFFICE OF THE DM ,PO- BALURGHAT,
DIST-DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

986 DIPYAMAN MAJUMDER
(CS2015085)

 Dob- 05-08-1975

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BANKURA (SADAR) , BLOCK -

BANKURA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,BANKURA-II,
DIST- BANKURA

987 SUKLA DAS GANGULY
(CS2015086)

 Dob- 30-11-1979

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH

988 KARTIK CHANDRA ROY
(CS2015087)

 Dob- 26-10-1978

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BANKURA (SADAR) , BLOCK -

BARJORA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,BARJORA,
BANKURA SADAR, DIST- BANKURA

989 KINGSHUK CHANDA
(CS2015088)

 Dob- 12-08-1978

2015 SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER
IN THE RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

990 PARAMITA SIL CHAKRABORTY
(CS2015089)

 Dob- 02-10-1978

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARUIPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
BARUIPUR,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

991 SWATI CHAKRABORTY
(CS2015090)

 Dob- 16-07-1977

2015 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR(M) DRDC
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- MALDA

992 PARTHA BANDYOPADHYAY
(CS2015091)

 Dob- 12-05-1978

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARUIPUR , BLOCK -

BHANGAR-II

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,BHANGAR
II,BARUIPUR,SOUTH 24 PGS

993 ANIRBAN BASU
(CS2015092)

 Dob- 23-09-1978

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RANAGHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO- RANAGHAT,
DIST- NADIA

994 KAUSHIK SAMADDER
(CS2015093)

 Dob- 12-08-1977

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - KATWA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-KATWA,DIST-
PURBA BARDHAMAN

995 ARIJIT DAS II 2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
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(CS2015094)
 Dob- 03-01-1977

RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
JHARGRAM

MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

996 ARNAB ROY
(CS2015095)

 Dob- 06-11-1972

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- UTTAR
DINAJPUR

997 SANJAY DAS
(CS2015096)

 Dob- 15-02-1976

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- EGRA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,EGRA,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR

998 DHRUBAJYOTI PRAMANIK
(CS2015097)

 Dob- 22-05-1982

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-DIAMOND

HARBOUR,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

999 MANOTOSH ROY
(CS2015098)

 Dob- 30-12-1968

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - GHATAL , BLOCK -

GHATAL

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-GHATAL,DIST-
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1000 JITENDRA TAMANG
(CS2015100)

 Dob- 22-01-1969

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1001 SAKTI BARA
(CS2015101)

 Dob- 13-09-1980

2015 PS TO MOS IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

BACKWARD CLASSES WELFARE
AND TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, 4TH
&AMP; 5TH FLOOR, DJ-4 BLOCK,

SECTOR II, SALT LAKE CITY,
KOLKATA, ,WEST BENGAL 700091

1002 MD NAZIR HOSSAIN
(CS2015102)

 Dob- 22-07-1981

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

LALBAGH , BLOCK -
BHAGWANGOLA-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,BHAGWANGOLA-
I, LALBAGH, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1003 ADITY BOSE
(CS2015103)

 Dob- 23-01-1988

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - TEHATTA ,

BLOCK - TEHATTA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

TEHATTA I,TEHATTA,DIST-NADIA

1004 SUBHANKAR MAJUMDAR
(CS2015104)

 Dob- 29-04-1984

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-DIAMOND HARBOUR,

DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS
1005 SUBHAYU KASHYAPI

(CS2015105)
 Dob- 04-07-1989

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
DOMKAL

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,DOMKAL,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

1006 ANIRBAN MONDAL
(CS2015106)

 Dob- 04-01-1988

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST. BIRBHUM

1007 SUPARNA BISWAS
(CS2015107)

 Dob- 24-11-1981

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
CHINSURAH , BLOCK - BALAGARH

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,BALAGARH,

CHINSURAH,DIST-HOOGHLY

1008 BIPRATIM BASAK
(CS2015108)

 Dob- 24-02-1988

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

MANBAZAR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,MANBAZAR,
DIST- PURULIA

1009 RAJAT RANJAN DAS
(CS2015109)

 Dob- 05-08-1981

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA

1010 ARJUN PAL
(CS2015110)

 Dob- 21-09-1981

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DARJEELING

1011 AMARTYA DEBNATH 2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
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(CS2015111)
 Dob- 09-12-1989

RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

TUFANGUNJ

OFFICER ,TUFANGUNJ,DIST-
COOCHBEHAR

1012 GANGA CHHETRI
(CS2015112)

 Dob- 17-11-1981

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURULIA

1013 MUSTAQUE AHMED
(CS2015113)

 Dob- 15-05-1979

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GANGARAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-

GANGARAMPUR,DIST-DAKSHIN
DINAJPUR

1014 RENUKA KHATUN
(CS2015114)

 Dob- 22-12-1988

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

1015 MAHADYUTI ADHIKARY
(CS2015115)

 Dob- 23-12-1984

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1016 DEVLEENA SARDAR

(CS2015116)
 Dob- 19-06-1988

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST. MALDA

1017 KHOKAN BARMAN
(CS2015117)

 Dob- 03-05-1985

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - DURGAPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-DURGAPUR,DIST-

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

1018 NILADRI SARKAR
(CS2015118)

 Dob- 24-10-1982

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BONGAON , BLOCK -

GAIGHATA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,GAIGHATA,BONGAON,DIST-NORTH
24 PGS

1019 SOUMEN BANIK
(CS2015119)

 Dob- 14-02-1988

2015 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- HALDIA , BLOCK - NANDIGRAM-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,NANDIGRAM I,HALDIA,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1020 SOIPA LAMA
(CS2015120)

 Dob- 23-06-1982

2015 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DM ,PO+DIST-
JALPAIGURI

1021 SATADAL DUTTA
(CS2015121)

 Dob- 06-09-1980

2015 DISTRICT OFFICER, MINORITY
AFFAIRS IN THE RANK OF DY.

SECRETARY
JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JHARGRAM

1022 SANTANU GHOSH
(CS2016001)

 Dob- 01-02-1966

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

1023 TUHIN KANTI GHOSH
(CS2016002)

 Dob- 17-01-1966

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
BERHAMPUR , BLOCK - BELDANGA-

II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, ,BELDANGA
II,BERHAMPUR,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1024 BARUNASIS SARKAR
(CS2016003)

 Dob- 17-12-1968

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- TAMLUK , BLOCK - MAHISADAL-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

MAHISADAL, DIST- PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1025 JOGESH CHANDRA MANDAL
(CS2016004)

 Dob- 06-08-1972

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - TEHATTA

OFIICE OF THE SDO ,TEHATTA, DIST-
NADIA

1026 BIPUL KUMAR MANDAL
(CS2016005)

 Dob- 29-12-1969

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
JANGIPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,JANGIPUR,DIST-
MURSHIDABAD
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1027 LAXMAN BISWAS
(CS2016007)

 Dob- 06-06-1966

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
1028 BITHI PRAMANIK

(CS2016008)
 Dob- 03-12-1976

2016 DPLO IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURULIA

1029 DEBDAS NASKAR
(CS2016009)

 Dob- 02-07-1970

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
RAMPURHAT,DIST-BIRBHUM

1030 KAMALESH HALDER
(CS2016010)

 Dob- 06-04-1968

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DM, ,DIST-
DARJEELING HQ

1031 TAPAS KUMAR DAS
(CS2016011)

 Dob- 07-08-1967

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARUIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,BARUIPUR,SOUTH 24

PGS.
1032 PRITHWISH DAS

(CS2016012)
 Dob- 22-02-1971

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION -

CHANCHAL

OFFICE OF THE SUB DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER ,PO-CHANCHAL,DIST-

MALDA

1033 ANUJ SIKDER
(CS2016013)

 Dob- 01-01-1978

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
KRISHNAGAR SADAR(S) , BLOCK -

KRISHNAGAR-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,KRISHNAGAR
II,KRISHNAGAR SADAR (S),DIST-

NADIA

1034 SANJIB SARKAR
(CS2016014)

 Dob- 20-08-1971

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - CANNING , BLOCK -

BASANTI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

BASANTI, DIST- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

1035 RAMAL SINGH BIRDI
(CS2016015)

 Dob- 20-10-1973

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
DINHATA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
DINHATA,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1036 KAUSHIK BHATTACHARYA
(CS2016016)

 Dob- 16-08-1973

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO+DIST- MALDA

1037 TULIKA DATTA BANERJEE
(CS2016017)

 Dob- 02-07-1971

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
BARRACKPORE,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1038 SUBHAJIT DASGUPTA
(CS2016018)

 Dob- 03-10-1971

2016 O.S.D.
W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

BIKASH BHAVAN, NORTH BLOCK,
8TH FLOOR, SALT LAKE CITY,

,KOLKATA - 700 091.
1039 JAYDEB MANDAL

(CS2016019)
 Dob- 03-07-1972

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RANAGHAT , BLOCK - RANAGHAT-

I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,RANAGHAT-

I, DIST- NADIA

1040 SOURANSU BHADURI
(CS2016020)

 Dob- 30-12-1973

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST- DARJEELING

1041 BASUDEB SARKAR
(CS2016021)

 Dob- 24-06-1974

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- EGRA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-EGRA,DIST-
PURBA MEDINIPUR

1042 RATAN KUMAR GAIN
(CS2016022)

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA
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 Dob- 08-06-1975 PURBA BARDHAMAN BARDHAMAN HQ
1043 SANJIB TIKADAR

(CS2016023)
 Dob- 21-03-1974

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

1044 PASSANG DORJEE BHUTIA
(CS2016024)

 Dob- 15-08-1980

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR HQ

1045 ALOK PUROHIT
(CS2016025)

 Dob- 09-09-1970

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
KHARAGPUR,DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1046 BANIBRATA MUKHOPADHYAY
(CS2016026)

 Dob- 25-01-1973

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- DAKSHIN
DINAJPUR

1047 SANJIB DAS
(CS2016027)

 Dob- 25-11-1974

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI

1048 ATANU DAS
(CS2016028)

 Dob- 25-08-1976

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - GHATAL

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-GHATAL,DIST-
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1049 SUMAN DEBNATH
(CS2016029)

 Dob- 15-07-1975

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-MALDA HQ

1050 RANI BHATTACHARYA
(CS2016030)

 Dob- 09-09-1971

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,PO+DIST- MALDA

1051 NILOTPAL CHAKRABORTY
(CS2016031)

 Dob- 29-11-1976

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

BISHNUPUR , BLOCK - SONAMUKHI

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,SONAMUKHI,
BISHNUPUR, DIST- BANKURA

1052 ACHYUTANANDA PATHAK
(CS2016033)

 Dob- 22-12-1974

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - CANNING

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-CANNING,DIST-SOUTH

24 PARGANAS
1053 SUPRATIK MAJUMDAR

(CS2016034)
 Dob- 19-01-1972

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -

KRISHNAGAR SADAR(N) , BLOCK -
KARIMPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,KARIMPUR-
II, KRISHNAGAR SADAR NORTH, DIST-

NADIA
1054 SHAHBAZ SOHAIL

(CS2016035)
 Dob- 07-09-1971

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

1055 MD AFTAB ALAM
(CS2016036)

 Dob- 01-01-1967

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARUIPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-BARUIPUR,
DIST- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

1056 SAGAR GHOSH
(CS2016037)

 Dob- 01-01-1969

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
LALBAGH

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-LALBAGH,
DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1057 SANJAY SENAPATI
(CS2016038)

 Dob- 29-09-1975

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,BARRACKPORE,DIST-

NORTH 24 PGS
1058 BISHAKH BHATTACHARYYA

(CS2016039)
 Dob- 17-02-1976

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
DINHATA , BLOCK - DINHATA-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,DINHATA-I,
DINHATA, DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1059 SANKHA GHATAK
(CS2016040)

 Dob- 20-01-1979

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,POTASHPUR
II,EGRA,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR
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- EGRA , BLOCK - PATASHPUR-II
1060 SUBRATA MALLICK

(CS2016041)
 Dob- 10-01-1978

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
BERHAMPUR , BLOCK - JALANGI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,JALANGI,

BERHAMPUR, MURSHIDABAD

1061 SATYAJIT BISWAS
(CS2016042)

 Dob- 20-09-1972

2016 EXECUTIVE OFFICER
DIAMOND HARBOUR

MUNICIPALITY

D.H. MAIN ROAD, P.O. AND P.S.
DIAMOND HARBOUR, SOUTH 24

PARGANAS, ,PIN 743331
1062 SITANGSHU SEKHAR SHIT

(CS2016043)
 Dob- 06-09-1967

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT , BLOCK -
HABRA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,PO-HABRA-
II,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1063 AVISHEK DAS
(CS2016045)

 Dob- 30-06-1974

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1064 BAPI DHAR
(CS2016046)

 Dob- 02-01-1978

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA
SADAR(EAST) , BLOCK - PURULIA-

II

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,PURULIA
II,PURULIA SADAR EAST,DIST-

PURULIA

1065 ABHIJIT BANERJEE
(CS2016047)

 Dob- 12-09-1977

2016 OSD TO MIC IN THE RANK OF DY.
SECRETARY

WRI & D DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN NIRMAN BHAVANA,
DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700064

1066 JOYDEEP CHAKRABORTY
(CS2016048)

 Dob- 12-12-1980

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOWRAH HQ

1067 ARINDAM DASGUPTA
(CS2016049)

 Dob- 15-03-1981

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA HQ

1068 NAZIRUDDIN SARKAR
(CS2016050)

 Dob- 31-12-1975

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- HALDIA , BLOCK - NANDIGRAM-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,NANDIGRAM I,HALDIA,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1069 RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA
(CS2016051)

 Dob- 19-03-1980

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-KALYANI,DIST-

NADIA
1070 ABUL ALA MABUD ANSAR

(CS2016052)
 Dob- 29-03-1980

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -
RAMPURHAT , BLOCK -

MAYURESWAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,MAYURESWAR-
I, RAMPURHAT, DIST- BIRBHUM

1071 SAMIT SARKAR
(CS2016053)

 Dob- 17-12-1975

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN HQ
1072 MILAN DEBGHORIA

(CS2016054)
 Dob- 02-01-1980

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA

1073 RANJANA ROY
(CS2016055)

 Dob- 16-10-1976

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - DURGAPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
DURGAPUR,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN

1074 SANDIP MISRA
(CS2016056)

 Dob- 02-01-1976

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - CANNING , BLOCK -

CANNING-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,CANNING
II,CANNING,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

1075 SUBHRA CHATTERJEE 2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
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(CS2016057)
 Dob- 10-06-1976

THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA , BLOCK -
UDAYNARAYANPUR

DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, ,UDAYNAR
AYANPUR,ULUBERIA,DIST-HOWRAH

1076 AVISHEK MISRA
(CS2016058)

 Dob- 12-09-1978

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - KAKDWIP , BLOCK -

KAKDWIP

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,KAKDWIP, DIST -
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

1077 SAYANTAN GUIN
(CS2016059)

 Dob- 02-06-1977

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
DARJEELING SADAR , BLOCK -

DARJEELING-PULBAZAR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-DARJEE

LING-PULBAZAR,DARJEELING
SADAR,BIJANBARI,DIST-DARJEELING

1078 SUMA BARAL
(CS2016060)

 Dob- 14-01-1977

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-JALPAIGURI HQ

1079 JAGADISH CHANDRA BARUI
(CS2016061)

 Dob- 03-10-1972

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
CHINSURAH , BLOCK - POLBA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,POLBA,CHINSURAH,DIST-HOOGHLY

1080 RAJDEEP SHANKAR GAUTAM
(CS2016062)

 Dob- 25-12-1974

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
MATHABHANGA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO-

MATHABHANGA,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1081 ANAMIKA BERA SAHA
(CS2016063)

 Dob- 25-03-1978

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
BARRACKPORE,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1082 ASHIS MANDAL
(CS2016064)

 Dob- 04-11-1974

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BIDHANNAGAR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BIDHANNAGAR,DIST-

NORTH 24 PGS

1083 AMIT KUMAR GAYEN
(CS2016065)

 Dob- 02-10-1983

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RAGHUNATHPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
RAGHUNATHPUR,DIST-PURULIA

1084 BIJOY MOKTAN
(CS2016066)

 Dob- 03-04-1977

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR HQ

1085 RAKESH TOPPO
(CS2016067)

 Dob- 15-12-1979

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - TEHATTA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,TEHATTA, DIST- NADIA

1086 SUBHANKAR DAS
(CS2016068)

 Dob- 11-12-1990

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BISHNUPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,BISHNUPUR,DIST-BANKURA

1087 DR NAYANA DE
(CS2016069)

 Dob- 31-08-1989

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - GANGARAMPUR ,

BLOCK - KUSHMONDI

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,KUSHNONDI,
GANGARAMPUR, DIST- DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR

1088 SOURENDRA NATH PATI
(CS2016070)

 Dob- 03-02-1992

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BISHNUPUR , BLOCK - INDAS

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,INDUS,
BISHNUPUR, DIST- BANKURA

1089 ABIDA SULTANA
(CS2016071)

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST- PASCHIM
BARDHAMAN HQ
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 Dob- 01-12-1983 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN
1090 RITUPARNA CHATTERJEE

(CS2016072)
 Dob- 08-11-1989

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BANKURA (SADAR) , BLOCK -

BANKURA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-
BANKURA-I, DIST- BANKURA

1091 TRIBHUWAN NATH
(CS2016073)

 Dob- 31-07-1985

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO
,RAMPURHAT,DIST-BIRBHUM

1092 SAIKAT DE
(CS2016074)

 Dob- 05-05-1988

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION - BOLPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,P.O-BOLPUR, DIST-

BIRBHUM
1093 DEBJYOTI PATRA

(CS2016075)
 Dob- 20-03-1988

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BISHNUPUR , BLOCK - JOYPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

JOYPUR,DIST- BANKURA

1094 SK ABDULLAH
(CS2016076)

 Dob- 03-05-1984

2016 OSD IN THE RANK OF DEPUTY
SECRETARY

P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 7TH FLOOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR, ,HOWRAH-711102.
1095 SOURAV DHALLA

(CS2016077)
 Dob- 30-01-1990

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BANKURA (SADAR) , BLOCK -

CHHATNA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,CHHATNA,
BANKURA SADAR, DIST- BANKURA

1096 MD IRFAN HASHMI
(CS2016078)

 Dob- 20-02-1989

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
ULUBERIA,DIST-HOWRAH

1097 ANIRUDDHA BANERJEE
(CS2016079)

 Dob- 04-02-1985

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- HALDIA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,HALDIA,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR

1098 SUBHAJIT JANA
(CS2016080)

 Dob- 12-07-1989

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RANAGHAT , BLOCK - RANAGHAT-

II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,RANAGHAT

II,RANAGHAT,DIST-NADIA

1099 MITHUN MAJUMDER
(CS2016081)

 Dob- 10-04-1990

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR, SUB-DIVISION -
ALIPURDUAR, BLOCK - KALCHINI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-KALCHI
NI,ALIPURDUAR,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

1100 NIRMITA SAHA
(CS2016082)

 Dob- 11-05-1990

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION - BOLPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-BIRBHUM

1101 SASWATI DAS
(CS2016083)

 Dob- 05-09-1986

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
1102 ZEESHAN KHAN

(CS2016084)
 Dob- 04-11-1987

2016 DEPUTY SECRETARY
IT & ELECTRONICS DEPTT.

MONIBHANDAR BUILDING, BLOCK -
EP &AMP; GP, SECTOR - V, SALT

LAKE, GP BLOCK, SECTOR V,
BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST

BENGAL 700091
1103 BARENDRA NATH

BANDYOPADHYAY
(CS2016085)

 Dob- 26-04-1988

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -
HOWRAH SADAR , BLOCK -

DOMJUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

DOMJUR,HOWRAH SADAR,DIST-
HOWRAH.
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1104 ABHIGNA CHAKRABORTY
(CS2016086)

 Dob- 31-07-1987

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION -

CHANCHAL

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,CHANCHAL,DIST-MALDA

1105 MD. FAIZAN ASHRAF ANSARI
(CS2016087)

 Dob- 02-02-1990

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BASHIRHAT

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,BASHIRHAT,DIST-NORTH 24

PGS

1106 JOYDEEP PAUL
(CS2016088)

 Dob- 02-01-1987

2016 ESTATE MANAGER
NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEV.

AUTHORITY

03, MAJOR ARTERIAL ROAD, ACTION
AREA 1A, NEW TOWN, ,WEST BENGAL

700156
1107 KOUSIK KUMAR MAITY

(CS2016089)
 Dob- 03-04-1986

2016 DY. PROJECT DIRECTOR, DRD
CELL, ZILLA PARISHAD IN THE

RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE,ZILLA PARISHAD ,DIST-

NADIA

1108 SUMAN KUMAR MONDAL
(CS2016090)

 Dob- 04-11-1980

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
BARRACKPORE,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1109 SOFIA ABBAS
(CS2016091)

 Dob- 20-06-1985

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
1110 KAMAL UDDIN AHMED

(CS2016092)
 Dob- 20-03-1990

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

RAIGUNJ , BLOCK - RAIGANJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,RAIGUNJ, DIST-
UTTAR DINAJPUR

1111 SUBRATA GHOSH
(CS2016093)

 Dob- 20-11-1986

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR , BLOCK -

KHARAGPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-
KHARAGPUR, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1112 SURAJIT PANDIT
(CS2016094)

 Dob- 14-05-1990

2016 EXECUTIVE OFFICER IN THE RANK
OF DY. SECRETARY
DIGHA SANKARPUR

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

PO-DIGHA,PS-DIGHA,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR ,PIN-721428

1113 SUDIPTA ROY
(CS2016095)

 Dob- 29-07-1985

2016 O.S.D.
SUNDARBAN AFFAIRS DEPTT.

MAYUKH BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR, SALT
LAKE CITY ,KOLKATA -700091

1114 ALAMGIR HOSSAIN
(CS2016096)

 Dob- 20-03-1988

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - ALIPUR , BLOCK -

BISHNUPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

BISHNUPUR II,ALIPUR,DIST-SOUTH 24
PGS

1115 GOBINDA DAS
(CS2016097)

 Dob- 12-04-1979

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
KANDI , BLOCK - BURWAN

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,BURWAN,K

ANDI,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1116 SK KAMRUL ISLAM
(CS2016098)

 Dob- 02-03-1988

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
CHANDAN NAGORE

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,CHANDAN NAGORE,DIST-

HOOGHLY

1117 SHARON TAMANG
(CS2016099)

 Dob- 27-10-1985

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -
JALPAIGURI SADAR , BLOCK -

DHUPGURI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,DHUPGURI,JALPAIGURI SADAR,DIST-
JALPAIGURI

1118 DIPANNITA BARMAN
(CS2016100)

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DAKSHIN
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 Dob- 09-02-1989 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR DINAJPUR
1119 KRISHNA CHANDRA MUNDA

(CS2016101)
 Dob- 05-03-1979

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
KHATRA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,KHATRA,DIST-BANKURA

1120 AMITDEB MONDAL
(CS2016102)

 Dob- 07-10-1992

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
KURSEONG

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,KURSEONG,DIST-

DARJEELING

1121 GORACHAND BARMAN
(CS2016103)

 Dob- 03-06-1986

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - TEHATTA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
TEHATTA,DIST-NADIA

1122 BIKASH NASKAR
(CS2016104)

 Dob- 16-08-1987

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1123 UTPAL DASMOHORI
(CS2016105)

 Dob- 06-01-1985

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -
HOWRAH SADAR , BLOCK -

JAGATBALLAVPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

JAGATBALLAVPUR, DIST- HOWRAH

1124 NRIPEN BISWAS
(CS2016106)

 Dob- 14-08-1986

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-KALIMPONG

1125 PINTU GHARAMI
(CS2016107)

 Dob- 24-11-1983

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1126 SANJAY GHISING
(CS2016108)

 Dob- 19-09-1986

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
TUFANGUNJ , BLOCK - TUFANGUNJ-

I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,TUFANGUNJ,TUFANGUNJ I,DIST-
COOCHBEHAR

1127 SOUVIK GHOSH
(CS2016109)

 Dob- 03-12-1984

2016 OSD IN THE RANK OF DEPUTY
SECRETARY

WOMEN & CHILD DEV. & SOCIAL
WELFARE DEPTT.

BIKASH BHAVAN, 10TH FLOOR, SALT
LAKE, ,KOLKATA-700091

1128 ABHIJEET HALDAR
(CS2016110)

 Dob- 12-09-1991

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BANKURA

1129 SUPRATEEM ACHARYA
(CS2016111)

 Dob- 01-02-1986

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-ALIPURDUAR

1130 MANISH NANDY
(CS2016112)

 Dob- 23-03-1990

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
KRISHNAGAR SADAR(S) , BLOCK -

NABADWIP

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,PO- NABADWIP,
DIST-NADIA

1131 BISWAJIT MONDAL
(CS2016113)

 Dob- 25-02-1988

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARASAT

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH 24

PGS

1132 SEBANTI BISWAS
(CS2016114)

 Dob- 16-07-1988

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
CHINSURAH , BLOCK - PANDUA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PANDUA,

CHINSURAH, DIST- HOOGHLY

1133 KANHAIYA KUMAR ROY
(CS2016115)

 Dob- 09-01-1986

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - KAKDWIP , BLOCK -

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,SAGORE,

KAKDWIP, DIST- SOUTH 24
PARGANAS
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SAGORE
1134 ARGHYA MUKHOPADHYAY

(CS2016116)
 Dob- 24-01-1990

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - DURGAPUR, BLOCK -

FARIDPUR DURGAPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,FARIDPUR

DURGAPUR,DURGAPUR,DIST-
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

1135 ABHINANDAN GHOSH
(CS2016117)

 Dob- 12-11-1987

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -
JALPAIGURI SADAR , BLOCK -

MATIALI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-
MATIALI, DIST- JALPAIGURI

1136 RAJARSHI CHAKRABORTY
(CS2016118)

 Dob- 25-11-1985

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
CHINSURAH , BLOCK -

DHANIKHALI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-DHANIK

HALI,CHINSURAH,DIST-HOOGHLY

1137 MILAN TIRTHA SAMANTA
(CS2016119)

 Dob- 25-04-1987

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
1138 ARNAB MUKHOPADHYAY

(CS2016120)
 Dob- 12-02-1987

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
MATHABHANGA , BLOCK -

MATHABHANGA-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,MATHABHANGA II,MATHABHANGA,
DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1139 SURASREE PAL
(CS2016121)

 Dob- 20-05-1988

2016 OSD IN THE RANK OF DEPUTY
SECRETARY

MASS EDUCATION EXTENSION &
LIBRIARY SERVICE DEPTT.

5TH FLOOR, EAST BLOCK, BIKASH
BHAVAN, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, ,WEST
BENGAL 700091

1140 ANKIT AGRAWAL
(CS2016122)

 Dob- 19-09-1984

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,BARRACKPORE,
DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS

1141 SUDESHNA PAL
(CS2016123)

 Dob- 13-12-1991

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - JHALDA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,DIST-PURULIA

1142 SUJAY KARMAKAR
(CS2016124)

 Dob- 17-01-1992

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

1143 SOMNATH MANNA
(CS2016125)

 Dob- 16-10-1989

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,

BLOCK - MATHURAPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

MATHURAPUR, DIST- SOUTH24
PARGANAS

1144 TIRTHANKAR GHOSH
(CS2016126)

 Dob- 07-03-1986

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
KHATRA , BLOCK - TALDANGRA

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,TALDANGRA,
KHATRA, DIST- BANKURA

1145 SAUGATA CHOWDHURY
(CS2016127)

 Dob- 11-01-1983

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(WEST) , BLOCK -
BALARAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

BALARAMPUR, DIST- PURULIA

1146 SOUMITA PAL
(CS2016128)

 Dob- 07-09-1989

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

1147 SRIMAN BANERJEE
(CS2016129)

 Dob- 04-08-1983

2016 DEPUTY SECRETARY
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA,7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,

,HOWRAH,SHIBPUR,PIN 711102
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1148 ARGHYA GHOSH
(CS2016130)

 Dob- 20-11-1983

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
ARAMBAGH

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,ARAMBAGH,DIST-

HOOGHLY

1149 DIBYENDU SARKAR
(CS2016131)

 Dob- 07-03-1991

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

RAIGUNJ , BLOCK - ITAHAR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,PO-

ITAHAR,RAIGUNJ,DIST-UTTAR
DINAJPUR

1150 BIJOY GIRI
(CS2016132)

 Dob- 05-04-1983

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -
DINHATA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,PO- DINHATA, DIST-

COOCHBEHAR

1151 SANJIT MONDAL
(CS2016133)

 Dob- 03-06-1980

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
JANGIPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-JANGIPUR,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

1152 MIHIR KARMAKAR
(CS2016134)

 Dob- 03-02-1984

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -

JALPAIGURI SADAR , BLOCK -
JALPAIGURI(SADAR)

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,JALPAIGURI
SADAR, DIST- JALPAIGURI

1153 MANOJIT NASKAR
(CS2016135)

 Dob- 15-06-1979

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - TEHATTA

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
TEHATTA,DIST-NADIA

1154 BISWAJIT DAS
(CS2016136)

 Dob- 05-03-1987

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
SILIGURI , BLOCK - MATIGARA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,MATIGARI,

SILIGURI, DIST- DARJEELING

1155 MD MOSARRAF HOSSAIN
(CS2016137)

 Dob- 02-04-1989

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BANKURA (SADAR) , BLOCK -

ONDA

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,ONDA,
BANKURA SADAR, DIST- BANKURA

1156 SARWAR ALI
(CS2016138)

 Dob- 23-05-1992

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE ,
BLOCK - BARRACKPORE-II

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER ,PO-BARRACKPORE

II,BARRACKPORE,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1157 HUMAYUN CHOWDHURY
(CS2016139)

 Dob- 08-07-1985

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
1158 SANKHADIP DAS

(CS2016140)
 Dob- 01-01-1991

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

HQ
1159 SK MD ERFAN HABIB

(CS2016141)
 Dob- 19-03-1985

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-BIRBHUM

1160 USHNATA MOKTAN
(CS2016142)

 Dob- 05-05-1989

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- ALIPURDUAR

1161 RAMJIBAN HANSDA
(CS2016143)

 Dob- 09-05-1981

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - SADAR , BLOCK -

GARHBETA-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,GARHBETA-I,
SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1162 ARUN KUMAR BISWAS
(CS2016144)

 Dob- 14-09-1983

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION - MAL

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,MAL, DIST-
JALPAIGURI

1163 SOUMEN BISWAS 2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
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(CS2016145)
 Dob- 22-03-1983

RANK OF DY. SECRETARY
PURBA BARDHAMAN

MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA
BARDHAMAN

1164 NIRANJAN BARMAN
(CS2016146)

 Dob- 01-01-1993

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -
DHUPGURI, BLOCK - BANARHAT

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,SUB DIVISION-
DHUPGURI, BLOCK- BANARHAT

1165 GOUTAM MONDAL
(CS2016147)

 Dob- 03-02-1981

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1166 TANMAY KARJEE
(CS2016148)

 Dob- 23-07-1988

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
1167 PARTHA HAZRA

(CS2016149)
 Dob- 19-01-1989

2016 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER IN
THE RANK OF DEPUTY SECRETARY

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BASHIRHAT , BLOCK -

BADURIA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,BADURIA,BASHIRHAT,DIST-NORTH
24 PGS

1168 RATHIN BISWAS
(CS2016150)

 Dob- 10-06-1984

2016 DISTRICT YOUTH OFFICER
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- BANKURA

1169 RAJKUMAR BISWAS
(CS2016151)

 Dob- 07-07-1983

2016 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. IN THE
RANK OF DY. SECRETARY

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PACHIM

MEDINIPUR

1170 UDAY SHANKAR MAITY
(CS2016152)

 Dob- 11-11-1973

2016 O.S.D.
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

KRETA SURAKSHA BHAWAN, 3RD
FLOOR, 11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,

,KOLKATA-700087
1171 ANIRUDDHA ROY

(CS2017001)
 Dob- 01-01-1975

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - KAKDWIP

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,KAKDWIP,DIST-SOUTH

24 PGS
1172 PAVITRA LAMA

(CS2017002)
 Dob- 04-01-1975

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - BALURGHAT , BLOCK -
HARIRAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,HARIRAMP

UR,BALURGHAT,DIST-DAKSHIN
DINAJPUR

1173 LADEN LEPCHA
(CS2017003)

 Dob- 19-07-1975

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

KURSEONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,PO- KURSEONG, DIST-

DARJEELING
1174 NAZIM ALI MUFTY

(CS2017004)
 Dob- 06-10-1972

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-BANKURA

1175 DEBASIS MANDAL
(CS2017005)

 Dob- 26-05-1976

2017 ASSTT. ESTATE MANAGER
BRAIPRD, KALYANI, NADIA

OFFICE OF THE ASTT. ESTATE
MANAGER ,PO-KALYANI,DIST-NADIA

1176 ATANU GHOSH
(CS2017006)

 Dob- 19-06-1976

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NADIA

1177 RANJAN KUMAR PAUL
(CS2017007)

 Dob- 01-03-1976

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, ,DIST-HOWRAH HQ

1178 MANATOSH MONDAL
(CS2017008)

 Dob- 05-10-1972

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
1179 SOUVIK KUMAR CHANDA

(CS2017009)
 Dob- 25-06-1976

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. HQ
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DM ,DIST-UTTAR
DINAJPUR

1180 RATNA CHAKRABORTY
(CS2017010)

 Dob- 04-10-1974

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-PURULIA
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1181 BISWAJIT GHOSH
(CS2017011)

 Dob- 28-01-1971

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - DURGAPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO ,PO-
DURGAPUR,DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1182 PANKAJ KONAR

(CS2017012)
 Dob- 25-10-1972

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KATWA, BLOCK -
KATWA I

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,KATWA-I,
KATWA, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

1183 SANJIB SENGUPTA
(CS2017013)

 Dob- 16-02-1968

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DM ,PO- SURI, DIST-
BIRBHUM

1184 PRASUN KUMAR DHARA
(CS2017014)

 Dob- 12-08-1969

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1185 SUDIP DATTA
(CS2017015)

 Dob- 04-10-1972

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-MALDA HQ

1186 SANDIP GHOSH
(CS2017016)

 Dob- 04-04-1975

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RANAGHAT , BLOCK - SHANTIPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER ,SHANTIPUR,

RANAGHAT, DIST- NADIA
1187 SUDIP BHATTACHARYYA

(CS2017017)
 Dob- 21-12-1972

2017 DY. SECY. ZILLA PARISHAD
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

1188 JAYANTA DUTTA
(CS2017018)

 Dob- 07-11-1973

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST-HOOGHLY

1189 ANIRBAN MAJUMDER
(CS2017019)

 Dob- 25-12-1976

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION - BOLPUR

, BLOCK - ILAMBAZAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,PO- ILAMBAZAR,
DIST- BIRBHUM

1190 ANINDYA BHATTACHARYA
(CS2017020)

 Dob- 30-10-1974

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE ,DIST- HOOGHLY

1191 ANAMITRA SOM
(CS2017021)

 Dob- 29-05-1976

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KATWA, BLOCK -
MONGAKOTE

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

,MONGAKOTE, KATWA, DIST- PURBA
BARDHAMAN

1192 ANIRBAN SAHU
(CS2017022)

 Dob- 18-10-1979

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

LALBAGH , BLOCK -
BHAGWANGOLA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO ,BHAGWANGOLA
II,LALBAGH,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

Sl
No.
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1193 SANJAY KR GUCHHAIT
(CS2017023)

 Dob- 09-03-1976

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

HOWRAH SADAR ,
 BLOCK - BALLY-JAGACHA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BALLY-
JAGACHA,HOWRAH SADAR,DIST-

HOWRAH
1194 RAJIB DUTTA CHOWDHURY

(CS2017024)
 Dob- 20-11-1974

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT ,
 BLOCK - BARASAT-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BARASAT
I,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1195 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL
(CS2017025)

 Dob- 29-12-1974

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

DINHATA ,
 BLOCK - SITAI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

SITAI,DINHATA,DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1196 SOUGATA KUMAR SAHA
(CS2017026)

 Dob- 28-02-1978

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -

KRISHNAGAR SADAR(S) ,

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-
KRISHNAGUNJ,KRISHNAGAR
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 BLOCK - KRISHNAGUNJ SADAR(S),DIST-NADIA
1197 SANJU GUHA MAJUMDAR

(CS2017027)
 Dob- 12-04-1979

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - KULPI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, KULPI,

DIAMOND HARBOUR, DIST- SOUTH 24
PARGANAS

1198 RATHIN CHANDRA DEY
(CS2017028)

 Dob- 16-01-1972

2017 O.S.D.
PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.

JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
6TH TO 10TH FLOOR, SECTOR-III,

KOLKATA - 700106, WEST BENGAL
1199 NABA KUMAR DAS

(CS2017029)
 Dob- 30-12-1977

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT ,
 BLOCK - AMDANGA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PO-
AMDANGA,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH 24

PGS

1200 SHRIMANTA MALIK
(CS2017030)

 Dob- 17-06-1981

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1201 TAPANJYOTI BISWAS
(CS2017031)

 Dob- 02-09-1974

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, PO- BALURGHAT, DIST-

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR
1202 SOUGATA ROY

(CS2017032)
 Dob- 21-10-1977

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SDO, BARRACKPORE,
DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS

1203 MADHUMITA GHOSH
(CS2017033)

 Dob- 26-12-1978

2017 O.S.D.
BRAIPRD, KALYANI, NADIA

OFFICE OF THE BRAIPRD,KALYANI,,
DIST-NADIA

1204 SAMBAL JHA
(CS2017034)

 Dob- 24-10-1979

2017 O.S.D.
BRAIPRD, KALYANI, NADIA

GANDHI BHAVAN, B 18, A-B
CONNECTOR, BLOCK B, KALYANI,,

WEST BENGAL 741235
1205 SUBHABRATA CHAKRABORTY

(CS2017035)
 Dob- 03-12-1984

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - ALIPUR ,
 BLOCK - BUDGE BUDGE-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BUDGE BUDGE
II,ALIPUR,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

1206 SNEHASIS DUTTA
(CS2017036)

 Dob- 24-02-1980

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -

KRISHNAGAR SADAR(N) ,
 BLOCK - NAKASHIPARA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NAKASHIPARA,
KRISHNAGAR SADAR NORTH, DIST-

NADIA

1207 AMIT KUMAR SHAW
(CS2017037)

 Dob- 14-12-1982

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1208 ARIKUL ISLAM

(CS2017038)
 Dob- 30-12-1980

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(EAST) ,
 BLOCK - HURA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HURA, PURULIA
SADAR EAST, DIST- PURULIA

1209 DR SEKHAR SAIN
(CS2017039)

 Dob- 15-02-1977

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT ,
 BLOCK - BARASAT-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BARASAT

II,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1210 RAJIV PANDE
(CS2017040)

 Dob- 15-03-1978

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NADIA

1211 JAYETA KHATUA
(CS2017041)

 Dob- 22-07-1977

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, PO+DIST-

COOCHBEHAR
1212 SANJIB GHOSH

(CS2017042)
 Dob- 13-01-1974

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- DARJEELING

1213 DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH
(CS2017043)

 Dob- 16-01-1976

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- CONTAI ,

OFFICE OF THE BDO, CONTAI,CONTAI
III,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR
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 BLOCK - CONTAI-III
1214 SANGAY UDEN BHUTIA

(CS2017044)
 Dob- 18-08-1983

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

TUFANGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE SDO, TUFANGUNJ,
DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1215 THINLAY PHUNTSOK BHUTIA
(CS2017045)

 Dob- 22-07-1984

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
1216 DARSHANA SUBBA

(CS2017046)
 Dob- 08-05-1984

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. HQ
KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-KALIMPONG

1217 PHINTSO SHERPA
(CS2017047)

 Dob- 06-08-1985

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- JALPAIGURI HQ.

1218 RAJIB SARDAR
(CS2017048)

 Dob- 05-03-1980

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1219 MANOJ KANJILAL
(CS2017049)

 Dob- 16-09-1971

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - HABIBPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HABIBPUR,
MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1220 PRONAY DAS
(CS2017050)

 Dob- 02-01-1980

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - ALIPUR ,
 BLOCK - BUDGE BUDGE-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PO-BUDGE
BUDGE I,ALIPUR,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

1221 DEEP CHATTERJEE
(CS2017051)

 Dob- 11-04-1989

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(EAST) ,
 BLOCK - PUNCHA

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
PUNCHA,PURULIA SADAR EAST,DIST-

PURULIA

1222 JOY AMED
(CS2017052)

 Dob- 28-07-1989

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -

JHARGRAM,
 BLOCK - JHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DIST-JHARGRAM

1223 SHANTANU SINGHA THAKUR
(CS2017053)

 Dob- 07-04-1993

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

SREERAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - SERAMPUR-UTTARPARA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SERAMPUR UTT
ARPARA,SREERAMPUR,DIST-

HOOGHLY

1224 DEBJIT DUTTA
(CS2017054)

 Dob- 11-08-1991

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH,

 BLOCK - BHATAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
BHATAR,BARDHAMAN NORTH,DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1225 PUJA DEBNATH
(CS2017055)

 Dob- 10-05-1987

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1226 TUHIN SUBHRA MAHANTY
(CS2017056)

 Dob- 28-05-1989

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - MAGRAHAT-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, MAGRAHAT

II,DIAMOND HARBOUR,DIST-SOUTH
24 PGS

1227 SHANU BAKSHI
(CS2017057)

 Dob- 11-12-1993

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - FALTA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

FALTA,DIAMOND HARBOUR,DIST-
SOUTH 24 PGS

1228 KRISHANU ROY
(CS2017058)

 Dob- 16-10-1990

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1229 JAYANTA DEBABRATA
CHOUDHURY
(CS2017059)

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

ISLAMPUR ,

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
KARANDIGHI,ISLAMPUR,DIST-UTTAR

DINAJPUR
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 Dob- 25-02-1987  BLOCK - KARANDIGHI
1230 ANISHA JASH

(CS2017060)
 Dob- 16-10-1991

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

KHATRA ,
 BLOCK - RANIBUNDH

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

RANIBANDH, KHATRA, DIST-
BANKURA

1231 BIRENDRA ADHIKARI
(CS2017061)

 Dob- 28-10-1985

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT ,
 BLOCK - MURARAI-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MURARAI
I,RAMPURHAT,DIST-BIRBHUM

1232 PROSENJIT KUNDU
(CS2017062)

 Dob- 27-02-1988

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -

JALPAIGURI SADAR ,
 BLOCK - MAINAGURI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MAINAGURI,
JALPAIGURI SADAR, DIST-

JALPAIGURI

1233 ASIF ANSARI
(CS2017063)

 Dob- 27-06-1992

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
SOUTH,

 BLOCK - KHANDAGHOSH

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KHANDAGOSH,
BARSHAMAN SADAR SOUTH,DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1234 MASUD KARIM SK
(CS2017064)

 Dob- 08-02-1991

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - SADAR ,
 BLOCK - KESHPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KESHPUR,
SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1235 SK WASIM REJA
(CS2017065)

 Dob- 06-04-1989

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- TAMLUK ,
 BLOCK - TAMLUK

OFFICE OF THE BDO, TAMLUK, DIST-
PURBA MEDINIPUR

1236 AMARJYOTI SARKAR
(CS2017066)

 Dob- 21-07-1983

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

BERHAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - BERHAMPORE

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

BERHAMPORE,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1237 RASHMIDIPTA BISWAS
(CS2017067)

 Dob- 05-05-1987

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION - MAL ,

 BLOCK - MAL

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, MAL, DIST-

JALPAIGURI
1238 BISNUPADA ROY

(CS2017068)
 Dob- 13-01-1985

2017 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NADIA

1239 DHRUVANKUR THAKUR
(CS2017069)

 Dob- 10-05-1988

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - TEHATTA ,

 BLOCK - TEHATTA-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, TEHATTA-II,

DIST- NADIA
1240 CHIRANJIT SARKAR

(CS2017070)
 Dob- 14-11-1990

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - BALURGHAT ,

 BLOCK - HILI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, HILI,
BALURGHAT, DIST- DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
1241 DAWA SHERPA

(CS2017071)
 Dob- 09-12-1988

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

KANDI ,
 BLOCK - BHARATPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

BHARATPUR I,KANDI,DIST-
MURSHIDABAD

1242 CHHEWANG TAMANG
(CS2017072)

 Dob- 14-12-1985

2017 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
KALIMPONG, SUB-DIVISION -

KALIMPONG,
 BLOCK - PEDONG

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PEDONG, DIST-
KALIMPONG

1243 RAJU KUNDU
(CS2018002)

 Dob- 04-01-1978

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- CONTAI

OFFICE OF THE SDO, CONTAI, DIST-
PURBA MEDINIPUR

1244 SHILADITYA BHATTACHARYA
(CS2018003)

 Dob- 11-01-1979

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - ASANSOL SADAR,

 BLOCK - BARABANI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BARABANI,

ASANSOL SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM
BARDHMAN
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1245 SANTANU CHAKRABARTI
(CS2018004)

 Dob- 19-10-1977

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - CHANCHAL-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, CHCNCHAL-II,
MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1246 SHYAMAL MONDAL
(CS2018005)

 Dob- 04-01-1970

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, PO-SILIGURI,DIST-

DARJEELING
1247 PROSHANTA ROY

(CS2018006)
 Dob- 10-02-1982

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - MAGRAHAT-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, MAGRAHAT-
I, DIAMOND HARBOUR, DIST- SOUTH

24 PARGANAS
1248 NIBIR MONDAL

(CS2018007)
 Dob- 15-08-1976

2018 O.S.D.
A.R.D. DEPTT.

PRANI SAMPAD BHAWAN, LB-2,
SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE CITY,,

KOLKATA - 700106
1249 NABADIPTA MANDAL

(CS2018008)
 Dob- 26-03-1979

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

SREERAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER, SREERAMPUR,DIST-

HOOGHLY
1250 ANAL SARKAR

(CS2018009)
 Dob- 03-05-1980

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -

JHARGRAM,
 BLOCK - BINPUR I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BINPUR-I, DIST-
JHARGRAM

1251 PUSPENDU SAHA
(CS2018010)

 Dob- 22-02-1982

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT ,
 BLOCK - MAYURESWAR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

MAYURESWAR-II, RAMPURHAT, DIST-
BIRBHUM

1252 SANJAY BISWAS
(CS2018011)

 Dob- 12-04-1974

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRIT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURULIA

1253 EUGENE MOKTAN
(CS2018012)

 Dob- 17-05-1968

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-ALIPURDUAR

1254 LAKPA WANGCHU SHERPA
(CS2018013)

 Dob- 12-02-1977

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR ,

 BLOCK - PINGLA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

PINGLA,KHARAGPUR,DIST-PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR

1255 KRISHNA NIRMALYA
BHATTACHARYA

(CS2018014)
 Dob- 05-12-1977

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

LALBAGH ,
 BLOCK - RANINAGAR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

RANINAGAR II,LALBAGH,DIST-
MURSHIDABAD

1256 ARUN KUMAR SAMANTA
(CS2018015)

 Dob- 01-03-1972

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,
 BLOCK - SANDESHKHALI-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

SANDESHKHALI II,BASHIRHAT,DIST-
NORTH 24 PGS

1257 AMIT GHOSH
(CS2018016)

 Dob- 28-11-1978

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

MATHABHANGA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, PO-

MATHABHANGA,DIST-COOCHBEHAR
1258 PRABIR KUMAR SINHA

(CS2018017)
 Dob- 29-04-1978

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RAGHUNATHPUR ,
 BLOCK - NETURIA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

NETURIA,DIST-PURULIA

1259 SUBHASIS MAJUMDAR
(CS2018018)

 Dob- 19-05-1972

2018 O.S.D.
SELF HELP GROUP & SELF

EMPLOYMENT DEPTT.

KRETA SURAKSHA BHAWAN, 1ST
FLOOR, 11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,

KOLKATA 700087
1260 UDAY NARAYAN JANA

(CS2018019)
 Dob- 03-08-1972

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BANKURA

1261 SUMAN GHOSH
(CS2018020)

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DIST- PURBA
MEDINIPUR
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 Dob- 04-06-1980 - EGRA ,
 BLOCK - EGRA-I

1262 KOUSIK CHAKRABORTY
(CS2018021)

 Dob- 18-01-1980

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

KURSEONG ,
 BLOCK - KURSEONG

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PO- KURSEONG,
DIST- DARJEELING

1263 ROHON GHOSH
(CS2018022)

 Dob- 25-02-1980

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
1264 DEBASISH SARKAR

(CS2018023)
 Dob- 01-01-1975

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

BERHAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - NOWDA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NOWDA,
BERHAMPUR, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1265 DEBAJIT ROY
(CS2018024)

 Dob- 05-09-1978

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

KHATRA ,
 BLOCK - KHATRA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, KHATRA,

DIST- BANKURA

1266 SUDIP PAL
(CS2018025)

 Dob- 15-06-1980

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1267 SOUMEN DAS
(CS2018026)

 Dob- 07-02-1976

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR ,
 BLOCK - KHARAGPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

KHARAGPUR I,KHARAGPUR,DIST-
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1268 PRANAB CHATTARAJ
(CS2018027)

 Dob- 22-12-1975

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI ,
 BLOCK - NAXALBARI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, NAXALBARI

,SILIGURI,DIST-DARJEELING

1269 KRISHNENDU GHOSH
(CS2018028)

 Dob- 07-07-1976

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BONGAON ,
 BLOCK - BONGAON

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

BONGAON,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1270 PANKAJ DAS
(CS2018029)

 Dob- 16-03-1979

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RAGHUNATHPUR ,
 BLOCK - RAGHUNATHPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

RAGHUNATHPUR
II,RAGHUNATHPUR,DIST-PURULIA

1271 JISHNU DE
(CS2018030)

 Dob- 17-02-1977

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- HALDIA

OFFICE OF THE SDO, HALDIA, DIST-
PURBA MEDINIPUR

1272 BIPLAB CHAKRABORTY
(CS2018031)

 Dob- 04-12-1976

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER, PO-SILIGURI,DIST-

DARJEELING
1273 DINESH DEY

(CS2018032)
 Dob- 03-12-1976

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- TAMLUK ,
 BLOCK - NANDAKUMAR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-
NANDAKUMAR, DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
1274 AVIK KUMAR BANERJEE

(CS2018033)
 Dob- 30-06-1981

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - JHALDA,

 BLOCK - JHALDA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, JHALDA-I,

JHALDA, DIST- PURULIA
1275 SOUVIK GHOSAL

(CS2018034)
 Dob- 19-05-1975

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

CHANDAN NAGORE ,
 BLOCK - SINGUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, SINGUR,

CHANDAN NAGORE, DIST HOOGHLY

1276 SUJOY DHAR
(CS2018035)

 Dob- 02-01-1975

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

ISLAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - GOALPOKHER-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

GOALPOKHER II,ISLAMPUR,DIST-
UTTAR DINAJPUR

1277 RAJA ADAK 2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
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(CS2018036)
 Dob- 29-12-1979

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARUIPUR ,
 BLOCK - JOYNAGAR-II

DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,, JOYNAGAR-
II, BARUIPUR, DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
1278 ANGSUMAN DATTA

(CS2018037)
 Dob- 12-04-1975

2018 O.S.D.
TECHNICAL EDUCATION,

TRAINING & SKILL DEVELOPMENT
DEPTT.

KARIGARI BHAWAN, DHARMATALA
PACHURIA, NEW TOWN, WEST

BENGAL 700156

1279 RAJIB PODDER
(CS2018038)

 Dob- 08-09-1975

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

CHINSURAH ,
 BLOCK - CHINSURAH-MOGRA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, CHINSURAH-
MOGRA, DIST- HOOGHLY

1280 ABHIJIT PANDEY
(CS2018039)

 Dob- 27-12-1976

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
1281 DEBABRATA JANA

(CS2018040)
 Dob- 01-03-1977

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -

JHARGRAM,
 BLOCK - JAMBONI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, JAMBONI,

DIST- JHARGRAM

1282 SHANKU BISWAS
(CS2018041)

 Dob- 08-10-1984

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(EAST) ,
 BLOCK - MANBAZAR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, MANBAZAR

II,PURULIA SADAR E,DIST-PURULIA

1283 TSHERING JAM BHUTIA
(CS2018042)

 Dob- 04-09-1978

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

BERHAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - HARIHARPARA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HARIHARPARA,
BERHAMPUR,DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1284 SATYAJIT HALDER
(CS2018043)

 Dob- 13-10-1977

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - KALIACHAK-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-
KALIACHAK-I, DIST- MALDA

1285 MAHASHWETA BISWAS NAYEK
(CS2018044)

 Dob- 14-07-1983

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI ,

 BLOCK - HARINGHATA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

HARINGHATA,KALYANI,DIST-NADIA
1286 PRASANTA BARMAN

(CS2018045)
 Dob- 19-07-1988

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION -

JALPAIGURI SADAR ,
 BLOCK - RAJGANJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PO- RAJGANJ,
DIST- JALPAIGURI

1287 DR. DIPANJAN JANA
(CS2018046)

 Dob- 07-03-1992

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

SREERAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - CHANDITALA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

CHANDITALA I,SREERAMPUR,DIST-
HOOGHLY

1288 SINJINI SENGUPTA
(CS2018047)

 Dob- 03-03-1992

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARUIPUR ,
 BLOCK - SONARPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

SONARPUR,BARUIPUR,DIST-SOUTH 24
PGS

1289 MANAS KUMAR GIRI
(CS2018048)

 Dob- 05-01-1984

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA ,
 BLOCK - BAGNAN-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BAGNAN

I,ULUBERIA,DIST-HOWRAH

1290 KASIF SABIR
(CS2018049)

 Dob- 10-10-1984

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GHATAL

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, GHATAL, DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
1291 SOVON DAS

(CS2018050)
 Dob- 10-12-1985

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
KALIMPONG, SUB-DIVISION -

KALIMPONG,
 BLOCK - GORUBATHAN

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

GORUBATHAN, DIST- KALIMPONG

1292 RAJAGOPAL MUKHERJEE
(CS2018051)

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-COOCHBEHAR
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 Dob- 28-11-1993
1293 ANKITA UPADHYAY

(CS2018052)
 Dob- 15-07-1991

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- UTTAR

DINAJPUR
1294 MASUD RAIHAN

(CS2018053)
 Dob- 25-01-1993

2018 O.S.D.
FISHERIES DEPTT.

BENFISH TOWER (IT BUILDING), 7TH
&AMP; 8TH FLOOR, 31-GN BLOCK,

SECTOR-V, SALT LAKE,
KOLKATA-700091

1295 H. M. RIAJUL HOQUE
(CS2018054)

 Dob- 24-04-1985

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA ,
 BLOCK - ULUBERIA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

ULUBERIA, DIST- HOWRAH

1296 SAIKAT BISWAS
(CS2018055)

 Dob- 31-03-1987

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

DOMKAL ,
 BLOCK - RANINAGAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,,

RANINAGAR I,DOMKAL,DIST-
MURSHIDABAD

1297 PRONOY MUKHOPADHYAY
(CS2018056)

 Dob- 25-02-1992

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST. DAKSHIN

DINAJUR
1298 SAMIRUL ISLAM

(CS2018057)
 Dob- 16-05-1992

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
KALIMPONG, SUB-DIVISION -

KALIMPONG,
 BLOCK - KALIMPONG I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

KALIMPONG I,KALIMPONG,DIST-
KALIMPONG

1299 ARGHYA DATTA
(CS2018058)

 Dob- 19-10-1986

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT ,
 BLOCK - RAMPURHAT-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

RAMPURHAT II,RAMPURHAT,DIST-
BIRBHUM

1300 SOUMENDU GANGULI
(CS2018059)

 Dob- 07-05-1987

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

BIRBHUM ,
 BLOCK - KHOYRASOLE

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

KHOYRASOLE,DIST-BIRBHUM

1301 ANIRBAN SENGUPTA
(CS2018060)

 Dob- 31-07-1989

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

KANDI ,
 BLOCK - BHARATPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER, BHARATPUR II,KANDI,DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

1302 ARGHYA GUHA
(CS2018061)

 Dob- 27-06-1991

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

DARJEELING SADAR ,
 BLOCK - JOREBUNGLOW-

SUKHIAPOKHRI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, JOREBUNGL

OW-SUKHIAPOKHRI,DARJEELING
SADAR,DIST-DARJEELING

1303 SUBHASIS GHOSH
(CS2018062)

 Dob- 26-03-1994

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- CONTAI ,
 BLOCK - KHEJURI-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, KHEJURI
I,CONTAI,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR

1304 DEBRISHI BANERJEE
(CS2018063)

 Dob- 28-08-1991

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - SADAR ,
 BLOCK - GARHBETA-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, GARHBETA

II,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1305 PAROMITA GHOSH
(CS2018064)

 Dob- 30-11-1992

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

CHANDAN NAGORE ,
 BLOCK - HARIPAL

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

HARIPAL,CHANDAN NAGORE,DIST-
HOOGHLY

1306 SHUBHAJIT MANDAL
(CS2018065)

 Dob- 01-08-1985

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

MATHABHANGA ,
 BLOCK - MATHABHANGA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,
MATHABHANGA-I, DIST-

COOCHBEHAR
1307 RANJAN SARDAR

(CS2018066)
2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
OFFICE OF THE BLOCK

DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,
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 Dob- 20-10-1987 KRISHNAGAR SADAR(S) ,
 BLOCK - KRISHNAGAR-I

KRISHNAGAR I,KRISHNAGAR
SADAR,DIST-NADIA

1308 RISHIKA DAS
(CS2018067)

 Dob- 17-02-1989

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

BIRBHUM ,
 BLOCK - SURI-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, SURI-II,

BIRBHUM

1309 FAHIM ALAM
(CS2018068)

 Dob- 23-12-1992

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT ,
 BLOCK - DEGANGA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

DEGANGA,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH 24
PGS

1310 SELIM HABIB SARDAR
(CS2018069)

 Dob- 15-02-1993

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,
 BLOCK - MINAKHAN

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

MINAKHAN, DIST- NORTH
24PARGANAS

1311 ASIF EKBAL
(CS2018070)

 Dob- 10-10-1989

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MALDA HQ

1312 MD WARSHID KHAN
(CS2018071)

 Dob- 19-07-1990

2018 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

COOCHBEHAR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1313 FATEMA KAUSAR
(CS2018072)

 Dob- 14-12-1992

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1314 PRIYANKA HATI
(CS2018073)

 Dob- 15-07-1993

2018 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
1315 SUBRATA KARMAKAR

(CS2018074)
 Dob- 14-12-1990

2018 DY. MAGISTRATE & DY.
COLLECTOR ( PROB.)

B.R.A.I.P.R.D. (TRAINING)

OFFICE OF THE BRAIPRD,, DIST-
KALYANI

1316 ARINDAM MONDAL
(CS2018075)

 Dob- 02-01-1987

2018 O.S.D.
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

KRETA SURAKSHA BHAWAN, 3RD
FLOOR, 11A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,,

KOLKATA-700087.
1317 SHRIBAS BISWAS

(CS2018076)
 Dob- 16-04-1992

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - BALURGHAT ,

 BLOCK - KUMARGANJ

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, KUMARGAN

J,BALURGHAT,DIST-DAKSHIN
DINAJPUR

1318 PRIYANKA BALA
(CS2018077)

 Dob- 01-06-1991

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARUIPUR ,
 BLOCK - BHANGAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BHANGAR

I,BARUIPUR,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

1319 MANOJIT ROY
(CS2018078)

 Dob- 10-02-1990

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - BAMONGOLA(PAKUA)

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

BAMONGOLA,MALDA SADAR,DIST-
MALDA

1320 SREYASREE NASKAR
(CS2018079)

 Dob- 25-06-1988

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

SADAR ,
 BLOCK - COOCHBEHAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, COOCHBEHAR-I,
SADAR, DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1321 PARTHA DAS
(CS2018080)

 Dob- 25-02-1987

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RAGHUNATHPUR ,
 BLOCK - SANTURI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-SANTUR

I,RAGHUNATHPUR,DIST-PURULIA

1322 MADAN MOHAN MURMU
(CS2018081)

 Dob- 19-03-1986

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

ARAMBAGH ,
 BLOCK - PURSURAH

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PURSURAH,

ARAMBAGH, DIST- HOOGHLY

1323 NITISH TAMANG
(CS2018082)

2018 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, DINHATA-II,
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 Dob- 14-10-1992 DINHATA ,
 BLOCK - DINHATA-II

DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1324 KOUSHIS ROY
 Dob- 28-06-1980

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- HALDIA

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER, HALDIA,DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
1325 UJJWAL SARDAR

 Dob- 12-05-1976
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -
HOWRAH SADAR ,

 BLOCK - PANCHLA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

PANCHLA,HOWRAH SADAR,DIST-
HOWRAH

1326 SUBHADEEP BERA
 Dob- 10-01-1982

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-HOWRAH HQ

1327 SUDIPTA BISWAS
 Dob- 10-11-1981

2019 O.S.D.
TECHNICAL EDUCATION,

TRAINING & SKILL DEVELOPMENT
DEPTT.

KARIGARI BHAVAN, 3RD FLOOR, B/7,
AA-III, NEW TOWN, KOLKATA - 700160

1328 SOUMEN MANDAL
 Dob- 16-12-1978

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - HARISHCHANDRAPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
HARISHCHANDRAPUR-I, MALDA

SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1329 MAITREYEE BHAUMIK
 Dob- 21-08-1982

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH,

 BLOCK - GALSI II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, GALSI-II,
BARDHAMAN SADAR NORTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1330 SUMITA SENGUPTA
 Dob- 01-11-1978

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BIRBHUM

1331 MANOJ KUMAR PAHARI
 Dob- 15-04-1981

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

DARJEELING SADAR ,
 BLOCK - RANGIL-RANGLIOT

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

DARJEELING

1332 AKHILESH SAHA
 Dob- 02-03-1977

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- UTTAR

DINAJPUR
1333 SAMIRAN KRISHNA MONDAL

 Dob- 15-01-1976
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI ,
 BLOCK - CHAKDAH

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

CHAKDAH, DIST- NADIA
1334 DEBRAJ GHOSH

 Dob- 24-12-1983
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
BISHNUPUR ,

 BLOCK - KOTULPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PO- KOTULPUR,
DIST- BANKURA

1335 GOLAM GOUSAL AJAM
 Dob- 12-03-1987

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT ,
 BLOCK - RAJARHAT

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

RAJARHAT,BARASAT,DIST-NORTH 24
PGS

1336 DEBLINA DAS
 Dob- 10-12-1981

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURULIA

1337 SUBIR KUMAR DANDAPATH
 Dob- 04-01-1977

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARASAT ,
 BLOCK - HABRA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, HABRA-I,

BARASAT, DIST- NORTH 24
PARGANAS

1338 ATANU GHOSH II
 Dob- 16-12-1978

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,
 BLOCK - HAROA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

HAROA,BASHIRHAT,DIST-NORTH 24
PGS

1339 SISUTOSH PRAMANIK
 Dob- 01-02-1978

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION - BOLPUR

,
 BLOCK - LABPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, LABPUR,
BOLPUR, DIST- BIRBHUM
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1340 PROHLLAD BISWAS
 Dob- 15-08-1980

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1341 LAKSHMI KANTA RAY
 Dob- 04-12-1972

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
1342 SAMIR MANDAL

 Dob- 07-06-1985
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,

 BLOCK - HASNABAD

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, HASNABAD,

BASHIRHAT, DIST- NORTH 24
PARGANAS

1343 PRABIR KUMAR SHIT
 Dob- 06-01-1983

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GHATAL ,
 BLOCK - DASPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, DASPUR

II,GHATAL,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1344 AVIK BISWAS
 Dob- 05-08-1980

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GHATAL ,
 BLOCK - GHATAL

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, GHATAL,

DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1345 BIDHAN CHANDRA BISWAS
 Dob- 22-09-1972

2019 O.S.D.
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

KRETA SURAKSHA BHAWAN, 3RD
FLOOR, 11 A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,,

KOLKATA-700087
1346 BHARATI CHIK BARAIK

 Dob- 15-08-1978
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

KALIMPONG, SUB-DIVISION -
KALIMPONG,

 BLOCK - KALIMPONG II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KALIMPONG
II,KALIMPONG,DIST-KALIMPONG

1347 SOURAB BOSE
 Dob- 15-12-1984

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
1348 JAYANTA SAHA

 Dob- 24-12-1992
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR ,

 BLOCK - MOHANPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, MOHANPUR

,KHARAGPUR,DIST-PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR

1349 ABHIRUP BHATTACHARJEE
 Dob- 18-01-1986

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR ,

 BLOCK - DANTAN-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, DANTAN

II,KHARAGPUR,DIST-PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR

1350 PARNA DEY
 Dob- 02-02-1991

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARUIPUR ,
 BLOCK - BARUIPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BARUIPUR,

DIST- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

1351 RAMAN BUTTA
 Dob- 28-02-1994

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NADIA

1352 RAJNISH KUMAR YADAV
 Dob- 28-04-1992

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH,

 BLOCK - BURDWAN I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BURDWAN
I,BARDHAMAN SADAR NORTH,DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1353 SHYAM SUNDAR MISHRA
 Dob- 14-05-1988

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - DIAMOND HARBOUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, DIAMOND
HARBOUR-II, DIAMOND HARBOUR,

DIST- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS
1354 SHREYASI MAITI

 Dob- 15-02-1991
2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.

PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - JHALDA
OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISION

OFFICER, JHALDA, DIST- PURULIA
1355 ANIK RAY

 Dob- 09-10-1992
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA
(SADAR) ,

 BLOCK - OLD MALDA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, OLD

MALDA, DIST- MALDA

1356 DIPTI SHAW
 Dob- 23-09-1982

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, KHORIBARI,
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SILIGURI ,
 BLOCK - KHORIBARI

SILIGURI,DIST-DARJEELING

1357 ADRITA SAMADDER
 Dob- 30-04-1991

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR, SUB-DIVISION -

ALIPURDUAR,
 BLOCK - FALAKATA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, FALAKATA,

DIST- ALIPURDUAR

1358 MD SABBIR AHMAD MOLLA
 Dob- 03-12-1995

2019 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-JALPAIGURI HQ

1359 SANJAY PRADHAN
 Dob- 24-03-1984

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KATWA,
 BLOCK - KATWA II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, KATWA-II,
KATWA, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

1360 SOURAV MAJI I
 Dob- 25-07-1991

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

ISLAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - CHOPRA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, CHOPRA,
ISLAMPUR, DIST- UTTAR DINAJPUR

1361 DEBASISH MONDAL
 Dob- 29-12-1992

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

LALBAGH ,
 BLOCK - LALGOLA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

LALGOLA, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1362 GARGI DAS
 Dob- 29-04-1988

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE ,
 BLOCK - BARRACKPORE-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

BARRACKPORE
I,BARRACKPORE,NORTH 24 PGS

1363 SOURAV MAJI II
 Dob- 01-10-1992

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- HALDIA ,
 BLOCK - HALDIA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

HALDIA,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR

1364 RIMIL SOREN
 Dob- 06-09-1981

2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION - MAL ,

 BLOCK - KRANTI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

KRANTI,MAL,DIST-JALPAIGURI
1365 AMIT KUMAR CHOURASIA

 Dob- 22-10-1984
2019 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

ALIPURDUAR, SUB-DIVISION -
ALIPURDUAR,

 BLOCK - MADARIHAT-BIRPARA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

MADARIHAT-BIRPARA, ALIPURDUAR

1366 SUKANTA KUMAR GOSWAMI
 Dob- 23-10-1979

2020 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RANAGHAT

OFFICE OF THE SDO, PO-
RANAGHAT,DIST-NADIA

1367 ANUP CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 01-04-1980

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - MANIKCHAK

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

MANIKCHAK,MALDA SADAR, DIST-
MALDA

1368 SWATI CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 04-01-1977

2020 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURBA

BARDHAMAN
1369 MD. NAJIR HOSSAIN

 Dob- 07-11-1977
2020 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.

PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RAGHUNATHPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO,
RAGHUNATHPUR, DIST- PURULIA

1370 SAUMITRA PRATIM PRADHAN
 Dob- 22-07-1980

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,
 BLOCK - BASIRHAT-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BASIRHAT
II,BASHIRHAT,DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1371 SEJUTI PAL MAITY
 Dob- 12-12-1981

2020 COMPULSORY WAITING
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 7TH FLOOR,325,SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD,SHIBPUR,

HOWRAH - 711102
1372 SUBIR DAS

 Dob- 29-07-1981
2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
JANGIPUR ,

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

RAGHUNATHGUNJ-I, JANGIPUR, DIST-

Developed by IT Cell,P&AR Deptt. Page 82/100



W.B.C.S.(Exe.) OFFICERS OF WEST BENGAL CADRE 

Sl
No.

Name/Idcode Batch Present Posting Posting Address

 BLOCK - RAGHUNATHGUNJ-I MURSHIDABAD
1373 ASIF IQBAL

 Dob- 07-09-1977
2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -
ULUBERIA ,

 BLOCK - SHYAMPUR-II

OFFICE OF TH BLOCK DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER, SHYAMPUR-II, ULUBERIA,

DIST- HOWRAH

1374 POUSHALI CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 21-12-1986

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - CHANCHAL-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, CHANCHAL-I,
MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1375 PRANOY GURUNG
 Dob- 02-02-1979

2020 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION - MAL

OFFICE OF THE SDO, PO- MALBAZAR,
DIST- JALPAIGURI

1376 AKHIL MANDAL
 Dob- 02-11-1978

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BONGAON ,
 BLOCK - BAGDAH

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
BAGDAH,BONGAON,DIST-NORTH 24

PGS

1377 ANINDITA SINHA BRAHMA
 Dob- 04-09-1978

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

MATHABHANGA ,
 BLOCK - SITALKUCHI

OFFICE OF TH BLOCK DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER, SITALKUCHI,

MATHABHANGA, DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1378 MONOJIT BASU
 Dob- 10-06-1981

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

BIRBHUM ,
 BLOCK - MOHAMMAD BAZAR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

MOHAMMAD BAZAR, DIST- BIRBHUM

1379 SOURABH GUPTA
 Dob- 31-12-1980

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - DURGAPUR,
 BLOCK - KANKSA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KANKSA,
DURGAPUR, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN

1380 SUDIPTA ADHIKARI
 Dob- 30-11-1979

2020 O.S.D.
HOUSING DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDINGS,
BLOCK-A, 1ST FLOOR, 1, KIRAN

SANKAR ROY ROAD, KOLKATA - 700
001

1381 PRASUN KUMAR PRAMANIK
 Dob- 24-12-1981

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - JHARGRAM ,
 BLOCK - GOPIBALLAVPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

GOPIBALLAVPUR-I, JHARGRAM, DIST-
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1382 SUKANTA SIKDAR
 Dob- 05-07-1974

2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - KALIACHAK-III

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KALIACHAK-II,
MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1383 JAYANTA ROY
 Dob- 10-06-1976

2020 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- UTTAR

DINAJPUR
1384 PALASH SARKAR

 Dob- 13-05-1977
2020 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
BERHAMPUR ,

 BLOCK - DOMKAL

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DOMKAL,
BERHAMPUR, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1385 NILANJAN SINHA
 Dob- 26-08-1976

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RAGHUNATHPUR ,
 BLOCK - PARA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PARA,
RAGHUNATHPUR, DIST- PURULIA

1386 SHIVABROTO BANERJEE
 Dob- 29-12-1978

2021 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- MALDA

1387 SUBHASH BISWAS
 Dob- 10-03-1979

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

BISHNUPUR ,
 BLOCK - PATRASAYER

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PATRASAYER,
BISHNUPUR, DIST- BANKURA

1388 ARUP KUMAR SAHA
 Dob- 05-01-1976

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SUTI-II,
JANGIPUR, DIST- MURSHIDABAD
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JANGIPUR ,
 BLOCK - SUTI-II

1389 KAUSHIK MALLICK
 Dob- 17-05-1981

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

ISLAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - GOALPOKHER-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, GOALPOKHER-I,
ISLAMPUR, DIST- UTTAR DINAJPUR

1390 DIPANKAR BISWAS
 Dob- 15-10-1972

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GHATAL ,
 BLOCK - DASPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DASPUR-I,
GHATAL, DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1391 PRIYABRATA RARHI
 Dob- 01-01-1977

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - SADAR ,
 BLOCK - DEBRA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DEBRA, SADAR,
DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1392 UTPAL PAIK
 Dob- 05-10-1974

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GHATAL ,
 BLOCK - CHANDRAKONA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, CHANDRAKONA-
II, GHATAL, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1393 KRISHNENDU BISWAS
 Dob- 01-07-1972

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GHATAL ,
 BLOCK - CHANDRAKONA-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, CHANDRAKONA-
I, GHATAL, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1394 DEBASISH DHAR
 Dob- 03-02-1977

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(EAST) ,
 BLOCK - MANBAZAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MANBAZAR-I.
PURULIA SADAR EAST, DIST-

PURULIA

1395 RENJI LAMU SHERPA
 Dob- 17-09-1983

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

MEKHLIGUNJ ,
 BLOCK - HALDIBARI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HALDIBARI,
MEKHLIGUNJ, DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1396 KHANDAKER AL MAHAMUD
 Dob- 01-06-1974

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION - KALYANI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KALYANI, DIST-
NADIA

1397 MANOJ KUMAR MAITY
 Dob- 20-12-1973

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(EAST) ,
 BLOCK - PURULIA-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PURULIA-I,
PURULIA SADAR EAST, DIST-

PURULIA

1398 SUMANTA BHOWMIK
 Dob- 06-01-1978

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

KHATRA ,
 BLOCK - INDPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, INDPUR,
KHATRA, DIST- BANKURA

1399 SUBHASHIS CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 28-12-1978

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

BIRBHUM ,
 BLOCK - RAJNAGAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, RAJNAGAR,
DIST- BIRBHUM

1400 DEBDAS GANGULY
 Dob- 05-08-1973

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,
 BLOCK - HINGULGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HINGULGUNJ,
BASHIRHAT, DIST- NORTH 24

PARGANAS

1401 OLYMPIA BANERJEE
 Dob- 11-10-1980

2021 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- NADIA

1402 WRIK GOSWAMI
 Dob- 04-02-1977

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA ,
 BLOCK - AMTA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, AMTA-I,

ULUBERIA, DIST- HOWRAH

1403 SRIKUMAR BHATTACHARYA
 Dob- 28-09-1977

2021 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-
DIVISION - BARRACKPORE

OFFICE OF THE SDO, BARRACKPORE,
DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS

1404 SAMRAT BAGCHI 2021 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL. OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
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 Dob- 04-11-1985 MALDA MAGISTRATE, DIST- MALDA
1405 SAMIR PAN

 Dob- 01-08-1978
2021 O.S.D.

PANCHAYAT & R.D. DEPTT.
JOINT ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,
BLOCK-HC, SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE,

KOLKATA-700106
1406 AVISEK CHAKRABORTY

 Dob- 08-08-1984
2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA
SADAR(WEST) ,

 BLOCK - JHALDA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, JHALDA-II,
PURULIA SADAR WEST, DIST-

PURULIA

1407 SUJIT CHANDRA LODH
 Dob- 18-04-1980

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

JANGIPUR ,
 BLOCK - SAMSERGANJ

OFFICE OF TH BLOCK DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER, SAMSERGANJ, JANGIPUR,

DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1408 SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYA
 Dob- 03-09-1984

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RANAGHAT ,
 BLOCK - HANSKHALI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HANSKHALI,
RANAGHAT, DIST- NADIA

1409 ARUNALOKE GHOSH
 Dob- 28-01-1977

2021 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - KHARAGPUR

OFFICE OF THE SDO, KHARAGPUR,
DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1410 TAPAS KUMAR PAUL
 Dob- 11-07-1976

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - HARISHCHANDRAPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
HARISHCHANDRAPUR-II, MALDA

SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1411 SAMIK BHAR
 Dob- 03-01-1980

2021 O.S.D.
PASCHIMANCHAL UNNAYAN

AFFAIRS DEPTT.

POURA BHAVAN, FD BLOCK, SECTOR
3, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA,, WEST

BENGAL 700106
1412 DEBOTTOM SARKAR

 Dob- 10-04-1982
2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
MIRIK

OFFICE OF TH BLOCK DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER, MIRIK, DIST- DARJEELING

1413 SUBHADEEP CHOWDHURY
 Dob- 24-03-1979

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- HALDIA ,
 BLOCK - NANDIGRAM-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

NANDIGRAM II,HALDIA,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1414 KOUSHIK PRAMANIK
 Dob- 01-01-1986

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR ,
 BLOCK - NARAYANGARH

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NARAYANGARH,
KHARAGPUR, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1415 AJAY KUMAR DANDAPAT
 Dob- 01-05-1984

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

TUFANGUNJ ,
 BLOCK - TUFANGUNJ-II

OFFICE OF TH BLOCK DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER, TUFANGUNJ-II, TUFANGUNJ,

DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1416 SUBRATA BAUL
 Dob- 07-02-1981

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - RATUA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, RATUA-I,

MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1417 DALAKI LAMA
 Dob- 07-09-1983

2021 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1418 ARYA TAH
 Dob- 19-10-1993

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(WEST) ,
 BLOCK - BAGHMUNDI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BAGHMUNDI,
PURULIA SADAR EAST, DIST-

PURULIA

1419 SOUMYA SASMAL
 Dob- 17-02-1989

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(WEST) ,
 BLOCK - JAIPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, JAIPUR,
PURULIA SADAR WEST, DIST-

PURULIA

1420 ARUNIMA SENGUPTA
 Dob- 19-09-1990

2021 O.S.D.
A.R.D. DEPTT.

PRANI SAMPAD BHAVAN, LB-2,
SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE CITY,

KOLKATA,, WEST BENGAL 700106
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1421 DIPANJAN BHATTACHARYYA
 Dob- 20-02-1990

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - SADAR ,
 BLOCK - GARHBETA-III

OFFICE OF THE BDO, GARBETA-III,
SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1422 DEBANJON BISWAS
 Dob- 11-04-1995

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - ASANSOL SADAR,

 BLOCK - SALANPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SALANPUR,
ASANSOL SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN

1423 RUDRASHIS BANERJEE
 Dob- 02-04-1987

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(EAST) ,
 BLOCK - BUNDWAN

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BUNDWAN,
PURULIA SADAR EAST, DIST-

PURULIA

1424 KAHEKASHAN PARVEEN
 Dob- 15-07-1990

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - SADAR ,
 BLOCK - MIDNAPUR SADAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MEDINIPUR
SADAR, SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1425 MILANI DAS
 Dob- 01-02-1987

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

KANDI ,
 BLOCK - KHARGRAM

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KHARGRAM,
KANDI, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1426 ARPITA GHOSAL
 Dob- 04-02-1992

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GANGARAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - GANGARAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, GANGARAMPUR,
DIST- DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

1427 MRINMOYEE CHATTERJEE
 Dob- 02-11-1994

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

BANKURA (SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - GANGAJALGHATI

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
GANGAJALGHATI, BANKURA SADAR,

DIST- BANKURA

1428 HIRAK BISWAS
 Dob- 09-04-1989

2021 OSD
SILIGURI JALPAIGURI

DEVT.AUTHORITY

TENZING NORGEY ROAD, PRADHAN
NAGAR, SILIGURI - 734003, PO-
SILIGURI, DIST- DARJEELING

1429 RIDDHIBAN CHATTERJEE
 Dob- 14-12-1989

2021 O.S.D.
NORTH BENGAL DEVELOPMENT

DEPTT.

OFFICE OF THE NORTH BENGAL
DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT,

BRANCH SECRETARIET,UTTARKANY
A,FULBARI,JALPAIGURI - 731015

1430 SOURAV MEHATA
 Dob- 05-01-1992

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT ,
 BLOCK - NALHATI-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NALHATI-I,
RAMPURHAT, DIST- BIRBHUM

1431 PRADIPTA GHOSH
 Dob- 28-12-1993

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

KHATRA ,
 BLOCK - HIRBANDH

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HIRBANDH,
KHATRA, DIST- BANKURA

1432 SAYANTAN SEN
 Dob- 02-01-1990

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,
 BLOCK - SANDESHKHALI-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SANDESHKHALI-
I, BASHIRHAT, DIST- NORTH 24

PARGANAS

1433 SHATARUPA DAS
 Dob- 23-08-1989

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
SOUTH,

 BLOCK - MEMARI I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MEMARI-I,
BARDHAMAN SADAR SOUTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1434 GOPAL SARKAR
 Dob- 05-03-1992

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(WEST) ,
 BLOCK - ARSHA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, ARSHA,
PURULIA SADAR WEST, DIST-

PURULIA

1435 MD IZRAIL
 Dob- 10-09-1993

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
PATHARPROTIMA, KAKDWIP, DIST-
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DIVISION - KAKDWIP ,
 BLOCK - PATHARPROTIMA

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

1436 DEBANJAN DUTTA
 Dob- 03-12-1989

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - DURGAPUR,
 BLOCK - ANDAL

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

ANDAL,DURGAPUR,DIST-PASCHIM
BARDHAMAN

1437 BISWARUP BISWAS
 Dob- 10-06-1993

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - CANNING ,
 BLOCK - GOSABA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, GOSABA,
CANNING, DIST- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

1438 SUCHANDAN BAIDYA
 Dob- 07-09-1990

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARUIPUR ,
 BLOCK - KULTALI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KULTALI,
BARUIPUR, DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS

1439 TAMAL KANTI SARKAR
 Dob- 11-05-1995

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

KHATRA ,
 BLOCK - SARENGA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SARENGA,
KHATRA, DIST- BANKURA

1440 BRISTI HAZRA
 Dob- 28-09-1994

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - DURGAPUR,
 BLOCK - PANDABESWAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PANDABESWAR,
DURGAPUR, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN

1441 SOMSANKAR MONDAL
 Dob- 07-05-1996

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

BISHNUPUR ,
 BLOCK - BISHNUPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BISHNUPUR,
DIST- BANKURA

1442 NIMA TSHERING SHERPA
 Dob- 16-02-1990

2021 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR, SUB-DIVISION -

ALIPURDUAR,
 BLOCK - ALIPURDUAR-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, ALIPURDUAR-II,
DIST- ALIPURDUAR

1443 SK DIN ISLAM
 Dob- 06-01-1981

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - DIAMOND HARBOUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DIAMOND
HARBOUR I,DIAMOND

HARBOUR,DIST-SOUTH 24 PGS

1444 ARIJIT GOSWAMI
 Dob- 06-12-1987

2022 COMPULSORY WAITING
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 7TH FLOOR, 325 SARAT
CHATTERJEE ROAD, MANDIRTALA,

SHIBPUR,, HOWRAH-711102.
1445 MANAS CHAKRABORTY

 Dob- 24-11-1978
2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -
KHATRA ,

 BLOCK - SIMLAPAL

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SIMLIPAL,
KHATRA, DIST- BANKURA

1446 ATRI CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 06-04-1983

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - BALURGHAT ,
 BLOCK - HARIRAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HARIRAMPUR,
BALURGHAT, DIST- DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR

1447 PARTHA SARATHI DEY
 Dob- 28-06-1978

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
SOUTH,

 BLOCK - JAMALPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, JAMALPUR,
BARDHAMAN SADAR SOUTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1448 SOUMALYA GHOSH
 Dob- 15-07-1986

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

BANKURA (SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - SALTORA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SALTORA,
BANKURA SADAR, DIST- BANKURA

1449 ANKUR MITRA
 Dob- 07-10-1983

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT ,
 BLOCK - RAMPURHAT-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, RAMPURHAT-I,
RAMPURHAT, DIST- BIRBHUM
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1450 INDRAJIT MARIK
 Dob- 04-01-1986

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH,

 BLOCK - GALSI I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, GALSI-I,
BARDHAMAN SADAR NORTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1451 SANDIP SINGHA ROY
 Dob- 02-11-1980

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION - BOLPUR

,
 BLOCK - NANOOR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NANOOR,
BOLPUR, DIST- BIRBHUM

1452 SUJAN KUMAR PANDEY
 Dob- 20-01-1986

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

BIRBHUM ,
 BLOCK - SAINTHIA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SAINTHIA, DIST-
BIRBHUM

1453 MINTU GHOSAL
 Dob- 25-01-1984

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT ,
 BLOCK - MURARAI-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MURARAI-II,
RAMPURHAT, DIST- BIRBHUM

1454 DURGA PRASAD GHOSH
 Dob- 19-08-1977

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- CONTAI ,
 BLOCK - EGRA-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, EGRA-I, CONTAI,
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR

1455 CHINMOY DAS
 Dob- 13-10-1977

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH,

 BLOCK - AUSGRAM II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, AUSGRAM-II,
BARDHAMAN SADAR NORTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1456 SMT SIMA CHANDA
 Dob- 20-05-1977

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

CHANDAN NAGORE ,
 BLOCK - TARAKESHWAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, TARAKESHWAR,
CHANDAN NAGORE, DIST- HOOGHLY

1457 JOYPROKASH MONDAL
 Dob- 03-02-1973

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JALPAIGURI, SUB-DIVISION - MAL ,

 BLOCK - NAGRAKATA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NAGRAKATA,
MAL, DIST- JALPAIGURI

1458 CHIRANJIT ROY
 Dob- 02-09-1987

2022 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1459 ROMAN MONDAL

 Dob- 21-02-1984
2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - SADAR ,
 BLOCK - SALBANI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SALBANI,
SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

1460 RAJAT KUMAR BALIDA
 Dob- 27-09-1981

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
SOUTH,

 BLOCK - RAINA II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, RAINA II,
BARDHAMAN SADAR SOUTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1461 SHEKHAR SHERPA
 Dob- 14-05-1975

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - RATUA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, RATUA-II,
MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1462 TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS
 Dob- 20-12-1971

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - MANDIR BAZER

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-MANDIR

BAZAR,DIAMOND HARBOUR,DIST-
SOUTH 24 PGS

1463 RINA DAS
 Dob- 12-01-1967

2022 O.S.D.
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 7TH FLOOR, DIST-
HOWRAH, PIN- 711102

1464 TAPAS KUMAR MONDAL
 Dob- 01-12-1972

2022 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

KANDI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,, KANDI,

DIST- MURSHIDABAD

Developed by IT Cell,P&AR Deptt. Page 88/100



W.B.C.S.(Exe.) OFFICERS OF WEST BENGAL CADRE 

Sl
No.

Name/Idcode Batch Present Posting Posting Address

1465 DEBASIS KUMAR BARMAN
 Dob- 27-06-1967

2022 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR
1466 PALLAB MUKHERJEE

 Dob- 02-11-1969
2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
SREERAMPUR ,

 BLOCK - JANGIPARA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, JANGIPARA,
SREERAMPUR, DIST- HOOGHLY

1467 SUBRATA DE
 Dob- 19-10-1969

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- NADIA

1468 BIMAN KAR
 Dob- 02-01-1970

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH,

 BLOCK - AUSGRAM I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, AUSGRAM-I,
BARDHAMAN SADAR NORTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1469 SANTANU SARKAR
 Dob- 20-07-1973

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -

JHARGRAM,
 BLOCK - NAYAGRAM

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-
NAYAGRAM,DIST-JHARGRAM

1470 BISWAJIT DUTTA
 Dob- 05-11-1973

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

RAIGUNJ ,
 BLOCK - HEMTABAD

OFFICE OF THE BDO, HEMTABAD,
RAIGUNJ, DIST- UTTAR DINAJPUR

1471 BIPLAB BASAK
 Dob- 03-08-1971

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

COOCHBEHAR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1472 BAPPADITYA KAR
 Dob- 22-01-1972

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA ,
 BLOCK - AMTA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, AMTA-II,
ULUBERIA, DIST- HOWRAH

1473 BISWANATH MOJUMDER
 Dob- 16-12-1969

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
ALIPURDUAR, SUB-DIVISION -

ALIPURDUAR,
 BLOCK - ALIPURDUAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

ALIPURDUAR-I, DIST- ALIPURDUAR

1474 HITANSHU HALDER
 Dob- 04-10-1969

2023 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-JALPAIGURI

1475 UDAY NARAYAN DE
 Dob- 08-01-1971

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

KHATRA ,
 BLOCK - RAIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, RAIPUR,KHATRA,DIST-

BANKURA

1476 BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 28-04-1974

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
NORTH,

 BLOCK - BURDWAN II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BURDWAN-II,
BARDHAMAN SADAR NORTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1477 SAMIT RANJAN MANDAL
 Dob- 17-09-1972

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION - PURULIA

SADAR(WEST) ,
 BLOCK - BARABAZAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, BARABAZAR,PURULIA

SADAR (WEST),DIST-PURULIA

1478 KRISHNA KANTA MONDAL
 Dob- 15-09-1968

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- CONTAI ,

 BLOCK - RAMNAGAR-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, RAMNAGAR-II,
CONTAI, DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR

1479 ANJAN DAS
 Dob- 16-09-1971

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BANKURA, SUB-DIVISION -

BANKURA (SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - MEJHIA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, PO-MEJHIA,BANKURA

SADAR,DIST-BANKURA
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1480 RAJIB TARAFDER
 Dob- 01-02-1968

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - BALURGHAT ,

 BLOCK - TAPAN

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BALURGHAT,
DIST- DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

1481 PARTHA PRATIM ROY
 Dob- 11-12-1968

2023 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER, RAMPURHAT,DIST-

BIRBHUM
1482 BIDYUT BARAN BISWAS

 Dob- 04-09-1969
2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -
RAIGUNJ ,

 BLOCK - KALIAGANJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KALIAGANJ,
RAIGUNJ, DIST- UTTAR DINAJPUR

1483 MANIK SARDAR
 Dob- 05-04-1968

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

JANGIPUR ,
 BLOCK - RAGHUNATHGUNJ-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-

RAGHUNATHGUNJ II,JANGIPUR,DIST-
MURSHIDABAD

1484 ASIT KUMAR BISWAS
 Dob- 16-10-1970

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-

DIVISION - GANGARAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - BANSHIHARI

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

BANSHIHARI, GANGARAMPUR, DIST-
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

1485 DEBAJYOTI BARAL
 Dob- 01-12-1971

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -
KURSEONG

OFFICE OF THE SDO, PO-
KURSEONG,DIST-DARJEELING

1486 SHYAMAL BISWAS
 Dob- 02-08-1970

2023 O.S.D.
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
RD, NAORA, SHIBPUR,

HOWRAH-711102
1487 BHARAT CHANDRA DAS

 Dob- 15-03-1968
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE SDO, DIST- NORTH 24
PARGANAS

1488 SOUMEN PAL
 Dob- 25-02-1980

2023 O.S.D.
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
RD, NAORA, SHIBPUR,

HOWRAH-711102
1489 ANIRUDDHA MONDAL

 Dob- 14-12-1984
2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -
KRISHNAGAR SADAR(N) ,

 BLOCK - KARIMPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KARIMPUR-I,
KRISHNAGARM SADAR NORTH, DIST-

NADIA

1490 MONOJIT CHOWDHURY
 Dob- 28-05-1994

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR HQ
1491 HAIMONTIKA DAS

 Dob- 30-10-1996
2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - KATWA,

 BLOCK - KETUGRAM II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KETUGRAM -II,
KATWA, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

1492 PINAKI DEBNATH
 Dob- 19-01-1990

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
UTTAR DINAJPUR, SUB-DIVISION -

ISLAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - ISLAMPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, ISLAMPUR, DIST-
UTTAR DINAJPUR

1493 KAMARUL MONIR
 Dob- 22-02-1986

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

HOWRAH SADAR ,
 BLOCK - SANKRAIL

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SANKRAIL,
HOWRAH SADAR, DIST- HOWRAH

1494 SUBHADEEP DAS
 Dob- 02-08-1994

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BARUIPUR ,
 BLOCK - JOYNAGAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, JOYNAGAR-I,
BARUIPUR, DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS

1495 MD KARIMUL ISLAM
 Dob- 27-03-1994

2023 DY. MAG. & DY. COLL.
MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DM, DIST-
MURSHIDABAD

1496 ABHISEK GHOSH 2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
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 Dob- 23-05-1994 JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -
JHARGRAM,

 BLOCK - SANKRAIL

DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, SANKRAIL,
DIST- JHARGRAM

1497 MRIGANKA SHEKHAR DAS
 Dob- 23-01-1994

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -

RAGHUNATHPUR ,
 BLOCK - RAGHUNATHPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
RAGHUNATHPUR-I, RAGHUNATHPUR,

DIST- PURULIA

1498 SHATANGSHU NATH
CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 12-05-1992

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

JANGIPUR ,
 BLOCK - SAGARDIGHI

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SAGARDIGHI,
JANGIPUR, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1499 MD SHARIFUL ISLAM
 Dob- 26-04-1995

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA ,
 BLOCK - BAGNAN-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BAGNAN-II,
ULUBERIA, DIST- HOWRAH

1500 NABIRUL ISLAM
 Dob- 03-02-1990

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - ALIPUR ,
 BLOCK - BISHNUPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, BISHNUPUR

I,ALIPUR,SOUTH 24 PGS

1501 ARPITA CHAUDHURI
 Dob- 30-07-1994

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION - BOLPUR

,
 BLOCK - BOLPUR-SRINIKETAN

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BOLPUR-
SRINIKETAN, BOLPUR, DIST-

BIRBHUM

1502 IPSITA BHATTACHARYA
 Dob- 21-09-1989

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

LALBAGH ,
 BLOCK - NABAGRAM

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NABAGRAM,
LALBAG, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1503 ANANYA BISWAS
 Dob- 22-08-1993

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KALNA,
 BLOCK - PURBASTHALI I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

PURBASTHALI- I, KALNA, DIST-
PURBA BARDHAMAN

1504 ARNAB ACHARYA
 Dob- 29-10-1994

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- CONTAI ,
 BLOCK - BHAGWANPUR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

BHAGWANPUR I,CONTAI,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1505 KANCHAN ROY
 Dob- 17-03-1988

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NADIA, SUB-DIVISION -

KRISHNAGAR SADAR(N) ,
 BLOCK - KALIGUNJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KALIGSANJ,
KRISHNAGAR SADAR NORTH, DIST-

NADIA

1506 MRINMOY SAHA
 Dob- 03-12-1989

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KATWA,
 BLOCK - KETUGRAM I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KETUGRAM-I,
KATWA, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

1507 AMIT KUMAR CHAND
 Dob- 13-12-1996

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- TAMLUK ,
 BLOCK - KOLAGHAT

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KOLAGHAT,
TAMLUK, DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR

1508 PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN
 Dob- 26-02-1996

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

RAMPURHAT ,
 BLOCK - NALHATI-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, NALHATI-II,

RAMPURHAT, DIST- BIRBHUM

1509 BANANI MAJUMDER
 Dob- 16-10-1998

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DARJEELING, SUB-DIVISION -

SILIGURI ,
 BLOCK - PHANSIDEWA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

PHANISIDEWA, SILIGURI, DIST-
DARJEELING

1510 BIPLAB BALL
 Dob- 05-01-1995

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA ,

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SHYAMPUR-I,
ULUBERIA, DIST- HOWRAH
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 BLOCK - SHYAMPUR-I
1511 CHANDAN SAHA

 Dob- 24-03-1997
2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PURULIA, SUB-DIVISION -
RAGHUNATHPUR ,

 BLOCK - KASHIPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KASHIPUR,
RAGHUNATHPUR, DIST- PURULIA

1512 AMIT TAMANG
 Dob- 14-06-1994

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

SADAR ,
 BLOCK - COOCHBEHAR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

COOCHBEHAR-II, SADAR, DIST-
COOCHBEHAR

1513 RAHUL BISWAS
 Dob- 10-05-1996

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
JHARGRAM, SUB-DIVISION -

JHARGRAM,
 BLOCK - GOPIBALLAVPUR II

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
GOPIBALLAVPUR-II, DIST- JHARGRAM

1514 KAILASH PRASAD
 Dob- 20-06-1993

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - KALIACHAK-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

KALIACHAK-II, MALDA SADAR, DIST-
MALDA

1515 KESHAB DAS
 Dob- 03-04-1994

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KALNA,
 BLOCK - MANTESWAR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MANTESWAR,
KALNA, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

1516 JAGONNATH BISWAS
 Dob- 22-04-1993

2023 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- TAMLUK ,
 BLOCK - MOYNA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, MOYNA,
TAMLUK, DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR

1517 SIMA BISWAS
 Dob- 30-11-1990

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-HOOGHLY,

1518 DHRUBASISH SAMANTA
 Dob- 24-09-1993

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

MURSHIDABAD

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1519 ARNAB DAS
 Dob- 26-10-1995

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

COOCHBEHAR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1520 ARNASREE CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 29-01-1996

2023 DY. MAGISTRATE & DY.
COLLECTOR ( PROB.)

B.R.A.I.P.R.D. (TRAINING)

GANDHI BHAWAN, B-18/204,
KALYANI, NADIA, PIN-741235, WEST

BENGAL
1521 DEBALINA SEN

 Dob- 14-05-1996
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BIRBHUM HQ

1522 ADITI GANGULY
 Dob- 20-12-1995

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1523 SWARNAVA HALDER

 Dob- 11-08-1996
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
1524 RATNESH GUPTA

 Dob- 14-08-1995
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
COOCHBEHAR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1525 KARTICK CHANDRA
CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 21-02-1997

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1526 SANTANU HAZRA
 Dob- 15-04-1989

2023 DY. MAGISTRATE & DY.
COLLECTOR ( PROB.)

A.T.I.

FC BLOCK, SECTOR-III, SALT LAKE,
KOL-106, WEST BENGAL

1527 ABHIRAJ MISHRA
 Dob- 02-11-1996

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
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1528 MONIMOY PAUL
 Dob- 29-10-1996

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DARJEELING

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- DARJEELING HQ

1529 GARGI HAZRA
 Dob- 15-11-1994

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BIRBHUM

1530 SHAHID ALI
 Dob- 01-07-1997

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
PURULIA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURULIA HQ

1531 SABYASACHI ROY
 Dob- 16-10-1997

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-ALIPURDUAR

1532 RAMIJRAJA SK
 Dob- 29-04-1995

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DARJEELING

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- DARJEELING HQ

1533 JINIA SAHA
 Dob- 03-07-1990

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MALDA

1534 SOURAV KUMAR MANDAL
 Dob- 30-10-1991

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

COOCHBEHAR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-COOCHBEHAR

1535 MD AAQUEL KHAN
 Dob- 16-07-1991

2023 O.S.D.
P & A. R. DEPTT.

NABANNA, 325, SARAT CHATTERJEE
ROAD,7TH FLOOR,,

SHIBPUR,HOWRAH - 711102
1536 SANKAR PRAMANIK

 Dob- 25-10-1994
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
BANKURA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BANKURA HQ

1537 ABHISEK BISWAS
 Dob- 29-04-1990

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DARJEELING

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- DARJEELING HQ

1538 DEBDIP BAIRAGI
 Dob- 16-10-1996

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

UTTAR DINAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR

HQ
1539 MARUFA SULTANA

 Dob- 15-12-1994
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MALDA HQ

1540 RUKAIYA SULTANA
 Dob- 10-03-1997

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- JALPAIGURI

1541 MD NAZMUL AREFIN MIDDYA
 Dob- 21-04-1997

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

NADIA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NADIA

1542 SUVANKAR DAS
 Dob- 18-09-1993

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1543 ANUBHAB ROY

 Dob- 25-09-1995
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
JHARGRAM

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-JHARGRAM

1544 NEHA KASHYAP
 Dob- 20-11-1997

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN HQ
1545 SOUMYADEEP BERA

 Dob- 27-04-1994
2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
PURULIA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURULIA HQ

1546 CHINMOY MANDI
 Dob- 19-01-1992

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-ALIPURDUAR HQ

1547 MADHAB MONDAL 2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
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 Dob- 07-03-1991 (ON PROB)
MURSHIDABAD

MAGISTRATE, DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1548 SANAT KUMAR DAS
 Dob- 30-08-1994

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-KALIMPONG HQ

1549 SUBHAMAY MAJHI
 Dob-

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BIRBHUM HQ

1550 TAPAS BISWAS
 Dob- 24-09-1989

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURULIA HQ

1551 PEMBA NARBU SHERPA
 Dob- 29-01-1994

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MALDA HQ

1552 KALYAN MANDI
 Dob- 06-12-1980

2023 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURBA

MEDINIPUR HQ
1553 KALLOL SARKAR

 Dob- 08-07-1982
2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- TAMLUK ,

 BLOCK - CHANDIPUR

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

CHANDIPUR,TAMLUK,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1554 NIRMALYA GHOSH
 Dob- 20-07-1975

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DARJEELING

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-DARJEELING

1555 SUJIT KUMAR BISWAS
 Dob- 27-11-1980

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- TAMLUK ,
 BLOCK - SAHID MATANGINI DEV

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, SAHID
MATANGINI DEV,TAMLUK,DIST-

PURBA MEDIPUR
1556 PAMPA ROY

 Dob- 01-01-1982
2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BIRBHUM

1557 MRITYUNJOY KARJEE
 Dob- 17-04-1981

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BIRBHUM

1558 MRITYUNJOY DUTTA
 Dob- 18-01-1974

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

ALIPURDUAR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-ALIPURDUAR

1559 KOUSIK SAMANTA
 Dob- 12-03-1983

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-DAKSHIN

DINAJPUR
1560 SAIBAL SENGUPTA

 Dob- 21-01-1975
2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
DARJEELING

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-DARJEELING

1561 ASHIS SEN
 Dob- 01-09-1979

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

MURSHIDABAD

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MURSHIDABAD

1562 DEBASHIS BISWAS
 Dob- 03-01-1983

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

ALIPURDUAR

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-ALIPURDUAR

1563 TONMOY DUTTA
 Dob- 09-01-1981

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KALNA,
 BLOCK - KALNA II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KALNA-II,
KALNA, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

1564 SOUMYAJIT BASU
 Dob- 05-09-1984

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
SOUTH,

 BLOCK - MEMARI II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MEMARI II,
BARDHAMAN SADAR SOUTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN
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1565 PARTHA PRATIM KIRTANIYA
 Dob- 08-06-1973

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BIRBHUM

1566 SUJOY BYAPARI
 Dob- 20-05-1981

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

MALDA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-MALDA

1567 JUPITER BANDHOPADHYAY
 Dob- 26-01-1979

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
PURULIA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURULIA

1568 BIDYUT KUMAR MAJHI
 Dob- 25-01-1979

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
BANKURA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BANKURA

1569 KRISHANU SEN
 Dob- 14-02-1979

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DARJEELING

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-DARJEELING

1570 SUBHADIP CHATTERJEE
 Dob- 30-08-1981

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- EGRA ,
 BLOCK - BHAGWANPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

BHAGWANPUR II,EGRA,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1571 BAPI HALDER
 Dob- 23-02-1979

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR ,

 BLOCK - KESHIARY

OFFICE OF THE BDO, KESHIARY,
KHARAGPUR, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1572 KISHOR MONDAL
 Dob- 16-10-1980

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

KALIMPONG

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-KALIMPONG

1573 PARTHA GHOSH
 Dob- 15-01-1980

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
BANKURA

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-BANKURA

1574 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE
 Dob- 01-01-1977

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFIICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-NORTH 24 PGS

1575 JOY MAJUMDAR
 Dob- 07-12-1978

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1576 RAM KUMAR MANDAL

 Dob- 03-02-1976
2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- BIRBHUM

1577 SUDIP KUMAR SOREN
 Dob- 07-11-1985

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- JALPAIGURI

1578 ARIJIT DAS
 Dob- 18-10-1984

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1579 MANAS KUMAR BAG

 Dob- 11-01-1978
2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -
LALBAGH ,

 BLOCK - MURSHIDABAD-JIAGANJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MURSHIDABAD-
JIAGANJ, LALBAGH, DIST-

MURSHIDABAD

1580 SAUMITRA MUDLI
 Dob- 20-07-1985

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- HALDIA ,
 BLOCK - SUTAHATA

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

SUTAHATA,HALDIA,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1581 PRASENJIT CHOWDHURY
 Dob- 28-12-1981

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

DARJEELING

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- DARJEELING

1582 SOUMENDRA NATH PAL
 Dob- 08-12-1977

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

JALPAIGURI

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- JALPAIGURI
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1583 SWARUP BHATTACHARYA
 Dob- 09-01-1981

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - DIAMOND HARBOUR ,
 BLOCK - MATHURAPUR-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MATHURAPUR-
II, DIAMOND HARBOUR, DIST- SOUTH

24 PARGANAS

1584 SANJIT KUMAR SINHA
 Dob- 01-02-1977

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
1585 SANDIP PATHAK

 Dob- 25-04-1987
2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
1586 ARUN PATRA

 Dob- 15-10-1984
2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- CONTAI ,

 BLOCK - DESHAPRAN

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,

DESHAPRAN,CONTAI,DIST-PURBA
MEDINIPUR

1587 NILANJAN DAS
 Dob- 20-03-1986

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- NADIA

1588 SUBHASIS ROY
 Dob- 20-02-1980

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - BARDHAMAN SADAR
SOUTH,

 BLOCK - RAINA I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, RAINA-I,
BARDHAMAN SADAR SOUTH, DIST-

PURBA BARDHAMAN

1589 ARINDAM KHAN
 Dob- 21-11-1978

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1590 DICKEY SHERPA
 Dob- 22-09-1980

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1591 KEYA SARKAR

 Dob- 09-01-1976
2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- NORTH 24

PARGANAS
1592 SUDHAN MOKTAN

 Dob- 09-07-1983
2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
ALIPURDUAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- ALIPURDUAR

Sl
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1593 BHASKAR BISWAS
 Dob- 24-08-1982

2024 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, SUB-
DIVISION - ASANSOL SADAR,

 BLOCK - JAMURIA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, JAMURIA,
ASANSOL SADAR, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN

1594 SOMNATH HALDAR
 Dob- 01-08-1977

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

COOCHBEHAR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- COOCHBEHAR

1595 SARBAJIT TAMANG
 Dob- 14-06-1981

2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
1596 BISWAJIT BISWAS

 Dob- 15-12-1982
2024 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- MALDA

1597 SANDIP DHARA
 Dob- 30-04-1987

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-PURULIA HQ

1598 NARESHRAJ RAI
 Dob- 02-02-1971

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
COOCHBEHAR, SUB-DIVISION -

MEKHLIGUNJ ,
 BLOCK - MEKHLIGANJ

OFFICE OF THE BDO, MEKHLIGUNJ,
DIST- COOCHBEHAR
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1599 ANJAN GHOSAL
 Dob- 16-07-1986

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA BARDHAMAN, SUB-

DIVISION - KALNA,
 BLOCK - PURBASTHALI II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, PURBASTHALI-
II, KALNA, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN

1600 SNEHASIS BHAUMIK
 Dob- 12-11-1981

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOWRAH, SUB-DIVISION -

ULUBERIA ,
 BLOCK - ULUBERIA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, ULUBERIA-II,
ULUBERIA, DIST- HOWRAH

1601 SANTO CHAKRABARTY
 Dob- 08-02-1985

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

ARAMBAGH ,
 BLOCK - GOGHAT-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, GOGHAT-I,

ARAMBAGH, DIST- HOOGHLY

1602 VICKY SHARMA
 Dob- 05-02-1980

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MURSHIDABAD, SUB-DIVISION -

JANGIPUR ,
 BLOCK - SUTI-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, SUTI-II,
JANGIPUR, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1603 HASNAT ALI
 Dob- 23-01-1980

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

BIRBHUM ,
 BLOCK - SURI-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PO-SURI

I,BIRBHUM,DIST-BIRBHUM

1604 SANCHAITA GHOSH
 Dob- 04-11-1987

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-HOWRAH HQ

1605 SAMIR KUMAR HALDER
 Dob- 28-07-1978

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,
 BLOCK - BASIRHAT-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BASIRHAT-I,
DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS

1606 AMALESH BISWAS
 Dob- 10-06-1977

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -

SREERAMPUR ,
 BLOCK - CHANDITALA-II

OFFICE OF THE BDO, CHANDITALA-II,
SREERAMPUR, DIST- HOOGHLY

1607 MOHAN VARMA
 Dob- 10-11-1983

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- TAMLUK ,
 BLOCK - PANSKURA-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, PANSKURA
I,TAMLUK,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR

1608 KUNTAL CHATTERJEE
 Dob- 01-07-1983

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- CONTAI ,
 BLOCK - RAMNAGAR-I

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, RAMNAGAR

I,CONTAI,PURBA MEDINIPUR

1609 JOYSURYA CHAKRABORTY
 Dob- 05-11-1981

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
BIRBHUM, SUB-DIVISION -

BIRBHUM ,
 BLOCK - DUBRAJPUR

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DUBRAJPUR,
DIST- BIRBHUM

1610 SANKALITA CHANDRA
 Dob- 04-05-1987

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION

- EGRA ,
 BLOCK - EGRA-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, EGRA

II,EGRA,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR

1611 SUBRITI SARKAR
 Dob- 26-10-1984

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

HOOGHLY, SUB-DIVISION -
ARAMBAGH

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL
OFFICER, ARAMBAGH,DIST-

HOOGHLY

1612 SOHAM CHOWDHURY
 Dob- 11-12-1986

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - BALURGHAT ,

 BLOCK - BALURGHAT

OFFICE OF THE BDO, BALURGHAT,
DIST- DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

1613 DHRUBA JYOTI ROY
 Dob- 07-01-1979

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - BASHIRHAT ,

OFFICE OF THE BDO,
SWARUONAGAR, BASHIRHAT, DIST-

NORTH 24 PARGANAS
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 BLOCK - SWARUPNAGAR
1614 ANIRBAN SAHA

 Dob- 24-02-1989
2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

PURBA MEDINIPUR, SUB-DIVISION
- CONTAI ,

 BLOCK - KHEJURI-II

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, KHEJURI
II,CONTAI,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR

1615 UTPAL SARDAR
 Dob- 02-02-1983

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, SUB-
DIVISION - KHARAGPUR ,

 BLOCK - DANTAN-I

OFFICE OF THE BDO, DATAN-I,
KHARAGPUR, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

1616 SUBRATA MALLICK
 Dob- 06-12-1986

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, SUB-

DIVISION - KAKDWIP ,
 BLOCK - NAMKHANA

OFFICE OF THE BDO, NAMKHANA,
KAKDWIP, DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS

1617 LHAMU YANGZOM WANGDI
 Dob- 15-09-1989

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

KALIMPONG

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST-KALIMPONG HQ

1618 BIPLAB KUMAR BISWAS
 Dob- 15-06-1973

2025 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER
MALDA, SUB-DIVISION - MALDA

(SADAR) ,
 BLOCK - GAZOLE

OFFICE OF THE BDO, GAZOLE,
MALDA SADAR, DIST- MALDA

1619 UJJAL BISWAS
 Dob- 02-03-1977

2025 O.S.D.
CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPTT.

11 A, 3RD FLOOR, KRETA SURAKSHA
BHAWAN, NEAR FOOD CORPORATION

OFFICE, MIRZA GALIB STREET,
KOLKATA-700087

1620 SHARMISTHA BANERJEE
 Dob- 01-05-1983

2025 O.S.D.
CO-OPERATION DEPTT.

NEW SECRETARIAT BUILDING, 4TH
FLOOR 1, DR KIRAN SHANKAR ROY
RD, B.B.D. BAGH, KOLKATA,, WEST

BENGAL 700001
1621 SUBRATA GHOSH

 Dob- 15-01-1983
2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
PURBA BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PURBA

BARDHAMAN
1622 PARIJAT BOSE

 Dob- 13-07-1977
2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
NADIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- NADIA

1623 TARAK NATH HALDER
 Dob- 05-06-1983

2025 O.S.D.
MASS EDUCATION EXTENSION &

LIBRIARY SERVICE DEPTT.

5TH FLOOR, EAST BLOCK, BIKASH
BHAVAN, DF BLOCK, SECTOR 1,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL 700091

1624 SUBHADIP TIKADER
 Dob- 27-04-1984

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
1625 SUBHASIS BANERJEE

 Dob- 30-07-1984
2025 O.S.D.

CORRECTIONAL ADMINISTRATION
DEPARTMENT

JESSOP BUILDING, 63, NETAJI SUBHAS
ROAD, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

700001
1626 SAIFUDDIN PAIK

 Dob- 28-06-1974
2025 O.S.D.

FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES
DEPTT.

2ND FLOOR, BIKASH BHAWAN, DF
BLOCK, SECTOR 1, BIDHANNAGAR,

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700091
1627 TARUN DEY

 Dob- 07-08-1976
2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
BIRBHUM

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- BIRBHUM

1628 DIPANKAR SEAL
 Dob- 07-05-1983

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- HOOGHLY

1629 DEBASHISH DUTTA
 Dob- 25-07-1983

2025 O.S.D.
A.T.I.

BLOCK FC, SECTOR III, SALT LAKE,
KOLKATA - 700106

1630 BIBHAS BISWAS
 Dob- 20-09-1981

2025 O.S.D.
W.B. STATE GAZETTERS

BIKASH BHAVAN, NORTH BLOCK,
8TH FLOOR, SALT LAKE CITY,

KOLKATA - 700 091
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1631 DIPAK DEBNATH
 Dob- 06-01-1983

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
HOWRAH

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- HOWRAH

1632 SWAPAN SAHA
 Dob- 16-04-1981

2025 O.S.D.
BRAIPRD, KALYANI

GANDHI BHAWAN, B-18/204,
KALYANI, NADIA, PIN-741235, WEST

BENGAL
1633 KRISHNENDU GHARA

 Dob- 15-03-1985
2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR
1634 SHUBHADEEP BHAR

 Dob- 23-03-1983
2025 O.S.D.

NON-CONVENTIONAL AND
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

DEPTT.

BIKALPA SHAKTI BHAWAN, PLOT NO.
J-1/10, SECTOR-V, EP &AMP; GP

BLOCK, SALTLAKE ELECTRONICS
COMPLEX, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

700091
1635 SANDIPTA SUNDAR

BHATTACHARYA
 Dob- 23-03-1983

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
PURULIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PURULIA

1636 PRAGATI BANERJEE
 Dob- 23-04-1985

2025 O.S.D.
ENVIRONMENT DEPTT.

5TH FLOOR, PRANISAMPAD BHAWAN,
BLOCK LB-II, SALT LAKE, SECTOR III,

BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700106
1637 SUJIT PAUL

 Dob- 09-01-1982
2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- NORTH 24

PARGANAS
1638 MD MAMUN AKHTAR

 Dob- 17-08-1983
2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN
1639 DEBABRATA PRAMANIK

 Dob- 12-01-1981
2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR

(ON PROB)
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- SOUTH 24

PARGANAS
1640 SUBHANKAR SAHA

 Dob- 01-06-1983
2025 O.S.D.

PLANNING, STATISTICS AND
PROGRAMME MONITORING DEPTT.

7, HC RD, HC BLOCK, SECTOR 3,
BIDHANNAGAR,7, HC RD, HC BLOCK,

SECTOR 3, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA,
WEST BENGAL 700106

1641 PRADIP MANDAL
 Dob- 25-04-1981

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

MURSHIDABAD

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- MURSHIDABAD

1642 NIHAR RANJAN MANDAL
 Dob- 25-10-1977

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

PURBA MEDINIPUR

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- PURBA

MEDINIPUR
1643 DEB KUMAR DIKSHIT

 Dob- 28-02-1986
2025 O.S.D.

JUDICIAL DEPTT.
WRITERS BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR,
MAIN BLOCK, KOLKATA - 700001.

1644 PRITAM DAS SHARMA
 Dob- 10-12-1987

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)

MALDA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- MALDA

1645 TANMOY BHATTACHARJEE
 Dob- 26-01-1984

2025 O.S.D.
LAW DEPTT.

G-BLOCK 4TH, WRITERS BUILDING,
MURGIGHATA, B.B.D. BAGH,

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700001
1646 KUNTAL ROY

 Dob- 25-06-1979
2025 O.S.D.

PASCHIMANCHAL UNNAYAN
AFFAIRS DEPTT.

POURA BHAVAN, FD-415 A, SECTOR-
III, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA-700106.

1647 ANSUJYOTI MANDAL
 Dob- 20-05-1983

2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR
(ON PROB)
HOOGHLY

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE, DIST- HOOGHLY

1648 ABHIJIT DAS
 Dob- 15-08-1984

2025 O.S.D.
PE & IR DEPTT.

SHILPA SADAN, 4, CAMAC ST,
KANKARIA ESTATES, PARK STREET

AREA, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL
700071

1649 SUPRIYA BHATTACHARYYA 2025 DY MAGISTRATE & DY COLLECTOR OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT
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 Dob- 11-10-1983 (ON PROB)
HOWRAH

MAGISTRATE, DIST- HOWRAH

********************************* End Of Report *********************************
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